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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME      HALF

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Pavel Andreyev         MELITE        1/10     2:15:24     1:07:04    5:10     2:15:24
2     Moses Kemboi           MELITE        2/10     2:17:01     1:06:15    5:14     2:17:01
3     Jonathan Kiptoo        MELITE        3/10     2:19:58     1:07:48    5:21     2:19:58
4     Hilary Lelei           MELITE        4/10     2:20:12     1:07:05    5:21     2:20:12
5     Stephen Ariga          MELITE        5/10     2:20:47     1:07:05    5:22     2:20:47
6     Wilson Komen           MELITE        6/10     2:21:49     1:07:05    5:25     2:21:48
7     Andrew Cook            MELITE        7/10     2:21:58     1:10:36    5:25     2:21:58
8     Ibrahim Limo           MELITE        8/10     2:24:23     1:08:34    5:31     2:24:21
9     Joseph Mutinda         MELITE        9/10     2:24:48     1:07:04    5:32     2:24:48
10    Marcel Matanin         MELITE       10/10     2:26:01     1:08:47    5:34     2:25:59
11    Raphael Kiplangat      M 30-34      1/289     2:27:42     1:09:54    5:38     2:27:42
12    Albert Kipligat        M 30-34      2/289     2:27:46     1:07:04    5:38     2:27:45
13    Benson Osoro           M  0- 0        1/3     2:29:05     1:08:05    5:41     2:29:04
14    Lioumila Kortuguina    FELITE        1/10     2:30:03     1:15:17    5:44     2:30:03
15    Jan Havlicek           M 25-29      1/165     2:30:29     1:11:36    5:45     2:30:29
16    Lylumilda Pushkina     FELITE        2/10     2:32:11     1:15:03    5:49     2:32:11
17    Gilles Fricotteaux     MMAST          1/1     2:33:41     1:14:13    5:52     2:33:41
18    Liza Galvan            FELITE        9/10     2:33:51     1:17:11    5:52     2:33:51
19    Albina Gallymova       FELITE        3/10     2:34:06     1:15:14    5:53     2:34:06
20    Zac Johnson            M 25-29      2/165     2:34:47     1:16:26    5:54     2:34:45
21    Maria Portila          FELITE        4/10     2:35:35     1:17:11    5:56     2:35:35
22    Miguel Leon            M  0- 0        2/3     2:37:48     1:10:12    6:01     2:37:48
23    Anastagsia Padalinkaya FELITE        5/10     2:40:17     1:17:13    6:07     2:40:17
24    Norman Roper           M 45-49      1/347     2:41:05     1:19:45    6:09     2:41:01
25    Mark Miller            M 25-29      3/165     2:41:24     1:22:25    6:10     2:41:21
26    Pete Martinez          M 40-44      1/397     2:41:55     1:16:31    6:11     2:41:52
27    Jerry Faulkner         M 20-24       1/84     2:43:01     1:15:19    6:13     2:43:01
28    Craig Ottman           M 20-24       2/84     2:45:45     1:23:30    6:19     2:45:41
29    Tom Banchy             M 35-39      1/418     2:45:57     1:21:17    6:20     2:45:53
30    Richard  Hanson        M 30-34      3/289     2:46:05        6:20 2:46:11            
31    Ryan Wenos             M 25-29      4/165     2:47:05     1:21:26    6:22     2:46:56
32    Jose Castro            M 35-39      2/418     2:47:06     1:20:27    6:22     2:47:01
33    Marina Bychkova        FELITE        6/10     2:47:21     1:21:55    6:23     2:47:21
34    Rick Taylor            M 30-34      4/289     2:48:55     1:22:21    6:26     2:48:41
35    Todd Reynolds          M 35-39      3/418     2:49:25     1:22:29    6:28     2:49:25
36    Elise Fricotteaux      FELITE       10/10     2:49:44     1:22:58    6:29     2:49:44
37    Gary Anderson          M 40-44      2/397     2:51:15     1:24:08    6:32     2:51:15
38    Dan Knappmiller        M 20-24       3/84     2:51:27     1:20:09    6:32     2:51:21
39    Ken Hall               M 40-44      3/397     2:52:45     1:21:45    6:35     2:52:39
40    Douglas MacDonald      M 45-49      2/347     2:52:54     1:22:23    6:36     2:52:52
41    John Gonzalez          M 20-24       4/84     2:53:26     1:23:30    6:37     2:53:23
42    Sinuhe Fletes          M 20-24       5/84     2:54:26     1:26:28    6:38     2:53:43
43    Andrew Bit-Mansour     M 30-34      5/289     2:55:37     1:25:51    6:38     2:53:58
44    Jason Lee              M 30-34      6/289     2:54:33     1:24:58    6:39     2:54:24
45    Dennis Wallach         M 45-49      3/347     2:54:53     1:26:45    6:40     2:54:48
46    Chris Crawford         M 40-44      4/397     2:55:00     1:23:45    6:40     2:54:53
47    Sara Pizzochero        FELITE        7/10     2:55:32     1:26:44    6:42     2:55:29
48    Steven Richard         M 20-24       6/84     2:55:52     1:25:38    6:42     2:55:44
49    Elizabeth Malesich     FELITE        8/10     2:55:57     1:23:11    6:43     2:55:52
50    Don Vanderslice        M 30-34      7/289     2:56:18     1:26:44    6:43     2:56:11
51    Ian Archibald          M 40-44      5/397     2:56:36     1:22:25    6:44     2:56:31
52    Tony Stuart            M 45-49      4/347     2:57:19     1:26:22    6:46     2:57:12
53    Keith Francis          M 45-49      5/347     2:57:41     1:26:52    6:47     2:57:35
54    Hugo Carmona           M 25-29      5/165     2:57:52     1:26:50    6:47     2:57:45
55    Jon Clough             M 25-29      6/165     2:57:55     1:25:52    6:47     2:57:49
56    Sergio Martinez        M 30-34      8/289     3:01:15     1:27:55    6:48     2:58:20
57    Jeff Garber            M 40-44      6/397     2:58:50     1:27:23    6:49     2:58:41
58    Juan Rodea             M 35-39      4/418     2:58:49     1:27:58    6:49     2:58:45
59    Russ Stukel            M 40-44      7/397     2:59:02     1:27:32    6:50     2:58:56
60    Bill Sutherland        M 35-39      5/418     2:59:26     1:27:06    6:51     2:59:19
61    Juan Carlos            M 30-34      9/289     2:59:34     1:30:04    6:51     2:59:26
62    Richard Koch           M 35-39      6/418     3:00:00     1:26:44    6:52     2:59:52
63    Jozef Jamrich          M 30-34     10/289     3:00:03     1:29:15    6:52     2:59:57
64    Eric Etheridge         M 35-39      7/418     3:00:03     1:29:04    6:52     2:59:58
65    Jorge Fletes           M 50-54      1/235     3:00:02     1:27:30    6:52     2:59:59
66    Scott Preston          M 20-24       7/84     3:00:13     1:25:45    6:52     3:00:06
67    Melisa Christian       F 25-29      1/208     3:00:34     1:29:39    6:53     3:00:27
68    Roderick Jackson       M 40-44      8/397     3:00:54     1:27:50    6:54     3:00:50
69    Becky Flowers          F 25-29      2/208     3:01:11     1:28:26    6:55     3:01:02
70    Allan Harris           M 45-49      6/347     3:03:05     1:30:44    6:55     3:01:03
71    Scott Michelman        M 35-39      8/418     3:01:43     1:30:01    6:56     3:01:35
72    Omar Salinas           M 45-49      7/347     3:03:19     1:32:22    6:56     3:01:39
73    Brian Hammons          M 45-49      8/347     3:02:03     1:27:45    6:57     3:01:56
74    Garth Steffen          M 50-54      2/235     3:02:56     1:29:15    6:57     3:02:12
75    Christopher Bittinger  M 35-39      9/418     3:02:24     1:29:54    6:58     3:02:24
76    Russ Traphagan         M 30-34     11/289     3:02:35     1:30:02    6:58     3:02:24
77    Ron Mullins            M 45-49      9/347     3:02:49     1:25:44    6:59     3:02:45
78    Steven Sellars         M 45-49     10/347     3:03:05     1:31:18    6:59     3:02:53
79    Andrew Lock            M 20-24       8/84     3:04:35     1:29:56    7:01     3:03:40
80    Clive Forrest          M 50-54      3/235     3:03:59     1:30:59    7:01     3:03:49
81    Martin Yudizky         M 30-34     12/289     3:04:29     1:34:21    7:02     3:04:11
82    Todd Thomas            M 40-44      9/397     3:04:18     1:27:40    7:02     3:04:13
83    Kameron Delany         M  1-19       1/25     3:04:39     1:29:09    7:03     3:04:35
84    Rajiv Maina            M 25-29      7/165     3:04:40     1:21:08    7:03     3:04:38
85    James Michael          M 40-44     10/397     3:04:58     1:29:53    7:03     3:04:52
86    Giorgio Ramirez        M  1-19       2/25     3:05:09     1:33:37    7:03     3:04:54
87    Mickey Seiler          M 45-49     11/347     3:05:28     1:30:19    7:04     3:05:14
88    Bryan Rogers           M 25-29      8/165     3:05:43     1:33:38    7:05     3:05:24
89    Tim Sullivan           M 40-44     11/397     3:05:35     1:31:38    7:05     3:05:28
90    Stephen McKimmey       M 45-49     12/347     3:06:08     1:29:58    7:06     3:05:54
91    Dave Emerson           M 45-49     13/347     3:06:10     1:31:12    7:06     3:06:05
92    Andrew Kernan          M 25-29      9/165     3:06:12     1:26:59    7:06     3:06:09
93    Arthur Lopez           M 35-39     10/418     3:06:17     1:28:48    7:06     3:06:14
94    Mulugeta Abebe         M 45-49     14/347     3:07:02     1:30:36    7:08     3:06:53
95    Martin Wagema          M 30-34     13/289     3:06:56     1:21:09    7:08     3:06:56
96    Michael Tigani         M 35-39     11/418     3:07:22     1:29:30    7:09     3:07:08
97    Rendalee Singleton     F 35-39      1/199     3:08:14                7:09     3:07:09
98    Wes Pectol             M 40-44     12/397     3:07:40     1:31:20    7:09     3:07:25
99    Michael Melder         M 35-39     12/418     3:07:50     1:27:57    7:10     3:07:34
100   Brian Reichard         M 35-39     13/418     3:08:08     1:31:10    7:10     3:07:51
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101   Kyle Burns             M 30-34     14/289     3:08:07     1:31:18    7:10     3:07:54
102   Bud Wilder             M 50-54      4/235     3:08:02     1:29:58    7:10     3:07:59
103   Christian Ross         M 20-24       9/84     3:09:01     1:34:23    7:11     3:08:15
104   Wendy Nevitt           F 30-34      1/231     3:08:37     1:31:38    7:11     3:08:24
105   David Prodonovich      M 45-49     15/347     3:08:40     1:32:46    7:12     3:08:33
106   Steve Standifer        M 50-54      5/235     3:09:05     1:31:10    7:13     3:09:01
107   Peter Convard          M 35-39     14/418     3:11:22     1:32:37    7:13     3:09:10
108   Graham Sly             M 45-49     16/347     3:09:28     1:33:43    7:14     3:09:23
109   Byron Adams            M 40-44     13/397     3:09:42     1:34:34    7:14     3:09:27
110   Kevin Denney           M 35-39     15/418     3:10:12     1:33:36    7:14     3:09:30
111   Marty Schaivone        M 50-54      6/235     3:09:50     1:32:32    7:14     3:09:42
112   Brian Thome            M 25-29     10/165     3:09:44     1:34:34    7:15     3:09:44
113   Ashley Graben          F 25-29      3/208     3:09:57     1:33:37    7:15     3:09:45
114   Joshua Baucom          M 25-29     11/165     3:09:52     1:28:55    7:15     3:09:46
115   Darris Blackford       M 40-44     14/397     3:10:00     1:35:05    7:15     3:09:48
116   William Ibrahim        M 45-49     17/347     3:09:59     1:30:03    7:15     3:09:53
117   Thomas Reph            M 40-44     15/397     3:10:11     1:31:33    7:15     3:09:54
118   Eduardo Sifuentes      M 40-44     16/397     3:10:11     1:30:47    7:15     3:10:00
119   Jacob Tonge            M 40-44     17/397     3:10:32     1:34:53    7:16     3:10:32
120   Gustavo Aguirre        M 40-44     18/397     3:10:48     1:29:35    7:16     3:10:33
121   Rob Barry              M 25-29     12/165     3:11:54     1:33:37    7:16     3:10:34
122   Karen Voss             FMAST          1/1     3:10:36     1:30:50    7:16     3:10:30
123   Stephan Everts         M 30-34     15/289     3:11:52     1:36:05    7:16     3:10:36
124   Jimmy Grossman         M 45-49     18/347     3:10:43     1:29:18    7:17     3:10:37
125   Randy Hook             M 40-44     19/397     3:11:10     1:35:06    7:17     3:10:41
126   Paul Faya              M 25-29     13/165     3:11:13     1:30:34    7:17     3:10:50
127   Jarrod Tiede           M 20-24      10/84     3:11:14     1:33:01    7:17     3:10:59
128   Lee Harlicker          M 35-39     16/418     3:11:10     1:31:22    7:17     3:11:01
129   Rodney Bertrand        M 30-34     16/289     3:11:06     1:28:32    7:17     3:11:02
130   Geoffrey Moore         M 20-24      11/84     3:14:14     1:33:25    7:19     3:11:30
131   Barry Mize             M 25-29     14/165     3:11:45     1:35:01    7:19     3:11:31
132   Gus Kirby              M 50-54      7/235     3:11:40     1:34:44    7:19     3:11:34
133   Veronica Gonzalez      F 30-34      2/231     3:11:41     1:34:41    7:19     3:11:35
134   Lupe Rodriquez         M 50-54      8/235     3:11:41     1:32:07    7:19     3:11:38
135   Raul Gutierrez         M 50-54      9/235     3:12:13     1:32:55    7:20     3:12:03
136   Bradley Law            M 30-34     17/289     3:12:40     1:28:56    7:21     3:12:30
137   Kim Dunker             F 20-24       1/82     3:13:00     1:36:52    7:21     3:12:35
138   Allison MacSas         F 20-24       2/82     3:13:01     1:36:52    7:21     3:12:36
139   Roger Brown            M 40-44     20/397     3:13:22     1:35:13    7:21     3:12:36
140   Steven Farrah          M 25-29     15/165     3:12:53     1:33:15    7:21     3:12:44
141   Charles Fisher         M 30-34     18/289     3:13:05     1:29:00    7:22     3:12:54
142   Kevin Pilarski         M 40-44     21/397     3:13:11     1:35:06    7:22     3:12:56
143   Jake Goldsborough      M 20-24      12/84     3:13:15     1:33:17    7:22     3:13:01
144   Shannon Nance          F 35-39      2/199     3:16:24                7:22     3:13:01
145   Scott Broekemeier      M 35-39     17/418     3:13:36     1:35:16    7:22     3:13:06
146   Doug Waters            M 40-44     22/397     3:13:23     1:33:31    7:22     3:13:08
147   Richard Connaroe       M 20-24      13/84     3:14:26     1:26:51    7:23     3:13:31
148   Michael Patterson      M 20-24      14/84     3:13:52     1:35:44    7:23     3:13:34
149   Justin Barina          M 20-24      15/84     3:13:49     1:35:06    7:23     3:13:37
150   Rob Taylor             M 30-34     19/289     3:14:34     1:35:04    7:24     3:13:54
151   Aurora Leon            F 35-39      3/199     3:14:04     1:32:56    7:24     3:13:59
152   Jose Loyola            M 35-39     18/418     3:14:03     1:32:07    7:24     3:14:00
153   Jeff Bennett           M 35-39     19/418     3:15:09     1:37:05    7:24     3:14:05
154   Alejandro Ontiveros    M 20-24      16/84     3:16:41     1:40:10    7:25     3:14:11
155   Manuel Echeverria      M 40-44     23/397     3:14:28     1:30:06    7:25     3:14:12
156   Judy Beckenbach        F 30-34      3/231     3:14:25     1:31:39    7:25     3:14:14
157   Paul Bellotte          M 40-44     24/397     3:14:39     1:38:14    7:25     3:14:28
158   Stephen Tarleton       M 30-34     20/289     3:14:55     1:37:08    7:26     3:14:40
159   Abraham Sasso          M 50-54     10/235     3:15:21     1:37:01    7:26     3:14:42
160   Ruben Saguil           M 40-44     25/397     3:15:10     1:34:35    7:26     3:14:55
161   Peter Beauvais         M 40-44     26/397     3:16:39     1:38:02    7:27     3:15:04
162   Steve Shopoff          M 55-59      1/114     3:15:24     1:37:21    7:27     3:15:20
163   Kim Howard             M 40-44     27/397     3:15:40     1:35:55    7:27     3:15:21
164   C. Keith               M 35-39     20/418     3:15:38     1:37:34    7:28     3:15:27
165   Brian Todd             M 30-34     21/289     3:15:39     1:30:02    7:28     3:15:28
166   Paul Hartsfield        M 35-39     21/418     3:15:46     1:36:41    7:28     3:15:30
167   Chris Hyams            M 35-39     22/418     3:15:51     1:35:56    7:28     3:15:37
168   Greg Maschal           M 25-29     16/165     3:16:11     1:40:02    7:28     3:15:41
169   David Kim              M 45-49     19/347     3:16:37     1:38:41    7:28     3:15:47
170   James Donahue          M 35-39     23/418     3:15:57     1:35:02    7:28     3:15:48
171   Brian Helmers          M 35-39     24/418     3:16:35     1:35:07    7:30     3:16:21
172   Bryon Richardson       M 35-39     25/418     3:16:35     1:35:07    7:30     3:16:22
173   Dan Worley             M 30-34     22/289     3:16:35     1:37:38    7:30     3:16:24
174   Michael Held           M 40-44     28/397     3:16:41     1:32:50    7:30     3:16:36
175   Jose Calzada           M 40-44     29/397     3:19:29     1:32:55    7:31     3:16:51
176   Jay Hansen             M 30-34     23/289     3:17:07     1:33:01    7:31     3:16:54
177   Jim Mayo               M 55-59      2/114     3:17:30     1:34:01    7:31     3:16:57
178   Tim Fyfe               M 45-49     20/347     3:17:15     1:38:54    7:31     3:17:05
179   John Anders            M 40-44     30/397     3:17:19     1:34:47    7:32     3:17:11
180   Tuan Nguyen            M 40-44     31/397     3:17:22     1:37:21    7:32     3:17:15
181   Greg Sullivan          M 45-49     21/347     3:17:42     1:35:07    7:32     3:17:18
182   Danny Tolbert          M 40-44     32/397     3:17:33     1:27:12    7:32     3:17:25
183   Shay Emerick           F 30-34      4/231     3:18:03     1:38:48    7:33     3:17:52
184   George Vindiola        M 30-34     24/289     3:18:19     1:37:17    7:33     3:18:00
185   James McMillon         M 30-34     25/289     3:18:17     1:35:08    7:34     3:18:04
186   Larry Lavoie           M 50-54     11/235     3:19:49     1:39:03    7:34     3:18:08
187   Douglas Neveu          M 45-49     22/347     3:18:41     1:37:46    7:34     3:18:11
188   Robert Travis          M 45-49     23/347     3:18:25     1:35:06    7:34     3:18:12
189   Christian Faesi        M 35-39     26/418     3:18:36     1:36:44    7:34     3:18:15
190   Mark Smith             M  1-19       3/25     3:18:33     1:33:11    7:34     3:18:15
191   Tom Pavletic           M 45-49     24/347     3:18:54     1:41:06    7:34     3:18:18
192   Gregg Davidson         M 45-49     25/347     3:18:50     1:39:03    7:34     3:18:18
193   Sean Grady             M 35-39     27/418     3:18:42     1:34:08    7:34     3:18:19
194   Jessica Partin         F 20-24       3/82     3:19:00     1:38:35    7:34     3:18:23
195   Duke Pepper            M 35-39     28/418     3:18:25     1:37:40    7:34     3:18:25
196   Eric Fisketjon         M 40-44     33/397     3:18:59     1:36:54    7:35     3:18:42
197   Nick Bolte             M 30-34     26/289     3:18:56     1:35:05    7:35     3:18:43
198   Nelly Becerra          F 40-44      1/179     3:18:59     1:36:56    7:35     3:18:50
199   Jose Vargas            M 25-29     17/165     3:19:08     1:35:05    7:36     3:18:56
200   David Bertrand         M 25-29     18/165     3:19:19     1:33:36    7:36     3:19:03
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201   John Bell              M 35-39     29/418     3:20:05     1:38:08    7:36     3:19:08
202   Tracy Schnacker        M 45-49     26/347     3:21:36     1:36:36    7:36     3:19:08
203   Michael Verschelden    MSENR          1/1     3:19:18     1:39:19    7:35     3:18:53
204   Robert Benson          M 55-59      3/114     3:19:23     1:33:18    7:36     3:19:18
205   Matt Heins             M 30-34     27/289     3:19:45     1:39:56    7:37     3:19:23
206   Chuckie Olinger        M 35-39     30/418     3:19:34     1:36:51    7:37     3:19:23
207   Scott Wood             M 40-44     34/397     3:19:51     1:38:57    7:37     3:19:29
208   Scott Stocker          M 35-39     31/418     3:19:57     1:39:02    7:37     3:19:37
209   John Godfrey           M 35-39     32/418     3:20:00     1:35:05    7:38     3:19:48
210   Don Still              M 45-49     27/347     3:20:10     1:35:55    7:38     3:19:51
211   Ruth Sanchez           F 30-34      5/231     3:19:59     1:39:55    7:38     3:19:52
212   Sid Subramanian        M 40-44     35/397     3:20:07     1:38:23    7:38     3:19:54
213   Peter Percival         M 50-54     12/235     3:20:13     1:36:32    7:38     3:19:57
214   Gary Johnson           M 50-54     13/235     3:20:00     1:38:05    7:38     3:20:00
215   Butch Allmon           M 50-54     14/235     3:20:25     1:38:28    7:38     3:20:04
216   Jason Soria            M 30-34     28/289     3:20:22     1:35:05    7:38     3:20:08
217   E.j. Gorman            M 40-44     36/397     3:20:30     1:38:20    7:38     3:20:10
218   Steven Abrahamson      M 40-44     37/397     3:20:28     1:38:07    7:39     3:20:18
219   Chris Moino            M 40-44     38/397     3:20:31     1:39:03    7:39     3:20:31
220   Mark Roman             M 50-54     15/235     3:20:58     1:36:30    7:39     3:20:31
221   Jerry Hodges           M 35-39     33/418     3:20:46     1:35:08    7:39     3:20:33
222   Matthew Chauvin        M 30-34     29/289     3:20:55     1:34:38    7:40     3:20:39
223   Craig Hagood           M 40-44     39/397     3:21:01     1:37:47    7:40     3:20:39
224   Dan Reinheimer         M 40-44     40/397     3:21:06     1:38:10    7:40     3:20:44
225   Mauricio Perdomo       M 40-44     41/397     3:21:04     1:36:43    7:40     3:20:45
226   Jose Ontiveros         M 50-54     16/235     3:23:21     1:42:10    7:40     3:20:51
227   Paul Stepler           M 40-44     42/397     3:21:05     1:38:20    7:40     3:20:56
228   Jason Phillips         M 30-34     30/289     3:21:20     1:35:05    7:41     3:21:07
229   Robert Hanley          M 40-44     43/397     3:21:28     1:39:08    7:41     3:21:08
230   Steve Bellotte         M 45-49     28/347     3:21:27     1:38:07    7:41     3:21:15
231   Terry Dill             M 40-44     44/397     3:21:47     1:34:10    7:42     3:21:36
232   Paul Stedman           M 40-44     45/397     3:22:07     1:39:03    7:42     3:21:45
233   Chris Paddison         M 45-49     29/347     3:22:14     1:39:02    7:42     3:21:52
234   Philip Deyoung         M 35-39     34/418     3:22:46     1:39:06    7:43     3:22:05
235   Robert Miracky         M 50-54     17/235     3:22:24     1:38:45    7:43     3:22:06
236   Jason Randall          M 25-29     19/165     3:26:46     1:40:35    7:43     3:22:16
237   Jungwon Ko             F 40-44      2/179     3:22:44     1:38:58    7:44     3:22:24
238   Erik Brandsma          M 30-34     31/289     3:22:49     1:38:02    7:44     3:22:28
239   Jeff Sullivan          M 25-29     20/165     3:22:46     1:34:24    7:44     3:22:31
240   Nathan Vassberg        M 35-39     35/418     3:23:11     1:37:42    7:44     3:22:31
241   Robert Bloom           M 50-54     18/235     3:23:03     1:39:53    7:44     3:22:38
242   David Ashley           M 45-49     30/347     3:23:09     1:40:15    7:44     3:22:49
243   David Madden           M 45-49     31/347     3:23:54     1:39:19    7:45     3:22:55
244   Jesus Mc               M 45-49     32/347     3:26:24     1:42:51    7:45     3:22:58
245   Michele McGleish       F 35-39      4/199     3:23:44     1:43:29    7:45     3:23:09
246   Curt Kerstetter        M 35-39     36/418     3:23:47     1:35:11    7:45     3:23:12
247   Mike Roberts           M 35-39     37/418     3:23:33     1:36:34    7:45     3:23:16
248   Jeff Dahnert           M 40-44     46/397     3:23:40     1:39:03    7:46     3:23:19
249   Kevin Nelson           M 30-34     32/289     3:25:11     1:44:04    7:46     3:23:23
250   Miguel Garcia          M 25-29     21/165     3:23:39     1:34:58    7:46     3:23:24
251   Bart Freeman           M 35-39     38/418     3:25:21     1:40:50    7:46     3:23:32
252   Stephen Stanley        M 50-54     19/235     3:23:55     1:35:02    7:46     3:23:39
253   Gayle Veitenheimer     F 40-44      3/179     3:24:11     1:40:39    7:46     3:23:40
254   Rick Sanders           M 45-49     33/347     3:24:18     1:43:21    7:46     3:23:42
255   Christopher Rodriguez  M 40-44     47/397     3:24:04     1:39:02    7:47     3:23:44
256   Antonio Alvarez        M 40-44     48/397     3:23:56     1:36:30    7:47     3:23:47
257   Derik Pierson          M 25-29     22/165     3:24:06     1:35:05    7:47     3:23:51
258   Timothy Toonen         M 35-39     39/418     3:24:14     1:37:38    7:47     3:24:03
259   Ruy Zavala             M 35-39     40/418     3:25:26     1:41:25    7:47     3:24:04
260   Neil Smith             M 30-34     33/289     3:24:52     1:43:01    7:47     3:24:05
261   Andrei Beketov         M 45-49     34/347     3:27:35     1:42:29    7:48     3:24:14
262   Steve Darby            M 45-49     35/347     3:24:48     1:38:52    7:48     3:24:26
263   Joel Gremillion        M 35-39     41/418     3:24:50     1:39:07    7:48     3:24:27
264   David Smith            M 40-44     49/397     3:24:38     1:39:36    7:48     3:24:32
265   Ann Futch              F 30-34      6/231     3:25:24     1:45:56    7:48     3:24:34
266   Andrew Warden          M 30-34     34/289     3:24:44     1:29:17    7:48     3:24:34
267   Gerry Feldhake         M 50-54     20/235     3:24:46     1:37:20    7:49     3:24:35
268   Christopher Jackson    M 35-39     42/418     3:24:58     1:37:39    7:49     3:24:37
269   Charles Spohn          M 40-44     50/397     3:24:43     1:40:38    7:49     3:24:38
270   Joseph Haynes          M 40-44     51/397     3:25:29     1:42:48    7:49     3:24:44
271   Morgan Vadheim         F 25-29      4/208     3:24:51     1:41:24    7:49     3:24:51
272   Nicholas Ercole        M 40-44     52/397     3:25:45     1:42:22    7:49     3:24:53
273   Leonard Mallett        M 45-49     36/347     3:25:46     1:42:53    7:50     3:25:05
274   Jim Lepore             M 45-49     37/347     3:25:22     1:39:04    7:50     3:25:12
275   Graham Parlow          M 35-39     43/418     3:26:10     1:39:55    7:51     3:25:32
276   David Walker           M 45-49     38/347     3:25:47     1:37:38    7:51     3:25:33
277   Vincent Abadie         M 45-49     39/347     3:26:14     1:42:05    7:51     3:25:37
278   Christopher Conrady    M 20-24      17/84     3:25:47     1:26:27    7:51     3:25:39
279   Drew Shreeve           M 20-24      18/84     3:29:26     1:38:28    7:51     3:25:41
280   Joe Bechtold           M 35-39     44/418     3:26:07     1:44:16    7:51     3:25:42
281   Kevin Schaller         M 40-44     53/397     3:28:36     1:45:15    7:51     3:25:50
282   Paul Williams          M 45-49     40/347     3:26:11     1:44:43    7:51     3:25:50
283   Lawrence Pao           M 50-54     21/235     3:25:58     1:34:27    7:51     3:25:53
284   Thomas Springmeier     M 45-49     41/347     3:26:11     1:42:53    7:52     3:25:55
285   Joey Guajardo          M 25-29     23/165     4:21:25     2:32:52    7:52     3:26:14
286   Randall Keith          M 45-49     42/347     3:26:28     1:41:05    7:53     3:26:22
287   Paul Fyfe              M 45-49     43/347     3:26:35     1:38:55    7:53     3:26:24
288   Lori Davis             F 35-39      5/199     3:26:37     1:43:42    7:53     3:26:37
289   Andy Shulman           M 25-29     24/165     3:30:06     1:37:27    7:53     3:26:38
290   David Beck             M 35-39     45/418     3:29:29     1:40:10    7:54     3:26:52
291   Nicki Moore            F 30-34      7/231     3:27:26     1:44:53    7:54     3:26:52
292   Janice Hauge           F 35-39      6/199     3:27:37     1:43:07    7:54     3:27:01
293   Jack Roberts           M 40-44     54/397     3:27:21     1:38:33    7:54     3:27:04
294   Preston Teel           M 25-29     25/165     3:27:50     1:42:35    7:54     3:27:05
295   Eric Lindberg          M 30-34     35/289     3:27:27     1:32:35    7:54     3:27:11
296   Mark Bayer             M 45-49     44/347     3:28:01     1:42:58    7:55     3:27:20
297   Bill Williams          M 35-39     46/418     3:30:56     1:48:59    7:55     3:27:22
298   Paul Shanks            M 40-44     55/397     3:30:59     1:47:04    7:55     3:27:23
299   Mark Hinshaw           M 35-39     47/418     3:27:40     1:39:31    7:55     3:27:24
300   James Schmidt          M 35-39     48/418     3:27:44     1:36:25    7:55     3:27:26
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301   Brian Cooper           M 30-34     36/289     3:27:44     1:35:16    7:55     3:27:27
302   Victor Torres          M 45-49     45/347     3:27:49     1:35:07    7:55     3:27:35
303   Troy Banks             M 40-44     56/397     3:28:05     1:38:04    7:56     3:27:40
304   Jim Konar              M 30-34     37/289     3:29:41     1:42:18    7:56     3:27:43
305   Carlos Garcia          M 45-49     46/347     3:28:28     1:42:46    7:56     3:27:47
306   Keith Panzer           M 45-49     47/347     3:27:58     1:38:07    7:56     3:27:52
307   Doug Pence             M 45-49     48/347     3:28:11     1:40:38    7:56     3:27:56
308   Ricardo Lopez          M 25-29     26/165     3:28:58     1:39:06    7:56     3:27:57
309   K. Todd                M 40-44     57/397     3:30:35     1:42:22    7:57     3:28:05
310   Yonas Getachew         M 30-34     38/289     3:28:19     1:31:34    7:57     3:28:07
311   Pierre-Alain Sur       M 35-39     49/418     3:28:59     1:44:02    7:57     3:28:08
312   Mike Horowitz          M 40-44     58/397     3:28:33     1:41:15    7:57     3:28:11
313   Vincent Attanucci      M 50-54     22/235     3:28:28     1:41:52    7:57     3:28:17
314   Kyle Patranella        M 35-39     50/418     3:28:56     1:42:08    7:57     3:28:17
315   Michael Cramarosso     M 45-49     49/347     3:28:44     1:35:05    7:57     3:28:18
316   Lynn Kinder            M 45-49     50/347     3:28:59     1:44:02    7:57     3:28:24
317   David Martin           M 45-49     51/347     3:28:43     1:34:38    7:57     3:28:24
318   Bob Jacobs             M 40-44     59/397     3:29:07     1:44:02    7:57     3:28:28
319   Jacob Wells            M 35-39     51/418     3:28:34     1:39:59    7:57     3:28:29
320   William Carlson        M 45-49     52/347     3:29:16     1:42:55    7:58     3:28:32
321   Juan Serrano           M 20-24      19/84     3:29:17     1:43:04    7:58     3:28:32
322   Gaetano Cincotta       M 45-49     53/347     3:28:39     1:30:36    7:58     3:28:33
323   Max Hauser             M 40-44     60/397     3:28:50     1:39:38    7:58     3:28:37
324   Mark Denny             M 45-49     54/347     3:29:00     1:42:31    7:58     3:28:39
325   Edward Fry             M 50-54     23/235     3:28:52     1:38:04    7:58     3:28:45
326   Leana Sloan            F 40-44      4/179     3:28:58     1:35:39    7:58     3:28:45
327   David Bradley          M 35-39     52/418     3:33:01     1:35:15    7:58     3:28:46
328   Tina Skinner           F 40-44      5/179     3:28:56     1:43:17    7:58     3:28:51
329   Bruce Bentley          M 35-39     53/418     3:29:31     1:42:21    7:58     3:28:52
330   Richard Lavery         M 20-24      20/84     3:29:42     1:44:04    7:58     3:28:54
331   Julie Sons             F 30-34      8/231     3:29:54     1:42:48    7:59     3:28:57
332   Walter Halpenny        M 45-49     55/347     3:37:00     1:52:06    7:59     3:29:15
333   Marcus Allen           M 30-34     39/289     3:29:55     1:43:20    8:00     3:29:24
334   Jay Lanhart            M 30-34     40/289     3:30:00     1:44:02    8:00     3:29:25
335   Doug Unruh             M 40-44     61/397     3:29:47     1:39:08    8:00     3:29:25
336   Dwayne Reed            M 40-44     62/397     3:29:51     1:35:15    8:00     3:29:34
337   Chris Fuller           M 30-34     41/289     3:30:06     1:43:20    8:00     3:29:35
338   Denis McCarthy         M 45-49     56/347     3:30:26     1:43:34    8:00     3:29:40
339   Norm Tornow            M 45-49     57/347     3:33:36     1:46:21    8:00     3:29:41
340   Armando Sileyra        M 45-49     58/347     3:29:58     1:43:53    8:00     3:29:43
341   Michael Boydston       M 35-39     54/418     3:34:08     1:47:28    8:01     3:29:50
342   Gene Gamez             M 40-44     63/397     3:30:21     1:42:21    8:01     3:29:51
343   Nancy Hammond          F 30-34      9/231     3:31:00     1:44:18    8:01     3:30:06
344   Rick Burris            M 50-54     24/235     3:30:35     1:39:14    8:01     3:30:08
345   Stan Berry             M 45-49     59/347     3:30:33     1:39:03    8:01     3:30:10
346   Derek Jones            M 20-24      21/84     3:30:31     1:44:41    8:01     3:30:12
347   Carol Carpenter        F 40-44      6/179     3:30:47     1:44:00    8:01     3:30:13
348   Eric Trotter           M 35-39     55/418     3:30:23     1:37:52    8:01     3:30:15
349   Jennifer Osler         F 25-29      5/208     3:30:41     1:40:13    8:02     3:30:18
350   Carolyn Tovar          F 40-44      7/179     3:30:26     1:41:55    8:02     3:30:18
351   Ashlea Lincoln         F 20-24       4/82     3:31:18     1:44:04    8:02     3:30:33
352   Gail Kaiser            F 40-44      8/179     3:31:13     1:45:27    8:02     3:30:36
353   Steve Molsberry        M 45-49     60/347     3:30:54     1:44:04    8:02     3:30:36
354   Stan Wood              M 40-44     64/397     3:33:33     1:46:03    8:03     3:30:42
355   Tony Bouso             M 45-49     61/347     3:31:28     1:42:49    8:03     3:30:44
356   Hugo Serrato           M 30-34     42/289     3:30:47     1:35:45    8:03     3:30:45
357   Armando Vidal          M 50-54     25/235     3:31:22     1:38:57    8:03     3:30:55
358   Kevin Hudson           M 20-24      22/84     3:31:38     1:43:03    8:03     3:31:01
359   David Gorman           M 35-39     56/418     3:33:49     1:44:00    8:03     3:31:02
360   C.j. Moeller           M 35-39     57/418     3:33:23                8:03     3:31:03
361   Rainer Godon           M 35-39     58/418     3:31:23     1:40:55    8:03     3:31:06
362   Aaron Gingrich         M 20-24      23/84     3:33:17     1:31:27    8:04     3:31:08
363   Calvin Sears           M 45-49     62/347     3:31:53     1:42:49    8:04     3:31:09
364   Scott Head             M 30-34     43/289     3:31:10     1:35:04    8:04     3:31:10
365   John Weatherly         M 40-44     65/397     3:32:22     1:43:09    8:04     3:31:26
366   Douglas Howie          M 40-44     66/397     3:31:59     1:44:13    8:04     3:31:27
367   Greg Murphy            M 45-49     63/347     3:31:58     1:41:20    8:04     3:31:32
368   Felipe Rogas           M 45-49     64/347     3:32:43     1:43:43    8:04     3:31:33
369   Patrick Pilkington     M 35-39     59/418     3:32:21     1:44:05    8:05     3:31:43
370   Sarah Johnson          F 25-29      6/208     3:32:31     1:43:44    8:05     3:31:56
371   Vincent Del-Cid        M 45-49     65/347     3:32:39     1:45:56    8:06     3:32:03
372   Julie Jagger           F 35-39      7/199     3:33:38     1:41:26    8:06     3:32:20
373   Russell Haschke        M 50-54     26/235     3:32:33     1:41:50    8:06     3:32:21
374   Robert Stallings       M 30-34     44/289     3:33:03     1:48:01    8:06     3:32:22
375   Rod Jackson            M 35-39     60/418     3:32:51     1:43:10    8:06     3:32:22
376   Gregory Lavallee       M 25-29     27/165     3:32:33     1:31:03    8:07     3:32:27
377   Richard Greene         M 25-29     28/165     3:32:36     1:41:55    8:07     3:32:28
378   Ryan Loehding          M 30-34     45/289     3:33:06     1:42:39    8:07     3:32:34
379   Joe Averett            M 25-29     29/165     3:32:57     1:39:01    8:07     3:32:35
380   Terrence Longhway      M 30-34     46/289     3:33:18     1:41:22    8:07     3:32:41
381   Eunsup Kim             M 50-54     27/235     3:33:15     1:48:20    8:08     3:32:53
382   Jeffrey Kalikstein     M 25-29     30/165     3:33:49     1:48:30    8:08     3:32:55
383   Tony Matthews          M 30-34     47/289     3:33:00     1:39:56    8:08     3:33:00
384   David Krohn            M 40-44     67/397     3:36:10     1:47:46    8:08     3:33:14
385   Norbert Motte          M 45-49     66/347     3:33:41     1:43:51    8:08     3:33:14
386   Jeff Swiggart          M 30-34     48/289     3:33:59     1:44:02    8:09     3:33:21
387   John Reding            M 35-39     61/418     3:33:33     1:40:32    8:09     3:33:24
388   Paul Demaagd           M 35-39     62/418     3:33:52     1:37:46    8:09     3:33:25
389   Susan Parry            F 35-39      8/199     3:33:30     1:44:54    8:09     3:33:30
390   Deb Cunningham         F 40-44      9/179     3:34:26     1:45:55    8:09     3:33:40
391   Michael Naff           M 35-39     63/418     3:33:56     1:35:01    8:09     3:33:44
392   Rey Villarreal         M 50-54     28/235     3:34:17     1:44:01    8:10     3:33:53
393   Chip Camiscione        M 45-49     67/347     3:34:45     1:47:25    8:10     3:33:55
394   Don Harrison           M 45-49     68/347     3:34:14     1:39:56    8:10     3:33:56
395   Adam Carte             M 35-39     64/418     3:35:33     1:42:57    8:10     3:33:57
396   Brian Ricci            M 30-34     49/289     3:34:27     1:42:52    8:10     3:33:57
397   David Ciesla           M 25-29     31/165     3:37:03     1:37:40    8:10     3:34:01
398   Paul Harrington        M 35-39     65/418     3:34:32     1:41:03    8:10     3:34:04
399   Mark Alexander         M  1-19       4/25     3:34:36     1:40:36    8:10     3:34:05
400   Carl Bush              M 35-39     66/418     3:34:42     1:41:56    8:10     3:34:07
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401   Guy Larson             M 45-49     69/347     3:34:37     1:43:10    8:11     3:34:13
402   Maurice Purnell        M 35-39     67/418     3:34:32     1:41:09    8:11     3:34:14
403   Dean Phillips          M 40-44     68/397     3:34:40     1:36:54    8:11     3:34:15
404   Marty Williams         M 45-49     70/347     3:34:52     1:39:51    8:11     3:34:25
405   Lori Green             F 25-29      7/208     3:35:13     1:46:48    8:11     3:34:28
406   Jim Wilson             M 35-39     68/418     3:34:57     1:45:18    8:11     3:34:37
407   Gary Cox               M 45-49     71/347     3:35:07     1:41:41    8:12     3:34:39
408   Mark Daniel            M 45-49     72/347     3:35:16     1:44:36    8:12     3:34:40
409   Lee Miller             M 35-39     69/418     3:36:45     1:49:27    8:12     3:34:40
410   Stephen Chock          M 50-54     29/235     3:35:24     1:44:03    8:12     3:34:46
411   David Myers            M 45-49     73/347     3:35:24     1:40:34    8:12     3:34:50
412   K. Todd                M 35-39     70/418     3:35:38     1:44:03    8:13     3:35:04
413   Jon Adams              M 35-39     71/418     3:35:37     1:45:00    8:13     3:35:19
414   Kent Bradbury          M 40-44     69/397     3:35:58     1:38:03    8:13     3:35:20
415   Thomas Harris          M  1-19       5/25     3:37:02     1:37:34    8:13     3:35:20
416   Jason Druebert         M 35-39     72/418     3:35:49     1:41:47    8:13     3:35:23
417   Joseph Gaspari         M 50-54     30/235     3:35:44     1:46:20    8:13     3:35:25
418   Jeff Hanson            M 40-44     70/397     3:35:45     1:44:37    8:13     3:35:26
419   Vivi Van               F 35-39      9/199     3:37:28     1:50:11    8:13     3:35:28
420   Neal Smith             M 40-44     71/397     3:36:13     1:43:24    8:13     3:35:29
421   Fransisco Torres       M 40-44     72/397     3:39:10     1:48:38    8:14     3:35:31
422   Nicole Burdge          F 30-34     10/231     3:36:27     1:44:17    8:14     3:35:32
423   Kent Kelley            M 35-39     73/418     3:36:21     1:43:18    8:14     3:35:33
424   Jaime Keel             F 25-29      8/208     3:36:23     1:46:43    8:14     3:35:37
425   Tad McIntosh           M 35-39     74/418     3:36:01     1:36:53    8:14     3:35:39
426   Lloyd Tokerud          M 35-39     75/418     3:41:29     1:47:25    8:14     3:35:43
427   Duncan Sharrits        M 40-44     73/397     3:36:04     1:39:12    8:14     3:35:43
428   Jennifer Robiou        F 25-29      9/208     3:36:18     1:44:00    8:14     3:35:44
429   Jay Siegel             M 35-39     76/418     3:36:17     1:42:37    8:14     3:35:47
430   Mark Gunnin            M 35-39     77/418     3:36:26     1:44:04    8:14     3:35:49
431   Kiet Hoang             M 30-34     50/289     3:36:19     1:45:19    8:14     3:35:55
432   Miguel Plana           M 50-54     31/235     3:36:03     1:41:27    8:15     3:35:57
433   Hannah Kunkle          F 20-24       5/82     3:36:34     1:43:33    8:15     3:35:58
434   Michael White          M 45-49     74/347     3:36:35     1:43:08    8:15     3:35:59
435   Lynn Smith             F 30-34     11/231     3:36:26     1:44:50    8:15     3:36:00
436   Lukas Hansen           M 20-24      24/84     3:36:31     1:32:29    8:15     3:36:02
437   Phillip Fuester        M 20-24      25/84     3:36:30     1:36:57    8:15     3:36:06
438   Danny Kamerath         M 50-54     32/235     3:36:08     1:45:01    8:15     3:36:08
439   Christel Chase         F 30-34     12/231     3:36:50     1:49:32    8:15     3:36:13
440   Barbara Dwyer          F 40-44     10/179     3:37:14     1:49:45    8:15     3:36:19
441   John Friday            M 45-49     75/347     3:36:32     1:41:04    8:16     3:36:28
442   Ashleigh Beyersdorfer  F 30-34     13/231     3:37:04     1:40:42    8:16     3:36:42
443   Cecil Cooper           M 40-44     74/397     3:37:27     1:48:01    8:16     3:36:45
444   Hank Hernandez         M 50-54     33/235     3:37:31     1:44:51    8:16     3:36:46
445   Shannon Steele         M 40-44     75/397     3:36:53     1:44:52    8:16     3:36:48
446   Carlo Glotzbach        M 60-64       1/49     3:38:16     1:49:13    8:17     3:36:49
447   Jim Rose               M 50-54     34/235     3:36:52     1:42:43    8:17     3:36:52
448   Kristi Robinson        F 30-34     14/231     3:37:40     1:49:05    8:17     3:36:52
449   Angela Eusery          F 35-39     10/199     3:40:12     1:51:19    8:17     3:36:55
450   Julie Brauer           F 35-39     11/199     3:37:38     1:44:07    8:17     3:37:04
451   Don Koontz             M 50-54     35/235     3:39:50     1:50:41    8:17     3:37:06
452   Rene Ortiz             M 45-49     76/347     3:38:40     1:46:20    8:17     3:37:08
453   Giora Barker           F 35-39     12/199     3:37:09     1:45:28    8:17     3:37:09
454   Andy Juneau            M 45-49     77/347     3:37:50     1:44:03    8:17     3:37:09
455   Nathan Stone           M 25-29     32/165     3:38:01     1:49:47    8:17     3:37:11
456   D. Chongo              M 50-54     36/235     3:39:27     1:44:11    8:17     3:37:11
457   Andy Smith             M 50-54     37/235     3:37:55     1:43:38    8:18     3:37:16
458   John Labonte           M 45-49     78/347     3:37:56     1:44:02    8:18     3:37:21
459   Emily Rand             F 35-39     13/199     3:38:25     1:51:57    8:18     3:37:21
460   Jennifer Johnson       F 40-44     11/179     3:37:29     1:42:06    8:18     3:37:21
461   Danny Cole             M 50-54     38/235     3:39:28     1:49:34    8:18     3:37:23
462   John Deotte            M 40-44     76/397     3:38:53     1:46:57    8:18     3:37:29
463   Jodi Bass              F 30-34     15/231     3:37:56     1:48:22    8:18     3:37:31
464   Donnie Pollard         M 35-39     78/418     3:37:54     1:41:48    8:18     3:37:31
465   Scott Stevens          M 45-49     79/347     3:38:06     1:47:11    8:18     3:37:33
466   Marko Cekic            M 25-29     33/165     3:39:50     1:50:59    8:18     3:37:35
467   David Duckworth        M 45-49     80/347     3:37:48     1:39:04    8:18     3:37:35
468   Ian Hunter             M 25-29     34/165     3:40:19     1:39:04    8:18     3:37:36
469   Dan Clubb              M 30-34     51/289     3:38:15     1:40:26    8:18     3:37:37
470   Pat Thornton           F 40-44     12/179     3:40:54     1:51:03    8:18     3:37:38
471   John Dixson            M 30-34     52/289     3:38:45     1:48:25    8:18     3:37:39
472   Natalie Merrill        F 20-24       6/82     3:38:30     1:38:59    8:18     3:37:40
473   Rick Ford              M 40-44     77/397     3:38:23     1:43:45    8:19     3:37:42
474   Amanda Tydlaska        F 30-34     16/231     3:38:28     1:43:46    8:19     3:37:43
475   Gerald Waltman         M 45-49     81/347     3:38:26     1:44:02    8:19     3:37:50
476   Khai Harbut            M 40-44     78/397     3:38:52     1:47:48    8:19     3:37:50
477   James Butler           M 45-49     82/347     3:37:59     1:38:58    8:19     3:37:50
478   Mark Wynne             M 40-44     79/397     3:39:03     1:44:18    8:19     3:37:58
479   Lori Feathers          F 35-39     14/199     3:38:54     1:50:23    8:19     3:38:03
480   Richard Harville       M 45-49     83/347     3:38:48     1:42:48    8:19     3:38:05
481   Darren Stanford        M 35-39     79/418     3:38:08     1:43:28    8:20     3:38:08
482   Juan Elizondo          M 40-44     80/397     3:38:26     1:41:16    8:20     3:38:11
483   Leslie Smith           F 35-39     15/199     3:38:19     1:48:31    8:20     3:38:14
484   Brad McBride           M 35-39     80/418     3:39:23     1:46:27    8:20     3:38:17
485   Ray Nelson             M 70-99       1/10     3:38:45     1:45:47    8:20     3:38:17
486   Tory Bertucci          M 35-39     81/418     3:38:32     1:35:05    8:20     3:38:20
487   Gary Freer             M 60-64       2/49     3:38:36     1:41:28    8:20     3:38:22
488   David Layne            M 40-44     81/397     3:39:16     1:45:43    8:20     3:38:22
489   Larry Overby           M 35-39     82/418     3:39:58     1:51:01    8:21     3:38:34
490   Ethan Cislaghi         M 25-29     35/165     3:39:29     1:49:48    8:21     3:38:36
491   Carlos Fernandez       M 35-39     83/418     3:39:20     1:47:40    8:21     3:38:36
492   Brett Bassham          M 45-49     84/347     3:38:40     1:44:05    8:21     3:38:40
493   Sophia Young           F 25-29     10/208     3:41:46     1:51:06    8:21     3:38:41
494   Meghan Keedy           F 20-24       7/82     3:39:27     1:45:53    8:21     3:38:42
495   Preston Jones          M 35-39     84/418     3:39:56     1:53:06    8:21     3:38:43
496   Celeste Gauthier       F 25-29     11/208     3:39:20     1:44:10    8:21     3:38:43
497   Michael Tirres         M 25-29     36/165     3:39:14     1:40:11    8:21     3:38:44
498   Michael Seely          M 40-44     82/397     3:39:06     1:40:51    8:21     3:38:50
499   Phillip Jones          M 40-44     83/397     3:39:22     1:40:16    8:21     3:38:52
500   Alberto Cruz           M 50-54     39/235     3:39:35     1:43:53    8:21     3:38:53
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501   David Millwee          M 35-39     85/418     3:39:05     1:37:21    8:21     3:38:55
502   Blaine Stiles          M 45-49     85/347     3:39:02     1:43:57    8:21     3:38:58
503   Gabby Espinosa         F 25-29     12/208     3:39:00     1:43:39    8:22     3:39:00
504   Chad Cook              M 25-29     37/165     3:40:05     1:43:52    8:22     3:39:00
505   Fred Defina            M 45-49     86/347     3:39:20     1:40:15    8:22     3:39:01
506   Mark Flynn             M 30-34     53/289     3:39:53     1:47:25    8:22     3:39:03
507   James Whatley          M 30-34     54/289     3:40:04     1:45:34    8:22     3:39:09
508   Dale Wildschuetz       M 35-39     86/418     3:40:00     1:28:40    8:22     3:39:09
509   Curt Leonard           M 40-44     84/397     3:39:44     1:48:41    8:22     3:39:10
510   Steve Corbin           M 40-44     85/397     3:39:46     1:44:42    8:22     3:39:13
511   Brian Buick            M 45-49     87/347     3:39:25     1:38:35    8:22     3:39:15
512   Ernesto Vazquez        M 30-34     55/289     3:39:55     1:44:03    8:22     3:39:17
513   Lan Ly                 F 25-29     13/208     3:39:51     1:49:06    8:22     3:39:18
514   Pedro Fletes           M 45-49     88/347     3:40:01     1:49:44    8:22     3:39:18
515   Jay Jegathesan         M 25-29     38/165     3:41:08     1:48:51    8:22     3:39:18
516   Josh Dimmick           M 25-29     39/165     3:40:10     1:48:32    8:22     3:39:22
517   Cassie Dimmick         F 25-29     14/208     3:39:23     1:48:32    8:22     3:39:23
518   David McCrary          M 35-39     87/418     3:39:59     1:43:09    8:22     3:39:23
519   Gregory Gibbs          M 30-34     56/289     3:40:20     1:49:48    8:22     3:39:25
520   Wayne Harper           M 45-49     89/347     3:40:14     1:50:26    8:23     3:39:28
521   Joshua Roop            M 25-29     40/165     3:40:22     1:48:19    8:23     3:39:29
522   Bill Burns             M 45-49     90/347     3:40:28     1:50:12    8:23     3:39:35
523   D. Michael             M 40-44     86/397     3:39:58     1:50:06    8:23     3:39:35
524   Carla McCaleb          F 30-34     17/231     3:40:33     1:50:42    8:23     3:39:37
525   Dan Leite              M 40-44     87/397     3:40:28     1:49:45    8:23     3:39:37
526   Anthony Whitten        M 25-29     41/165     3:40:19     1:44:02    8:23     3:39:40
527   Kay Agnew              F 30-34     18/231     3:40:28     1:48:16    8:23     3:39:44
528   Trish Field            F 30-34     19/231     3:40:35     1:49:47    8:23     3:39:45
529   Diane Hudek            F 25-29     15/208     3:40:46     1:49:55    8:23     3:39:49
530   Mark Masinter          M 40-44     88/397     3:40:10     1:43:40    8:23     3:39:49
531   Graham Northcutt       M  1-19       6/25     3:40:56     1:55:17    8:23     3:39:51
532   John Henrich           M 40-44     89/397     3:41:00     1:49:47    8:24     3:39:53
533   Ryan Henrich           M 20-24      26/84     3:41:00     1:49:47    8:24     3:39:53
534   Tony Bolyard           M 35-39     88/418     3:40:52     1:49:45    8:24     3:39:57
535   Joshua Carroll         M 20-24      27/84     3:40:29     1:38:46    8:24     3:40:00
536   Thomas Mountain        M 45-49     91/347     3:40:31     1:44:51    8:24     3:40:05
537   Wendy Brenner          F 30-34     20/231     3:41:12     1:47:42    8:25     3:40:21
538   Steven Davidoff        M 30-34     57/289     3:40:54     1:39:03    8:25     3:40:32
539   Tony Symanovich        M 55-59      4/114     3:40:58     1:51:51    8:25     3:40:39
540   David Stacy            M 35-39     89/418     3:42:31     1:44:12    8:25     3:40:40
541   Daryl Bohac            M 45-49     92/347     3:42:31     1:47:24    8:25     3:40:43
542   Scott Ediger           M 30-34     58/289     3:42:35     1:58:23    8:26     3:40:46
543   Bobby Carlson          M 40-44     90/397     3:41:38     1:48:56    8:26     3:40:51
544   Bruce Layne            M 40-44     91/397     3:43:40     1:48:37    8:26     3:40:52
545   Jorge Nava             M 25-29     42/165     3:41:06     1:49:46    8:26     3:40:52
546   Anne-Marie Griger      F 25-29     16/208     3:41:46     1:49:47    8:26     3:40:53
547   Bob Allen              M 45-49     93/347     3:41:21     1:45:42    8:26     3:40:54
548   Jim Craig              M 55-59      5/114     3:41:55     1:49:07    8:26     3:40:54
549   Richard Triplett       M 55-59      6/114     3:41:15     1:46:21    8:26     3:40:55
550   Jack Baum              M 45-49     94/347     3:43:06     1:51:08    8:26     3:40:59
551   Zev Shulkin            M 25-29     43/165     3:43:06     1:51:08    8:26     3:41:00
552   Cary Sherf             M 50-54     40/235     3:41:13     1:43:38    8:26     3:41:01
553   Kasie Carrell          M  1-19       7/25     3:41:03     1:55:17    8:26     3:41:03
554   Orlando Soza           M 30-34     59/289     3:41:36     1:42:46    8:26     3:41:03
555   Raegan Gill            M 35-39     90/418     3:41:44     1:43:40    8:26     3:41:04
556   David Shiner           M 30-34     60/289     3:41:11     1:44:36    8:27     3:41:11
557   Joseph Lukefahr        M  1-19       8/25     3:43:28     1:44:48    8:27     3:41:17
558   Harley Craig           M 40-44     92/397     3:42:38     1:49:18    8:27     3:41:28
559   Jason Miller           M 25-29     44/165     3:44:06     1:41:32    8:27     3:41:28
560   Edwin Taylor           M 45-49     95/347     3:42:12     1:44:03    8:27     3:41:32
561   Michael Fricke         M 40-44     93/397     3:42:47     1:55:35    8:28     3:41:37
562   Stephanie Rempe        F 30-34     21/231     3:42:12     1:44:53    8:28     3:41:39
563   Roger Souders          M 45-49     96/347     3:42:16     1:45:48    8:28     3:41:41
564   Christopher Holder     M 25-29     45/165     3:45:22     1:46:40    8:28     3:41:45
565   Joseph Vasil           M 35-39     91/418     3:42:28     1:49:46    8:28     3:41:45
566   Chris Blackman         M 45-49     97/347     3:42:27     1:44:02    8:28     3:41:50
567   Toby Kinney            M 40-44     94/397     3:41:59     1:46:13    8:28     3:41:51
568   Andrew Sng             M 35-39     92/418     3:42:54     1:46:36    8:28     3:41:52
569   Mark Cantrell          M 45-49     98/347     3:42:21     1:42:10    8:28     3:42:01
570   Manuel Houellemont     M 35-39     93/418     3:42:22     1:51:34    8:28     3:42:02
571   Karl Muller            M 40-44     95/397     3:43:04     1:49:49    8:29     3:42:13
572   Tracy Carter           F 30-34     22/231     3:45:28     1:56:55    8:29     3:42:16
573   David Wagner           M 40-44     96/397     3:42:46     1:47:46    8:29     3:42:20
574   D'Nese Fly             F 50-54       1/53     3:42:22     1:51:34    8:29     3:42:22
575   John Hamilton          M 35-39     94/418     3:45:14     1:58:25    8:29     3:42:23
576   David Rodriguez        M 40-44     97/397     3:43:28     1:48:06    8:29     3:42:24
577   Emilio Fullaondo       M 30-34     61/289     3:46:15     1:53:23    8:29     3:42:27
578   Miguel Cortes          M 55-59      7/114     3:42:33     1:39:05    8:30     3:42:30
579   Maria Teresa           F 45-49      1/120     3:45:16     1:53:22    8:30     3:42:30
580   Marty Odom             M 45-49     99/347     3:42:55     1:41:08    8:30     3:42:31
581   David Morris           M 30-34     62/289     3:42:59     1:39:42    8:30     3:42:32
582   Bernard Neumeier       M 40-44     98/397     3:42:40     1:43:23    8:30     3:42:40
583   Karla Pulido           F 30-34     23/231     3:43:32     1:48:43    8:30     3:42:48
584   Michael Saenz          M 30-34     63/289     3:43:40     1:50:01    8:30     3:42:48
585   Troy Mills             M 40-44     99/397     3:42:53     1:42:54    8:30     3:42:49
586   Jose Zuniga            M 30-34     64/289     3:42:54     1:32:54    8:30     3:42:49
587   Stephen Hudgens        M 50-54     41/235     3:45:29     1:52:58    8:30     3:42:50
588   Leonardo Ruiz          M 40-44    100/397     3:45:52     1:38:26    8:31     3:42:57
589   Dennis Jeffares        M 40-44    101/397     3:43:54     1:49:49    8:31     3:42:57
590   Jessica Vo             F 30-34     24/231     3:43:31     1:46:59    8:31     3:42:59
591   Keith West             M 35-39     95/418     3:43:35     1:47:19    8:31     3:43:00
592   Arjay Etzelmiller      M 35-39     96/418     3:45:28     1:55:29    8:31     3:43:02
593   Thomas Kleuser         M 55-59      8/114     3:43:52     1:50:39    8:31     3:43:07
594   Scott  Aldrich         M 30-34     65/289     3:43:11        8:31 3:43:11            
595   Karl Schroeder         M 45-49    100/347     3:46:11     1:53:07    8:31     3:43:11
596   Kevin Weinman          M 30-34     66/289     3:44:20     1:50:36    8:31     3:43:18
597   Francesco Criniti      M 60-64       3/49     3:43:46     1:51:22    8:31     3:43:20
598   Donnie Palmer          M 35-39     97/418     3:45:52     1:44:31    8:32     3:43:24
599   Jeffrey Ball           M 35-39     98/418     3:46:19     1:54:23    8:32     3:43:29
600   Dan Cummiskey          M 40-44    102/397     3:44:03     1:46:46    8:32     3:43:29
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601   Laura Greene           F 45-49      2/120     3:45:01     1:48:32    8:32     3:43:34
602   Bret Bruneman          M 35-39     99/418     3:43:49     1:45:07    8:32     3:43:36
603   Kerry Pachla           F 30-34     25/231     3:44:17     1:47:12    8:32     3:43:40
604   Corby Davidson         M 35-39    100/418     3:44:10     1:46:04    8:32     3:43:43
605   Omar Janjua            M 45-49    101/347     3:44:04     1:48:16    8:32     3:43:47
606   James Hamaker          M 45-49    102/347     3:44:59     1:49:42    8:33     3:43:55
607   Mike Huber             M 45-49    103/347     3:46:51     1:53:33    8:33     3:43:55
608   Holly Fearnbach        F 25-29     17/208     3:44:13     1:48:29    8:33     3:43:57
609   Mark Kreuzer           M 35-39    101/418     3:44:46     1:51:14    8:33     3:44:00
610   Charlotte Hawthorne    F 40-44     13/179     3:44:10     1:49:55    8:33     3:44:03
611   Chris McConnell        M 35-39    102/418     3:44:48     1:48:46    8:33     3:44:05
612   Nick Shovlin           M 35-39    103/418     3:44:48     1:44:24    8:33     3:44:06
613   Don Vanslyke           M 40-44    103/397     3:44:15     1:39:05    8:34     3:44:15
614   Joseph Haverstick      M 20-24      28/84     3:44:20     1:43:57    8:34     3:44:16
615   Dan Neale              M 35-39    104/418     3:44:36     1:48:47    8:34     3:44:16
616   Todd Luther            M 35-39    105/418     3:44:58     1:47:17    8:34     3:44:23
617   Janiel Werner          F 25-29     18/208     3:45:13     1:50:48    8:34     3:44:25
618   Victor Solis           M 50-54     42/235     3:44:55     1:52:55    8:34     3:44:32
619   Diana Doom             F 35-39     16/199     3:48:08     1:57:57    8:34     3:44:34
620   Osman Molina           M 30-34     67/289     3:44:44     1:50:13    8:34     3:44:34
621   Scott Edwards          M 45-49    104/347     3:44:47     1:43:58    8:34     3:44:36
622   Frank Yeager           M 45-49    105/347     3:45:02     1:41:56    8:34     3:44:37
623   Gaylon Richter         M 35-39    106/418     3:44:59     1:50:33    8:35     3:44:40
624   Kevin Chen             M 20-24      29/84     3:45:24     1:43:16    8:35     3:44:44
625   Vidal Diaz             M 40-44    104/397     3:46:36     1:49:55    8:35     3:44:46
626   Christie Rambin        F 45-49      3/120     3:45:27     1:51:52    8:35     3:44:46
627   Matthew Douglass       M 25-29     46/165     3:48:09     1:51:35    8:35     3:44:46
628   Joost Felius           M 35-39    107/418     3:45:13     1:42:57    8:35     3:44:47
629   Terry Stupp            M 35-39    108/418     3:45:43     1:49:48    8:35     3:44:49
630   Rolando Rocha          M 40-44    105/397     3:45:10     1:46:51    8:35     3:44:52
631   Maury Hundley          F 35-39     17/199     3:46:05     1:48:14    8:35     3:44:57
632   Bruce Brown            M 50-54     43/235     3:45:00     1:47:46    8:35     3:45:00
633   Michael Shakal         M 40-44    106/397     3:46:06     1:45:05    8:35     3:45:01
634   Doug Hoggard           M 40-44    107/397     3:45:20     1:50:33    8:35     3:45:02
635   Karl Berta             M 35-39    109/418     3:45:26     1:45:24    8:35     3:45:06
636   Francisco Contreras    M 30-34     68/289     3:45:14     1:44:58    8:36     3:45:07
637   David Carelock         M 35-39    110/418     3:48:34     1:50:18    8:36     3:45:08
638   Patrick Tribolet       M 35-39    111/418     3:47:10     1:52:31    8:36     3:45:09
639   Corey Rhodes           M 30-34     69/289     3:46:29     1:49:48    8:36     3:45:11
640   Jeff Venable           M 50-54     44/235     3:46:11     1:52:26    8:36     3:45:16
641   Laura Bruck            F 25-29     19/208     3:45:58     1:53:18    8:36     3:45:21
642   Ana Martinez           F 25-29     20/208     3:47:39     1:47:26    8:36     3:45:21
643   John Renzelman         M 25-29     47/165     3:45:58     1:53:18    8:36     3:45:21
644   Mario Saenz            M 50-54     45/235     3:45:48     1:44:01    8:36     3:45:24
645   David Ripley           M 35-39    112/418     3:47:55     1:51:58    8:36     3:45:25
646   Cliff Dierolf          M 50-54     46/235     3:45:35     1:44:17    8:36     3:45:30
647   David Nelson           M 40-44    108/397     3:46:23     1:47:42    8:36     3:45:31
648   Rick Rovito            M 40-44    109/397     3:46:02     1:50:48    8:36     3:45:32
649   Benjamin Hillman       M 25-29     48/165     3:45:38     1:41:53    8:37     3:45:38
650   Sean McAfee            M 35-39    113/418     3:46:59     1:43:44    8:37     3:45:42
651   Kevin Keys             M 35-39    114/418     3:46:17     1:43:43    8:37     3:45:43
652   James Murry            M 45-49    106/347     3:46:09     1:43:05    8:37     3:45:44
653   Ron McCulley           M 35-39    115/418     3:46:05     1:48:45    8:37     3:45:45
654   Michael Maddox         M 35-39    116/418     3:48:06     1:51:45    8:37     3:45:47
655   Nathan Harris          M 30-34     70/289     3:45:48     1:49:46    8:37     3:45:48
656   James Terhune          M 30-34     71/289     3:46:37     1:49:47    8:37     3:45:49
657   Daryl Spencer          M 45-49    107/347     3:48:20     1:48:24    8:37     3:45:49
658   Jennifer Pellow        F 35-39     18/199     3:46:48     1:50:49    8:38     3:45:59
659   Thomas Neve            M 45-49    108/347     3:46:48     1:52:03    8:38     3:46:01
660   Lyle Gohn              M 65-69       1/25     3:47:20     1:50:17    8:38     3:46:01
661   Julie Wall             F 20-24       8/82     3:46:51     1:48:14    8:38     3:46:02
662   Michael Green          M 40-44    110/397     3:49:03     1:56:09    8:38     3:46:03
663   Diane Marbut           F 30-34     26/231     3:46:53     1:49:37    8:38     3:46:03
664   Robert Flint           M 50-54     47/235     3:47:03     1:50:34    8:38     3:46:03
665   Steve Williams         M 50-54     48/235     3:47:20     1:50:19    8:38     3:46:08
666   Courtney Scott         F 25-29     21/208     3:46:51     1:49:33    8:38     3:46:10
667   Andrew Fralick         M 20-24      30/84     3:48:33     1:51:35    8:38     3:46:11
668   Ashley Hawkins         F 30-34     27/231     3:47:01     1:51:21    8:38     3:46:11
669   Darrell Green          M 45-49    109/347     3:46:58     1:56:28    8:38     3:46:12
670   Allen  trey            M 25-29     49/165     3:49:39     1:55:58    8:38     3:46:19
671   Jim Sampson            M 65-69       2/25     3:47:17     1:49:46    8:39     3:46:25
672   Bruce Trutna           M 60-64       4/49     3:47:23     1:49:45    8:39     3:46:25
673   Riley Harvill          M 50-54     49/235     3:46:35     1:41:50    8:39     3:46:26
674   Zach Kauffman          M 25-29     50/165     3:47:24     1:44:43    8:39     3:46:27
675   Perri Partridge        F 45-49      4/120     3:47:25     1:50:27    8:39     3:46:28
676   Craig Hawkins          M 25-29     51/165     3:46:44     1:51:56    8:39     3:46:29
677   Tony Tang              M 40-44    111/397     3:48:22     1:48:10    8:39     3:46:33
678   Chris Fraser           F 40-44     14/179     3:46:35     1:44:24    8:39     3:46:35
679   Michael Pegues         M 40-44    112/397     3:47:14     1:48:02    8:39     3:46:38
680   Janice Burkes          F 50-54       2/53     3:47:19     1:47:31    8:39     3:46:39
681   David Parsons          M 40-44    113/397     3:49:30     1:51:19    8:39     3:46:47
682   Woody Green            M 30-34     72/289     3:47:28     1:38:39    8:40     3:46:51
683   Drew Posey             M 20-24      31/84     3:48:39     1:50:09    8:40     3:46:51
684   Tony Koeijmans         M 35-39    117/418     3:47:15     1:52:06    8:40     3:46:52
685   Steve O'Brien          M 35-39    118/418     3:47:18     1:52:07    8:40     3:46:55
686   Jerry Scott            M 30-34     73/289     3:47:12     1:32:53    8:40     3:46:56
687   Kris Campos            M 30-34     74/289     3:48:06     1:50:37    8:40     3:46:57
688   Dale Beggs             M 40-44    114/397     3:47:30     1:42:10    8:40     3:46:59
689   William Hartmann       M 35-39    119/418     3:47:22     1:52:07    8:40     3:47:00
690   Eric Pearson           M 35-39    120/418     3:47:52     1:44:07    8:40     3:47:01
691   Scott Rand             M 35-39    121/418     3:48:11     1:51:57    8:40     3:47:06
692   Lisa Wesneski          F 30-34     28/231     3:48:03     1:48:15    8:40     3:47:11
693   Jeroen Van             M 35-39    122/418     3:48:06     1:49:47    8:40     3:47:13
694   Perry Skidmore         M 50-54     50/235     3:47:41     1:52:57    8:40     3:47:16
695   Richard Sumida         M 30-34     75/289     3:47:32     1:43:36    8:40     3:47:16
696   Cathy Wilkins          F 35-39     19/199     3:48:05     1:51:10    8:41     3:47:20
697   Tralaine Benefiel      F 30-34     29/231     3:48:03     1:44:06    8:41     3:47:21
698   Mike Landingham        M 50-54     51/235     3:47:54     1:50:20    8:41     3:47:22
699   Greg Melching          M 30-34     76/289     3:47:48     1:42:09    8:41     3:47:26
700   Jim Dawson             M 55-59      9/114     3:48:17     1:44:52    8:41     3:47:28
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701   Ross Eastland          M 40-44    115/397     3:48:52     1:50:24    8:41     3:47:31
702   Ann Cruce-Roberts      F 30-34     30/231     3:48:25     1:52:04    8:41     3:47:32
703   Tony Littleton         M 40-44    116/397     3:47:47     1:51:47    8:41     3:47:34
704   Chuck Butler           M 60-64       5/49     3:47:49     1:47:16    8:41     3:47:37
705   Craig Tomlinson        M 40-44    117/397     3:48:09     1:48:58    8:41     3:47:38
706   Fernando Utrilla       M 45-49    110/347     3:48:27     1:49:44    8:41     3:47:42
707   Paul Jacob             M 40-44    118/397     3:48:10     1:41:17    8:42     3:47:46
708   Jerry Torres           M 25-29     52/165     3:49:01     1:43:20    8:42     3:47:48
709   Pamela Culp            F 40-44     15/179     3:48:31     1:48:32    8:42     3:47:49
710   Michelle Pelzel        F 20-24       9/82     3:48:59     1:51:52    8:42     3:47:50
711   Eric Mountin           M 40-44    119/397     3:48:59     1:51:52    8:42     3:47:51
712   Greg Davis             M 40-44    120/397     3:48:59     1:55:30    8:42     3:47:51
713   Fernando Colli         M 50-54     52/235     3:48:01     1:41:49    8:42     3:47:52
714   Kim Karpinski          F 25-29     22/208     3:48:46     1:52:57    8:42     3:47:53
715   Amy Binney             F 35-39     20/199     3:49:02     1:50:21    8:42     3:48:05
716   Kelli Araujo           F 30-34     31/231     3:49:02     1:50:21    8:42     3:48:05
717   Jeremy Moore           M 20-24      32/84     3:49:28     1:40:06    8:42     3:48:06
718   Thomas Round           M 55-59     10/114     3:48:45     1:47:45    8:42     3:48:07
719   Timothy Rogers         M 20-24      33/84     3:49:00     1:49:07    8:42     3:48:08
720   Scott Espy             M 40-44    121/397     3:48:56     1:49:23    8:43     3:48:10
721   Thomas Altena          M 30-34     77/289     3:48:16     1:51:39    8:43     3:48:16
722   Ron Haveman            M 25-29     53/165     3:48:43     1:40:01    8:43     3:48:16
723   David Sisson           M 60-64       6/49     3:49:14     1:54:17    8:43     3:48:17
724   Amanda Musacchio       F 30-34     32/231     3:49:14     1:54:17    8:43     3:48:18
725   Scott Dorfman          M 40-44    122/397     3:50:40     1:53:31    8:43     3:48:19
726   Richard Enthoven       M 40-44    123/397     3:49:51     1:56:02    8:43     3:48:19
727   John Forbis-Stokes     M 20-24      34/84     3:50:57     1:46:36    8:43     3:48:30
728   Laura Barr             F 30-34     33/231     3:49:55     1:47:44    8:43     3:48:30
729   Michael Heinlen        M 45-49    111/347     3:49:37     1:53:13    8:44     3:48:38
730   Nancy Henley           F 45-49      5/120     3:49:48     1:55:28    8:44     3:48:48
731   Sarah Smith            F 25-29     23/208     3:51:02     1:58:49    8:44     3:48:49
732   Russell Taylor         M 35-39    123/418     3:50:44     1:55:26    8:44     3:48:55
733   Sharon Urquhart        F 45-49      6/120     3:49:57     1:55:28    8:44     3:48:56
734   Mark Parts             M 40-44    124/397     3:49:41     1:47:54    8:44     3:48:58
735   Guillermo Del          M 55-59     11/114     3:49:47     1:47:40    8:44     3:49:00
736   Dennis McLaughlin      M 45-49    112/347     3:49:11     1:44:57    8:44     3:49:01
737   Jason Hayes            M 20-24      35/84     3:50:05     1:53:55    8:45     3:49:02
738   Jesus Patino           M 30-34     78/289     3:49:54     1:55:14    8:45     3:49:04
739   Renee Eardensohn       F 40-44     16/179     3:50:06     1:56:31    8:45     3:49:06
740   Kim Dukes              F 35-39     21/199     3:50:08     1:50:14    8:45     3:49:09
741   Kevin Higginbotham     M 45-49    113/347     3:51:50     1:52:47    8:45     3:49:12
742   Jeffrey Sucher         M 25-29     54/165     3:50:39     1:50:57    8:45     3:49:14
743   Jeffrey Haag           M 35-39    124/418     3:50:08     1:55:30    8:45     3:49:15
744   Jimmy Turner           M 25-29     55/165     3:52:34     1:49:11    8:45     3:49:15
745   Thomas Rourke          M 50-54     53/235     3:50:09     1:53:40    8:45     3:49:18
746   Kyle Volluz            M 35-39    125/418     3:49:28     1:44:13    8:45     3:49:21
747   Kenny Schumacher       M 50-54     54/235     3:50:32     1:54:17    8:45     3:49:23
748   J. Mark                M 35-39    126/418     3:50:26     1:50:01    8:45     3:49:24
749   Jill Vangorden         F 40-44     17/179     3:49:41     1:47:11    8:45     3:49:25
750   Mark Smith             M 35-39    127/418     3:50:56     1:53:56    8:46     3:49:34
751   Mark Walters           M 40-44    125/397     3:49:56     1:53:56    8:46     3:49:36
752   Jim Braden             M 70-99       2/10     3:52:05     1:55:55    8:46     3:49:36
753   Sarah Ramsey           F 30-34     34/231     3:50:27     1:51:21    8:46     3:49:36
754   Matt Hampton           M 30-34     79/289     3:50:30     1:50:41    8:46     3:49:42
755   Mike Mayberry          M 30-34     80/289     3:49:58     1:35:28    8:46     3:49:47
756   Kirk Muckey            M 35-39    128/418     3:50:07     1:53:56    8:46     3:49:47
757   Philip Duhon           M 30-34     81/289     3:50:37     1:49:05    8:46     3:49:49
758   Bret Sholar            M 35-39    129/418     3:49:58     1:53:25    8:47     3:49:58
759   Steven Jones           M 40-44    126/397     3:50:41     1:47:42    8:47     3:49:58
760   Chelsea May            F 25-29     24/208     3:50:55     1:49:54    8:47     3:49:59
761   Robin Seele            M 45-49    114/347     3:50:31     1:49:21    8:47     3:49:59
762   Matthew Zepeda         M 30-34     82/289     3:54:00     2:06:58    8:47     3:50:02
763   Brian Hoover           M 35-39    130/418     3:51:22     1:51:38    8:47     3:50:03
764   Angela Holmberg        F 25-29     25/208     3:51:09     1:53:55    8:47     3:50:05
765   Allen Bourne           M 50-54     55/235     3:51:16     1:52:01    8:47     3:50:07
766   Beth Chaffers          F 25-29     26/208     3:51:11     1:53:23    8:47     3:50:07
767   Kathleen Mahoney       F 30-34     35/231     3:50:56     1:52:11    8:47     3:50:07
768   Carrie Rosamond        F 30-34     36/231     3:50:56     1:52:11    8:47     3:50:08
769   April Wurtz            F 25-29     27/208     3:51:04     1:50:05    8:47     3:50:12
770   Jessica Richardson     F 25-29     28/208     3:50:52     1:48:41    8:47     3:50:14
771   Marla Bradham          F 30-34     37/231     3:51:16     1:50:16    8:47     3:50:19
772   Don Shafer             M 50-54     56/235     3:51:06     1:45:46    8:48     3:50:22
773   Lisa Regnier           F 35-39     22/199     3:51:21     1:50:37    8:48     3:50:22
774   Tom Kaschalk           M 45-49    115/347     3:51:18     1:52:57    8:48     3:50:25
775   Brian Jorgensen        M 30-34     83/289     3:52:55     1:58:23    8:48     3:50:27
776   Randy Musick           M 35-39    131/418     3:52:03     1:56:05    8:48     3:50:28
777   Tammy Winn             F 35-39     23/199     3:51:21     1:49:52    8:48     3:50:30
778   Chad Coben             M 35-39    132/418     3:50:42     1:53:18    8:48     3:50:36
779   Derek Blount           M 30-34     84/289     3:51:40     1:53:42    8:48     3:50:41
780   Tyge Payne             M 30-34     85/289     3:53:43     1:56:41    8:48     3:50:41
781   Adam Maass             M 30-34     86/289     3:51:28     1:50:56    8:48     3:50:43
782   Sara Marx              F 30-34     38/231     3:50:59     1:51:47    8:48     3:50:45
783   Barry Weller           M 30-34     87/289     3:55:39     2:02:07    8:49     3:50:55
784   Dan Carter             M 35-39    133/418     3:53:17     1:57:42    8:49     3:50:56
785   Andres Acedo           M 40-44    127/397     3:51:40     1:51:22    8:49     3:50:57
786   George Riba            M 55-59     12/114     3:53:28     1:54:16    8:49     3:50:58
787   Kay Schwartz           F 40-44     18/179     3:54:04     1:52:39    8:49     3:51:03
788   Jay Deville            M 25-29     56/165     3:52:57     1:55:09    8:49     3:51:07
789   William Schlackman     M  1-19       9/25     3:52:07     1:52:08    8:49     3:51:08
790   Jerry Rasansky         M 40-44    128/397     3:51:19     1:55:31    8:49     3:51:08
791   Karl Fescenmeyer       M 50-54     57/235     3:51:38     1:51:31    8:49     3:51:08
792   Brian Berryman         M 35-39    134/418     3:51:33     1:41:09    8:50     3:51:16
793   Stephan Rosenfeld      M 35-39    135/418     3:51:55     1:44:06    8:50     3:51:17
794   Kathleen Glidewell     F 35-39     24/199     3:52:29     1:53:24    8:50     3:51:18
795   Joah Yeoman            M 30-34     88/289     3:51:46     1:39:09    8:50     3:51:20
796   Jeff Massey            M 25-29     57/165     3:53:29     1:49:31    8:50     3:51:21
797   Araceli Desmarais      F 40-44     19/179     3:52:24     1:55:18    8:50     3:51:24
798   Jeff Flusche           M 25-29     58/165     3:51:46     1:46:20    8:50     3:51:25
799   Alan Glaeser           M 40-44    129/397     3:51:48     1:39:05    8:50     3:51:26
800   Barbra Mellecker       F 35-39     25/199     3:52:23     1:50:29    8:50     3:51:26
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801   Christopher Cherry     M 20-24      36/84     3:54:58     1:58:42    8:50     3:51:27
802   Terri Fiebich          F 40-44     20/179     3:52:41     1:56:01    8:50     3:51:29
803   Allison Hailey         F 40-44     21/179     3:52:18     1:51:10    8:50     3:51:32
804   Heather Anderson       F 30-34     39/231     3:52:44     1:54:00    8:50     3:51:34
805   Michael Akutagawa      M 40-44    130/397     3:52:21     1:54:33    8:50     3:51:37
806   Rosemarie Coletto      F 40-44     22/179     3:51:39     1:51:24    8:50     3:51:39
807   Steven Martin          M 45-49    116/347     3:54:27     1:48:56    8:51     3:51:42
808   Allen Garner           M 35-39    136/418     3:52:38     1:55:20    8:51     3:51:44
809   Jon Johnson            M 45-49    117/347     3:52:47     1:48:30    8:51     3:51:44
810   James Volberding       M 40-44    131/397     3:55:00     1:53:19    8:51     3:51:44
811   David Kostyal          M 50-54     58/235     3:52:40     1:49:53    8:51     3:51:44
812   James Morris           M 60-64       7/49     3:52:45     1:52:28    8:51     3:51:54
813   Liz Francis            F 45-49      7/120     3:53:00     1:53:47    8:51     3:52:00
814   Jose Ontiveros         M 20-24      37/84     3:54:32     1:51:25    8:51     3:52:02
815   Alison Hughes          F 20-24      10/82     3:52:35     1:49:22    8:51     3:52:03
816   Josh Hare              M 20-24      38/84     3:52:35     1:49:22    8:51     3:52:04
817   Marianna Inslee        F 40-44     23/179     3:53:00     1:51:10    8:51     3:52:04
818   Ali Rahmatipour        M 50-54     59/235     3:52:10     1:46:47    8:52     3:52:10
819   John Saunders          M 25-29     59/165     3:52:49     1:54:02    8:52     3:52:10
820   Josh Morse             M 30-34     89/289     3:52:22     1:41:59    8:52     3:52:10
821   Melissa Eichenseer     F 35-39     26/199     3:53:31     1:58:35    8:52     3:52:12
822   Kurt Lemke             M 45-49    118/347     3:52:24     1:56:06    8:52     3:52:13
823   Alfi Scherer           M 40-44    132/397     3:53:15     1:55:12    8:52     3:52:13
824   Julio Lopez            M 50-54     60/235     3:53:20     1:49:45    8:52     3:52:15
825   Jack Becker            M 55-59     13/114     3:56:10     2:02:30    8:52     3:52:17
826   Murray Allen           M 45-49    119/347     3:52:56     1:47:38    8:52     3:52:20
827   John Gilmour           M 60-64       8/49     3:53:39     1:50:18    8:52     3:52:20
828   Katie McCann           F 25-29     29/208     3:53:01     1:55:04    8:52     3:52:21
829   Joey Terilli           M 35-39    137/418     3:52:37     1:49:59    8:52     3:52:23
830   Faustino Garcia        M 45-49    120/347     3:53:07     1:51:23    8:52     3:52:24
831   Brett Jorrey           M 20-24      39/84     3:54:02     1:48:26    8:52     3:52:28
832   Scott Smith            M 35-39    138/418     3:53:31     1:54:29    8:52     3:52:29
833   Eddie Northcutt        M 40-44    133/397     3:53:34     1:55:21    8:52     3:52:31
834   Cory Ferralez          M 30-34     90/289     3:54:30     1:46:59    8:53     3:52:36
835   Ann Flood              F 40-44     24/179     3:53:58     1:58:28    8:53     3:52:40
836   Charlie Wunderlin      M 50-54     61/235     3:53:30     1:52:12    8:53     3:52:46
837   Becky Mielke           F 35-39     28/199     3:54:08     1:59:00    8:53     3:52:46
838   Ellen Jezercak         F 35-39     27/199     3:54:08     1:59:00    8:53     3:52:46
839   Jack Rubarth           M 40-44    134/397     3:53:09     1:41:04    8:53     3:52:46
840   Anthony Orozco         M 35-39    139/418     3:53:54     1:52:04    8:53     3:52:47
841   Salman Bhai            M  1-19      10/25     3:56:37     1:53:31    8:53     3:52:51
842   Jane Pace              F 45-49      8/120     3:55:22     1:53:45    8:53     3:52:52
843   Joel Leachman          M 25-29     60/165     3:55:32     1:48:17    8:53     3:52:57
844   John Hale              M 45-49    121/347     3:53:26                8:53     3:52:57
845   Larry Dillon           M 45-49    122/347     3:55:15     1:58:56    8:54     3:52:59
846   Anabel Balderas        F 35-39     29/199     3:54:27     1:58:07    8:54     3:52:59
847   Donna Banks            F 40-44     25/179     3:54:25     1:53:59    8:54     3:53:01
848   John Langford          M 40-44    135/397     3:53:21     1:39:50    8:54     3:53:06
849   Ken Buenzow            M 50-54     62/235     3:54:06     1:54:08    8:54     3:53:10
850   Matt Stava             M 30-34     91/289     3:54:40     1:59:30    8:54     3:53:12
851   Tom Hanson             M 45-49    123/347     3:54:34     1:59:49    8:54     3:53:13
852   Mark Spurlock          M 40-44    136/397     3:54:43     1:55:44    8:54     3:53:17
853   John Herrera           M 30-34     92/289     3:57:50     2:01:25    8:54     3:53:20
854   Jeffrey Labauve        M 25-29     61/165     3:54:17     1:54:04    8:55     3:53:25
855   Stephanie Franklin     F 30-34     40/231     3:55:25     2:00:17    8:55     3:53:30
856   Tim Schroer            M 45-49    124/347     3:55:14     1:56:35    8:55     3:53:32
857   Blake Fitzgerald       M 25-29     62/165     3:54:15     1:42:52    8:55     3:53:32
858   M. Todd                M 30-34     93/289     3:54:34     1:49:26    8:55     3:53:33
859   D King                 F 35-39     30/199     3:54:06     1:51:09    8:55     3:53:33
860   Jason Porter           M 30-34     94/289     3:54:34     1:55:29    8:55     3:53:35
861   Brent Eaton            M 20-24      40/84     3:57:01     2:02:08    8:55     3:53:35
862   Jordan Knaub           M 20-24      41/84     3:56:52     1:47:56    8:55     3:53:38
863   Alan Johnston          M 35-39    140/418     3:54:18     1:43:21    8:55     3:53:39
864   Alan Schonborn         M 45-49    125/347     3:54:20     1:44:03    8:55     3:53:39
865   Cindy Shield           F 40-44     26/179     3:54:05     1:53:01    8:55     3:53:39
866   Kathryn White          F 35-39     31/199     3:54:52     1:55:31    8:55     3:53:41
867   Pat Pabich             M 35-39    141/418     3:56:10     2:02:36    8:55     3:53:42
868   Andy Irvin             M 30-34     95/289     3:54:44     1:55:31    8:55     3:53:42
869   Kevin Brosi            M 50-54     63/235     3:54:18     1:48:19    8:55     3:53:47
870   Amanda Hernandez       F 25-29     30/208     3:54:21     1:51:05    8:56     3:53:51
871   Steven Holehan         M 40-44    137/397     3:56:49     1:55:17    8:56     3:53:56
872   Tracey Jennings        F 40-44     27/179     3:54:26     1:54:15    8:56     3:53:58
873   Casey Gan              M 40-44    138/397     3:54:47     1:51:51    8:56     3:53:59
874   Alan Sguigna           M 45-49    126/347     3:55:39     1:59:07    8:56     3:54:01
875   Xavier Mendez          M 40-44    139/397     3:54:51     1:47:15    8:56     3:54:02
876   Bradley Trapnell       M 30-34     96/289     3:55:49     1:50:29    8:56     3:54:04
877   Thomas Faulkner        M 40-44    140/397     3:55:31     1:47:22    8:56     3:54:04
878   Marty Leos             M 35-39    142/418     3:54:21     1:49:34    8:56     3:54:07
879   Kirk Woltman           M 35-39    143/418     3:55:00     1:57:23    8:56     3:54:16
880   John Pellow            M 40-44    141/397     3:55:13     1:50:49    8:57     3:54:23
881   Greg Schaub            M 45-49    127/347     3:54:49     1:56:15    8:57     3:54:24
882   Michael Duran          M 40-44    142/397     3:55:50     1:55:03    8:57     3:54:26
883   Sven Roberts           M 35-39    144/418     3:55:47     1:42:53    8:57     3:54:26
884   Helen Brooks           F 40-44     28/179     3:55:33     1:51:52    8:57     3:54:30
885   Rohan Smith            M 40-44    143/397     3:55:24     1:49:46    8:57     3:54:32
886   Ashley Parrish         M 40-44    144/397     3:58:32     1:59:04    8:57     3:54:35
887   Kim Andreasen          M 20-24      42/84     3:55:44     1:55:21    8:58     3:54:45
888   Barry Mirtsching       M 40-44    145/397     3:54:58     1:52:08    8:58     3:54:48
889   Justine Valderas       F 30-34     41/231     3:55:22     1:51:10    8:58     3:54:49
890   Casey McDaniel         M 30-34     97/289     3:54:59     1:48:44    8:58     3:54:50
891   Ommar Aguilar          M 35-39    145/418     3:56:09     1:53:24    8:58     3:54:50
892   Vince Gibbs            M 35-39    146/418     3:55:20     1:49:06    8:58     3:54:51
893   Les Sweeney            M 35-39    147/418     3:56:02     1:56:49    8:58     3:54:54
894   Lonnie Branham         F 40-44     29/179     3:56:22     1:56:36    8:58     3:55:00
895   Jack Burchfield        M 45-49    128/347     3:56:10     1:53:29    8:58     3:55:04
896   Brian Duffy            M 35-39    148/418     3:56:35     1:59:16    8:58     3:55:04
897   Brandon Emanuel        M 30-34     98/289     3:59:18     1:49:33    8:58     3:55:07
898   Nick Cearley           M 25-29     63/165     3:57:30     2:00:00    8:58     3:55:07
899   Alycia Wieland         F 25-29     31/208     3:56:05     1:49:49    8:59     3:55:11
900   Dennis Newell          M 45-49    129/347     3:55:38     1:51:27    8:59     3:55:12
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901   Teresa Paul            F 45-49      9/120     3:55:43     1:52:13    8:59     3:55:15
902   Kevin Morse            M 35-39    149/418     3:56:03     1:51:18    8:59     3:55:17
903   Thomas Anthony         M 45-49    130/347     3:56:18     1:58:21    8:59     3:55:22
904   Mark Woods             M 35-39    150/418     3:58:52     1:58:11    8:59     3:55:23
905   Becky Shaunfield       F 35-39     32/199     3:56:13     1:54:18    8:59     3:55:25
906   Brian Butner           M 35-39    151/418     3:56:24     1:45:00    8:59     3:55:25
907   Umesh Reddy            M 35-39    152/418     3:56:52     1:54:21    8:59     3:55:28
908   Kenneth Sims           M 45-49    131/347     3:56:30     1:52:17    8:59     3:55:30
909   Jean O'Leary           F 45-49     10/120     3:55:56     1:55:30    8:59     3:55:32
910   Cason Pierce           M 20-24      43/84     3:57:42     1:36:47    8:59     3:55:34
911   Kermit Trout           M 55-59     14/114     3:58:41     2:00:32    9:00     3:55:35
912   Rudy Acevedo           M 45-49    132/347     3:58:40     2:00:30    9:00     3:55:35
913   Juan Gonzalez          M 50-54     64/235     3:55:41     1:52:38    9:00     3:55:37
914   Ken Ord                M 45-49    133/347     3:56:00     1:49:29    9:00     3:55:39
915   Kristi Hayworth        F 40-44     30/179     3:56:41     1:55:48    9:00     3:55:40
916   Will Riemer            M 25-29     64/165     3:57:06     1:46:12    9:00     3:55:40
917   Lily Bambrick          F 20-24      11/82     3:57:06     1:46:12    9:00     3:55:40
918   Michael Adams          M 45-49    134/347     3:56:27     1:54:26    9:00     3:55:41
919   Maggie Lozano          F 35-39     33/199     3:56:30     1:54:18    9:00     3:55:43
920   Ryan Curtis            M 25-29     65/165     3:56:11     1:47:42    9:00     3:55:47
921   Scott Therwhanger      M 40-44    146/397     3:58:35     1:59:37    9:00     3:55:48
922   Dolly Smith            F 30-34     42/231     3:55:55     1:51:08    9:00     3:55:55
923   Andrew Benefiel        M 30-34     99/289     3:56:39     1:44:04    9:00     3:55:57
924   Don Seiler             M 30-34    100/289     3:59:53     1:52:17    9:00     3:55:58
925   Chris Schultz          M 30-34    101/289     3:56:08     1:43:10    9:00     3:55:58
926   Curtis Rink            M 55-59     15/114     3:57:52     1:56:11    9:00     3:56:00
927   Tim Godfrey            M 45-49    135/347     3:56:18     1:42:53    9:00     3:56:00
928   Paul Pan               M 50-54     65/235     3:57:17     1:48:18    9:01     3:56:04
929   Megan Feeney           F 30-34     43/231     3:56:35     1:45:14    9:01     3:56:05
930   Kirk Coleman           M 30-34    102/289     3:56:48     1:54:53    9:01     3:56:06
931   Willie Austin          M 20-24      44/84     3:59:56     1:56:18    9:01     3:56:09
932   Ines Velazquez         F 40-44     31/179     3:59:34     1:42:52    9:01     3:56:09
933   Dana Gross             F 35-39     34/199     3:57:03     1:56:38    9:01     3:56:10
934   Marc Lusignan          M 50-54     66/235     3:56:19     1:48:05    9:01     3:56:12
935   Shirley Gibbs          F 35-39     35/199     3:57:06     1:55:09    9:01     3:56:14
936   Paul Cardwell          M 45-49    136/347     3:56:35     1:44:01    9:01     3:56:14
937   Jeff Smith             M 35-39    153/418     3:56:23     1:48:09    9:01     3:56:16
938   Mark Hagood            M 40-44    147/397     3:57:40     1:55:25    9:01     3:56:16
939   Jose Govela            M 40-44    148/397     3:57:02     1:49:43    9:01     3:56:18
940   Jim Brunner            M 40-44    149/397     3:59:03     1:56:24    9:01     3:56:18
941   Martin Garza           M 35-39    154/418     3:56:24     1:50:51    9:01     3:56:24
942   Bobby Bonds            M 50-54     67/235     3:57:13     1:46:43    9:01     3:56:24
943   Marco Callejas         M 30-34    103/289     3:58:26     1:50:47    9:01     3:56:27
944   Richard Gonzales       M 55-59     16/114     3:59:50     2:00:00    9:02     3:56:28
945   Melissa Hernandez      F 25-29     32/208     3:57:12     1:49:43    9:02     3:56:29
946   Floyd Keeble           M 50-54     68/235     3:57:19     1:57:49    9:02     3:56:32
947   Douglas Henry          M 35-39    155/418     3:57:36     1:52:49    9:02     3:56:35
948   Julie Canlas           F 35-39     36/199     3:57:26     1:54:56    9:02     3:56:35
949   Thomas Corbett         M 35-39    156/418     3:56:50     1:48:40    9:02     3:56:37
950   Anna Miller            F 25-29     33/208     3:57:31     1:53:17    9:02     3:56:39
951   Richard Nelson         M 50-54     69/235     4:00:20     2:07:12    9:02     3:56:39
952   Paul Gardner           M 45-49    137/347     4:00:01     1:56:39    9:02     3:56:40
953   Chaylee Woodhouse      F 25-29     34/208     3:58:57     1:56:31    9:02     3:56:44
954   Mandy Brown            F 25-29     35/208     3:58:10     1:58:29    9:02     3:56:46
955   Robert Gerald          M 55-59     17/114     4:01:53     1:59:36    9:02     3:56:48
956   Scott Rypkema          M 30-34    104/289     3:59:28     1:53:41    9:02     3:56:48
957   William Young          M 45-49    138/347     3:56:49     1:59:33    9:02     3:56:49
958   Dave Bintz             M 50-54     70/235     3:58:39     1:54:29    9:02     3:56:49
959   Myron Leinwetter       M 50-54     71/235     3:57:21     1:49:22    9:02     3:56:49
960   James Kalas            M 65-69       3/25     3:58:12     1:58:56    9:02     3:56:50
961   Matt Riley             M 30-34    105/289     4:00:17     2:00:30    9:02     3:56:52
962   Jamie Duerksen         M 30-34    106/289     4:00:05     2:01:21    9:02     3:56:53
963   Jeffrey Eads           M 30-34    107/289     4:00:34     2:03:58    9:03     3:56:55
964   Craig Swanson          M 50-54     72/235     4:00:36     2:00:32    9:03     3:56:55
965   Erik Skaarer           M 30-34    108/289     3:58:00     1:50:35    9:03     3:56:56
966   John Sercer            M  1-19      11/25     3:58:00     1:51:54    9:03     3:56:57
967   Stacey Seifert         F 25-29     36/208     3:58:11     1:56:46    9:03     3:57:00
968   Bobby Davis            M 25-29     66/165     3:58:07     1:54:33    9:03     3:57:00
969   Glenn Munson           M 55-59     18/114     3:59:36     2:00:34    9:03     3:57:01
970   Ole Mortensen          M 45-49    139/347     3:58:30     1:50:02    9:03     3:57:03
971   Amy Wetz               F 25-29     37/208     3:58:37     2:00:28    9:03     3:57:03
972   Robert Treat           M 50-54     73/235     3:58:13     1:52:01    9:03     3:57:04
973   Colin Thomas           M 35-39    157/418     3:57:55     1:48:19    9:03     3:57:05
974   Rio King               M 60-64       9/49     3:57:43     1:54:20    9:03     3:57:06
975   G. Goodrich            M 45-49    140/347     3:58:54     1:59:39    9:03     3:57:07
976   Stephanie Wolf         F 25-29     38/208     4:00:52     2:00:31    9:03     3:57:08
977   Debby Smith            F 45-49     11/120     3:57:32     1:55:01    9:03     3:57:08
978   Doug Callon            M 45-49    141/347     3:57:23     1:45:10    9:03     3:57:09
979   Lauren Murphy          F 20-24      12/82     3:58:22     1:53:24    9:03     3:57:10
980   Sreenivas Gudimetla    M 40-44    150/397     3:58:25     1:58:04    9:03     3:57:11
981   Todd Dawkins           M 30-34    109/289     3:57:47     1:46:50    9:03     3:57:12
982   Angela Pauly           F 30-34     44/231     3:57:59     1:49:52    9:03     3:57:13
983   Matthew Corbin         M 20-24      45/84     3:58:03     1:49:47    9:03     3:57:15
984   Aaron Hoffman          M 25-29     67/165     3:59:05     1:53:25    9:03     3:57:17
985   Sergio Carcoba         M 25-29     68/165     3:59:46     1:59:13    9:03     3:57:18
986   Dennis Watson          M 50-54     74/235     3:59:32     1:58:25    9:03     3:57:18
987   Steven Cole            M 35-39    158/418     3:58:23     1:53:50    9:03     3:57:19
988   Michael Schmidt        M 35-39    159/418     3:57:39     1:51:13    9:04     3:57:22
989   Michael Kettles        M 45-49    142/347     4:01:05     2:03:32    9:04     3:57:27
990   Rajendra Apte          M 35-39    160/418     3:58:44     2:00:27    9:04     3:57:28
991   Jennifer Stewart       F 20-24      13/82     4:00:06     2:00:29    9:04     3:57:29
992   Gang Yang              M 35-39    161/418     3:58:38     1:55:28    9:04     3:57:30
993   Mark Carpenter         M 45-49    143/347     3:59:52     1:46:32    9:04     3:57:30
994   Craig Stamm            M 40-44    151/397     3:59:34     1:52:31    9:04     3:57:33
995   Matthew Baker          M  1-19      12/25     3:57:55     1:37:50    9:04     3:57:36
996   Monica Burt            F 35-39     37/199     3:57:56     1:56:52    9:04     3:57:36
997   Timothy Smith          M 35-39    162/418     3:58:57     2:01:05    9:04     3:57:37
998   Carl Capua             M 25-29     69/165     3:59:11     1:55:18    9:04     3:57:37
999   Allen Hoggatt          M 50-54     75/235     3:58:22     1:57:03    9:04     3:57:40
1000  David Morrison         M 50-54     76/235     3:59:47     1:53:29    9:04     3:57:44
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1001  Rick Rainey            M 35-39    163/418     4:00:00     1:50:14    9:04     3:57:45
1002  Russell Chapman        M 40-44    152/397     3:59:11     1:57:13    9:05     3:57:48
1003  Rodney Rountree        M 50-54     77/235     3:59:06     1:59:49    9:05     3:57:49
1004  Michael Girard         M 55-59     19/114     3:58:45     1:54:07    9:05     3:57:49
1005  Mary Kenary            F 45-49     12/120     3:58:45     2:00:33    9:05     3:57:49
1006  Coralie Allgire        F 30-34     45/231     4:00:14     2:06:29    9:05     3:57:49
1007  Suzanne St.            F 30-34     46/231     3:58:43     1:55:02    9:05     3:57:50
1008  Carl Vermilyea         M 40-44    153/397     3:59:17     1:55:21    9:05     3:57:50
1009  Brandon Casteel        M 30-34    110/289     4:01:35     2:01:24    9:05     3:57:50
1010  Anthony Noakes         M 40-44    154/397     3:58:16     1:41:02    9:05     3:57:52
1011  Antonio Martinez       M 40-44    155/397     4:01:27     2:02:06    9:05     3:57:52
1012  Monika Botha           F 45-49     13/120     3:59:27     1:55:15    9:05     3:57:53
1013  Mark Denesuk           M 40-44    156/397     3:58:04     1:44:30    9:05     3:57:53
1014  Steve Bryant           M 45-49    144/347     3:58:28     1:44:00    9:05     3:57:54
1015  Gilbert Ledezma        M 45-49    145/347     3:59:20     1:56:11    9:05     3:57:54
1016  Dianna Dunn            F 40-44     32/179     3:59:18     1:59:46    9:05     3:57:55
1017  Paul Shimon            M 55-59     20/114     3:58:18     1:48:02    9:05     3:57:58
1018  Tim Bose               M 35-39    164/418     4:00:20     1:55:56    9:05     3:57:58
1019  Corbin Lawson          M 30-34    111/289     3:59:25     1:56:11    9:05     3:57:59
1020  Philip Baker           M 55-59     21/114     3:58:31     1:50:28    9:05     3:58:01
1021  Kevin Snyder           M 45-49    146/347     3:58:31     1:50:28    9:05     3:58:02
1022  Danny O'Neal           M 50-54     78/235     3:58:46     1:44:01    9:05     3:58:04
1023  Loy Triana             M 35-39    165/418     3:59:04     1:55:35    9:05     3:58:05
1024  Oscar Lozano           M 30-34    112/289     3:59:23     2:00:31    9:05     3:58:06
1025  Anne Allen             F 45-49     14/120     3:59:20     1:59:31    9:05     3:58:06
1026  Chuck Jackson          M 40-44    157/397     4:01:16     2:00:22    9:05     3:58:06
1027  Glenden Riddle         M 55-59     22/114     3:58:48     1:45:28    9:05     3:58:09
1028  Pat Hensley            M 40-44    158/397     3:58:58     1:55:16    9:05     3:58:11
1029  Greg Hall              M 40-44    159/397     3:58:21     1:51:17    9:05     3:58:12
1030  Debbie Clark           F 50-54       3/53     3:59:29     1:55:34    9:06     3:58:13
1031  Alan Puls              M 50-54     79/235     3:58:50     1:52:08    9:06     3:58:14
1032  Lauren Pratt           F 25-29     39/208     3:58:47     1:50:00    9:06     3:58:14
1033  Jeff Kasowski          M 35-39    166/418     3:59:12     1:54:08    9:06     3:58:15
1034  G. Brett               M 35-39    167/418     3:59:31     2:00:28    9:06     3:58:19
1035  Todd Yerkes            M 35-39    168/418     3:59:44     2:00:08    9:06     3:58:19
1036  Sam Balandran          M 55-59     23/114     3:59:13     1:50:55    9:06     3:58:20
1037  Robert Britain         M 45-49    147/347     3:58:47     1:48:48    9:06     3:58:21
1038  Luis Rivera            M 30-34    113/289     3:59:00     1:48:54    9:06     3:58:22
1039  Joseph O'Brien         M 45-49    148/347     3:58:57     1:40:38    9:06     3:58:24
1040  Tom Buehler            M 40-44    160/397     3:59:38     1:55:28    9:06     3:58:26
1041  Dennis Cox             M 35-39    169/418     3:59:50     1:55:59    9:06     3:58:27
1042  Ross Conner            M 40-44    161/397     3:59:39     1:55:28    9:06     3:58:28
1043  Lee Valdez             M 40-44    162/397     3:59:47     1:56:25    9:06     3:58:32
1044  Juan Francisco         M 50-54     80/235     3:59:43     1:54:42    9:06     3:58:34
1045  Ralph Cunningham       M 40-44    163/397     3:58:42     1:52:04    9:06     3:58:36
1046  Tiger Vo               M 30-34    114/289     3:59:09     1:54:05    9:06     3:58:36
1047  Tate Olinghouse        M 30-34    115/289     3:59:20     1:54:53    9:06     3:58:37
1048  Rick Broad             M 40-44    164/397     3:59:24     1:48:31    9:06     3:58:38
1049  Jeff Hamner            M 50-54     81/235     4:01:52     2:00:27    9:07     3:58:39
1050  Chad Norris            M 35-39    170/418     4:01:12     2:00:33    9:07     3:58:41
1051  Joe Jackson            M 55-59     24/114     4:00:06     1:51:48    9:07     3:58:41
1052  Benjamin McCoy         M 20-24      46/84     4:00:25     1:53:06    9:07     3:58:44
1053  Cherisse Robison       F 25-29     40/208     3:59:39     1:49:47    9:07     3:58:45
1054  Dariela Tostado        F 30-34     47/231     4:00:16     1:55:38    9:07     3:58:47
1055  Jim Blowers            M 45-49    149/347     3:58:58     1:48:12    9:07     3:58:47
1056  Terry Hamilton         M 35-39    171/418     4:00:47     1:53:40    9:07     3:58:48
1057  Eric Lyng              M 25-29     70/165     4:01:56     2:02:33    9:07     3:58:48
1058  Odd Sandbekkhaug       M 35-39    172/418     3:59:59     2:00:25    9:07     3:58:48
1059  Jim Miller             M 60-64      10/49     3:59:57     1:55:29    9:07     3:58:49
1060  Tanya Molleker         F 25-29     41/208     3:59:42     1:50:05    9:07     3:58:51
1061  Michael Debnar         M 35-39    173/418     4:00:07     1:54:32    9:07     3:58:51
1062  Eric Simonson          M 40-44    165/397     4:02:44     1:54:30    9:07     3:58:56
1063  Carrie Besselman       F 40-44     33/179     4:01:07     1:56:10    9:07     3:58:57
1064  Harondo Evans          M 35-39    174/418     4:00:08     1:46:51    9:07     3:58:59
1065  Camille Smouse         F 30-34     48/231     3:59:20     1:58:35    9:07     3:59:01
1066  Craig Vanley           M 45-49    150/347     4:00:14     2:00:31    9:07     3:59:01
1067  Brian Love             M 20-24      47/84     3:59:02     1:49:43    9:07     3:59:02
1068  Mark Lehrmann          M 35-39    175/418     3:59:20     1:46:45    9:07     3:59:02
1069  Johanna Ortega         F 30-34     49/231     4:00:11     1:55:57    9:07     3:59:02
1070  Stan Lauterback        M 40-44    166/397     4:00:15     2:00:27    9:07     3:59:03
1071  Brent Wolfe            M 35-39    176/418     4:00:17     1:57:26    9:08     3:59:06
1072  Alberto Villarreal     M 45-49    151/347     3:59:32     1:50:43    9:08     3:59:07
1073  Qualen Freeman         M 30-34    116/289     3:59:59     1:44:59    9:08     3:59:07
1074  Troy Langston          M 30-34    117/289     3:59:53     1:48:23    9:08     3:59:07
1075  Glen Raggio            M 40-44    167/397     3:59:39     1:51:41    9:08     3:59:08
1076  Scott Hoelzle          M 30-34    118/289     3:59:45     1:58:27    9:08     3:59:09
1077  Patti Schaub           F 45-49     15/120     3:59:10     1:56:53    9:08     3:59:10
1078  Jaason Hatfield        M 30-34    119/289     4:00:21     2:00:33    9:08     3:59:14
1079  Mark Burgess           M 50-54     82/235     3:59:52     1:48:39    9:08     3:59:15
1080  Mike Ho                M 45-49    152/347     4:00:03     1:55:51    9:08     3:59:15
1081  Kelly MacKie           M 30-34    120/289     4:00:50     1:50:34    9:08     3:59:16
1082  Meredith Lyon          F 25-29     42/208     4:02:17     1:58:10    9:08     3:59:19
1083  Debb Fleming           F 50-54       4/53     4:00:17     1:54:38    9:08     3:59:21
1084  Jay Merten             M 55-59     25/114     3:59:33     1:53:19    9:08     3:59:25
1085  Tim Hendrickson        M 45-49    153/347     4:00:31     1:56:55    9:09     3:59:34
1086  Starshine Blackford    F 30-34     50/231     4:00:44     2:00:27    9:09     3:59:34
1087  Maegen Kastner         F 20-24      14/82     4:03:03     2:00:29    9:09     3:59:35
1088  Gary Lynch             M 35-39    177/418     4:00:20     1:43:32    9:09     3:59:38
1089  Gates McKnight         M 40-44    168/397     3:59:40     1:55:35    9:09     3:59:40
1090  Randy Barton           M 45-49    154/347     4:02:27     2:02:19    9:09     3:59:43
1091  Janet Fuller           F 30-34     51/231     4:00:51     1:59:34    9:09     3:59:44
1092  Jon Heard              M 40-44    169/397     4:00:57     1:54:16    9:09     3:59:45
1093  Wendy Wyrick           F 40-44     34/179     4:01:18     2:00:29    9:09     3:59:46
1094  Edward Lang            M 40-44    170/397     4:03:37     2:02:23    9:09     3:59:46
1095  Craig Fomby            M 30-34    121/289     4:00:43     1:52:42    9:09     3:59:50
1096  Denise Padfield        F 45-49     16/120     4:01:07     2:00:27    9:09     3:59:51
1097  Lane Sisson            F 40-44     35/179     4:01:08     2:00:26    9:09     3:59:52
1098  C.j. MacDonald         M 35-39    178/418     4:02:08     1:56:55    9:10     3:59:58
1099  Scott Limpert          M 50-54     83/235     4:00:23     1:52:01    9:10     3:59:58
1100  Charles McCreary       M 45-49    155/347     4:01:13     2:00:18    9:10     4:00:01
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1101  Peter McCullough       M 40-44    171/397     4:00:03     1:50:28    9:10     4:00:03
1102  Jason Sneed            M 30-34    122/289     4:00:09     1:51:37    9:10     4:00:09
1103  Cash Driggs            M  1-19      13/25     4:01:29     2:03:36    9:10     4:00:09
1104  David Boswell          M 35-39    179/418     4:03:34     2:05:35    9:10     4:00:10
1105  Armando Contreraz      M 40-44    172/397     4:01:15     1:52:45    9:10     4:00:14
1106  Michael Katz           M 55-59     26/114     4:01:38     1:55:42    9:10     4:00:20
1107  Jatinder Kamra         M 25-29     71/165     4:13:09     2:09:37    9:10     4:00:23
1108  Hector Lezama          M 35-39    180/418     4:00:26     1:49:43    9:11     4:00:26
1109  David Munoz-Vidal      M  1-19      14/25     4:00:42     1:42:52    9:11     4:00:27
1110  Tim Wallace            M 45-49    156/347     4:01:09     1:50:01    9:11     4:00:30
1111  April Reber            F 25-29     43/208     4:01:01     1:40:59    9:11     4:00:31
1112  Brad Griggs            M 45-49    157/347     4:02:03     1:58:19    9:11     4:00:36
1113  Stephen Elston         M 40-44    173/397     4:04:13     2:03:44    9:11     4:00:36
1114  Darrell Meinen         M 40-44    174/397     4:03:32     1:56:00    9:11     4:00:37
1115  Rob Marten             M 35-39    181/418     4:04:00     2:04:54    9:11     4:00:37
1116  Christoper Eddy        M 35-39    182/418     4:01:29     1:44:53    9:11     4:00:45
1117  Mark Whittle           M 40-44    175/397     4:03:37     2:04:17    9:11     4:00:49
1118  Stephanie Crook        F 25-29     44/208     4:01:47     1:49:46    9:12     4:00:53
1119  Melissa Kunkle         F 50-54       5/53     4:02:05     1:57:06    9:12     4:01:05
1120  Larry Mangosa          M 45-49    158/347     4:03:08     1:51:21    9:12     4:01:05
1121  Steven Harvey          M 45-49    159/347     4:02:16     1:53:33    9:12     4:01:06
1122  Mark Anderson          M 45-49    160/347     4:03:43     1:52:03    9:12     4:01:06
1123  Murray Sinclair        M 40-44    176/397     4:02:23     2:00:32    9:12     4:01:11
1124  Parvaneh Moayedi       F 40-44     36/179     4:04:11     1:59:46    9:13     4:01:18
1125  Tim Thompson           M 35-39    183/418     4:01:52     1:50:00    9:13     4:01:20
1126  Jeff Moore             M 40-44    177/397     4:02:45     2:00:15    9:13     4:01:23
1127  Angel Hadley           F 35-39     38/199     4:02:59     2:00:14    9:13     4:01:26
1128  Mason Randall          M 30-34    123/289     4:02:58     1:59:24    9:13     4:01:26
1129  Christi Jamieson       F 35-39     39/199     4:02:57     1:59:26    9:13     4:01:26
1130  Brian Young            M 35-39    184/418     4:02:58     1:59:24    9:13     4:01:26
1131  Zheng  oliver          M 35-39    185/418     4:02:41     1:56:18    9:13     4:01:29
1132  Marc Elliott           M 40-44    178/397     4:04:16     1:57:48    9:13     4:01:29
1133  Jason Taylor           M 20-24      48/84     4:02:00     1:36:14    9:13     4:01:29
1134  Richard Francois       M 35-39    186/418     4:04:49     2:01:38    9:13     4:01:30
1135  Anabel Vega            F 20-24      15/82     4:02:24     1:53:24    9:13     4:01:33
1136  Michelle Shepard       F 30-34     52/231     4:02:45     2:00:45    9:13     4:01:34
1137  Quoc Vo                M 25-29     72/165     4:02:24     1:47:00    9:13     4:01:35
1138  Ben Wright             M 25-29     73/165     4:03:20     1:57:47    9:13     4:01:36
1139  Nancy Mitchell         F 45-49     17/120     4:02:50     1:59:12    9:13     4:01:36
1140  Ricardo Ramirez        M 30-34    124/289     4:01:40     1:32:16    9:13     4:01:40
1141  Scott Brown            M 35-39    187/418     4:04:02     1:47:11    9:14     4:01:42
1142  Kristy Lewallen        F 30-34     53/231     4:02:56     1:56:32    9:14     4:01:43
1143  Patsy Platero          F 35-39     40/199     4:04:33     1:58:05    9:14     4:01:44
1144  Bob Wood               M 50-54     84/235     4:05:14     2:04:28    9:14     4:01:46
1145  Larry Johnston         M 50-54     85/235     4:04:02     1:58:50    9:14     4:01:50
1146  Lexie McArtor          F 30-34     54/231     4:04:02     1:59:36    9:14     4:02:01
1147  Tish Yoxall            F 35-39     41/199     4:04:41     2:01:10    9:14     4:02:06
1148  Mark Saroni            M  1-19      15/25     4:05:08     1:59:02    9:15     4:02:11
1149  Kim Pickett            F 40-44     37/179     4:03:11     1:55:10    9:15     4:02:12
1150  Jeff Parkhurst         M 35-39    188/418     4:03:16     1:57:14    9:15     4:02:17
1151  Conrad Wildsmith       M 35-39    189/418     4:04:46     1:58:23    9:15     4:02:18
1152  Katie Schorn           F 25-29     45/208     4:04:30     2:03:58    9:15     4:02:19
1153  Jessica Zavadil        F 30-34     55/231     4:03:24     1:44:48    9:15     4:02:20
1154  Marybeth Satarino      F 30-34     56/231     4:03:59     2:02:42    9:15     4:02:25
1155  Brian Madison          M 40-44    179/397     4:02:31     1:51:24    9:15     4:02:31
1156  Glenn Dumas            M 55-59     27/114     4:03:46     1:55:33    9:15     4:02:34
1157  Guy Grosgebauer        M 45-49    161/347     4:03:44     1:56:12    9:16     4:02:36
1158  Jeff Carlyle           M 30-34    125/289     4:05:09     2:05:14    9:16     4:02:37
1159  Ashley Smart           F  1-19       1/12     4:03:36     2:00:14    9:16     4:02:43
1160  Larry Qualls           M 60-64      11/49     4:03:24     1:53:54    9:16     4:02:51
1161  Mark Blevins           M 30-34    126/289     4:03:48     1:48:46    9:16     4:02:58
1162  Timothy Hanson         M 35-39    190/418     4:05:05     2:02:58    9:17     4:03:03
1163  Mary Beth              F 40-44     38/179     4:04:27     1:53:00    9:17     4:03:18
1164  Kevin Janse            M 35-39    191/418     4:05:52     1:57:38    9:17     4:03:18
1165  Bill Berenson          M 50-54     86/235     4:06:09     2:03:47    9:17     4:03:21
1166  Christianne Edlund     F 25-29     46/208     4:05:38     2:00:14    9:17     4:03:23
1167  Jose Montemayor        M 35-39    192/418     4:04:22     1:54:18    9:17     4:03:26
1168  Sunil Jakhwal          M 35-39    193/418     4:07:17     1:59:08    9:18     4:03:30
1169  Tracie Wolfe           F 20-24      16/82     4:04:34     1:51:32    9:18     4:03:35
1170  Mary Carey             F 30-34     57/231     4:07:04     1:59:33    9:18     4:03:35
1171  Teresa Haseleu         F 30-34     58/231     4:05:12     1:56:54    9:18     4:03:42
1172  Kendall Black          M 55-59     28/114     4:04:34     1:55:41    9:18     4:03:51
1173  Tony Hallaba           M 40-44    180/397     4:06:08     1:48:49    9:19     4:03:54
1174  David Fain             M 45-49    162/347     4:06:27     1:58:40    9:19     4:03:54
1175  Fernando Botello       M 40-44    181/397     4:04:59     1:58:16    9:19     4:04:00
1176  Conrad Spann           M 25-29     74/165     4:05:25     2:00:48    9:19     4:04:06
1177  Tommy Smith            M 35-39    194/418     4:04:53     1:58:58    9:19     4:04:12
1178  William Cobble         M 35-39    195/418     4:05:13     1:55:29    9:19     4:04:13
1179  Keith Adabie           M 40-44    182/397     4:07:42     2:04:41    9:19     4:04:14
1180  Trey Moore             M 35-39    196/418     4:07:42     2:04:28    9:19     4:04:15
1181  Juan D az              M 45-49    163/347     4:06:15     2:05:14    9:19     4:04:18
1182  Brent Cox              M 30-34    127/289     4:08:55     2:05:31    9:19     4:04:18
1183  Steve Lindsey          M 35-39    197/418     4:04:51     2:06:23    9:20     4:04:20
1184  Cecelia Hinojo         F 40-44     39/179     4:05:49     1:57:55    9:20     4:04:23
1185  Donald Hickman         M 65-69       4/25     4:05:54     2:01:17    9:20     4:04:25
1186  Paulina Pizarro        F 35-39     42/199     4:05:34     2:01:09    9:20     4:04:26
1187  Krishna Stanton        F 35-39     43/199     4:05:34     2:01:09    9:20     4:04:26
1188  Tracy Shirley          M 45-49    164/347     4:05:00     1:52:44    9:20     4:04:26
1189  Jude MacKwell          F 35-39     44/199     4:05:34     2:01:09    9:20     4:04:26
1190  Lee Grable             M 35-39    198/418     4:05:59     2:02:59    9:20     4:04:27
1191  Chuck Bailey           M 45-49    165/347     4:05:30     2:00:05    9:20     4:04:29
1192  George Struve          M 45-49    166/347     4:06:39     1:54:02    9:20     4:04:31
1193  Timothy Thompson       M 50-54     87/235     4:08:38     2:00:49    9:20     4:04:32
1194  Samuel Valenzuela      M 50-54     88/235     4:07:34     2:01:06    9:20     4:04:34
1195  Bonnie Patridge        F 25-29     47/208     4:06:47     2:03:30    9:20     4:04:36
1196  Tracey Plank           F 40-44     40/179     4:07:46     2:05:09    9:20     4:04:42
1197  Steve Johnson          M 40-44    183/397     4:04:43     1:55:29    9:20     4:04:43
1198  Brent Bivens           M 30-34    128/289     4:04:44     1:58:20    9:20     4:04:44
1199  David Brodrick         M 20-24      49/84     4:05:39     1:50:27    9:21     4:04:58
1200  Charlie Bonifas        M 45-49    167/347     4:06:07     1:56:57    9:21     4:05:00
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1201  Kellie Wilke-Jardine   F 25-29     48/208     4:05:50     1:51:52    9:21     4:05:00
1202  Richard Schantini      M 40-44    184/397     4:08:58     2:05:42    9:21     4:05:10
1203  Todd Ridge             M 40-44    185/397     4:06:02     1:53:35    9:21     4:05:10
1204  Chris Risberg          M 30-34    129/289     4:06:28     1:56:24    9:21     4:05:10
1205  Michael Hirsbrunner    M 30-34    130/289     4:05:12     1:56:54    9:22     4:05:12
1206  Tracy Stecker          F 35-39     45/199     4:06:27     1:59:41    9:22     4:05:13
1207  John Westurn           M 35-39    199/418     4:05:52     1:57:56    9:22     4:05:16
1208  Melissa Gebhart        F 30-34     59/231     4:07:32     1:55:30    9:22     4:05:23
1209  Larry Richmond         M 50-54     89/235     4:05:27     1:54:10    9:22     4:05:27
1210  Javier Dupond          M 40-44    186/397     4:06:11     1:53:32    9:22     4:05:27
1211  Louis Adams            M 35-39    200/418     4:07:03     1:59:25    9:22     4:05:32
1212  David King             M 45-49    168/347     4:06:46     2:00:38    9:22     4:05:32
1213  Ric Williams           M 50-54     90/235     4:07:06     2:04:03    9:22     4:05:36
1214  Dennis Doremus         M 45-49    169/347     4:06:32     1:46:14    9:23     4:05:38
1215  Tim Glasson            M 35-39    201/418     4:07:10     1:59:25    9:23     4:05:39
1216  Mike Glasscock         M 55-59     29/114     4:06:43     1:51:53    9:23     4:05:44
1217  Ron Paul               M 20-24      50/84     4:06:37     1:57:54    9:23     4:05:52
1218  Kit Kittrell           M 55-59     30/114     4:07:02     1:51:08    9:23     4:05:53
1219  Marian Woods           F  1-19       2/12     4:08:29     2:02:50    9:23     4:05:54
1220  Molly Rhodes           F 25-29     49/208     4:07:18     1:58:29    9:23     4:05:55
1221  Stacy Edwards          F 35-39     46/199     4:07:14     2:00:31    9:23     4:05:58
1222  Sarah Wilson           F 25-29     50/208     4:06:39     1:54:40    9:24     4:06:04
1223  Richard West           M 60-64      12/49     4:08:52     2:02:30    9:24     4:06:18
1224  Daniel Shuff           M 70-99       3/10     4:08:00     1:58:44    9:24     4:06:20
1225  Robert Cowley          M 35-39    202/418     4:06:51     1:49:57    9:24     4:06:20
1226  Chris Matthews         M 30-34    131/289     4:07:23     1:55:29    9:24     4:06:22
1227  Lisa Wacek             F 35-39     47/199     4:08:13     1:54:18    9:24     4:06:25
1228  Terry Bass             M 50-54     91/235     4:07:48     2:00:21    9:24     4:06:25
1229  Germaine Kropilak      F 45-49     18/120     4:06:27     2:07:14    9:24     4:06:27
1230  Rodric Cummins         M 45-49    170/347     4:07:47     2:00:27    9:24     4:06:27
1231  Darin Armstrong        M 35-39    203/418     4:09:09     1:57:38    9:24     4:06:27
1232  Roderick Teh           M 40-44    187/397     4:09:20     2:02:57    9:24     4:06:29
1233  Arturo Villanueva      M 45-49    171/347     4:08:27     2:02:21    9:25     4:06:31
1234  Walter Nicks           M 50-54     92/235     4:07:17     1:52:09    9:25     4:06:31
1235  Bret Frady             M 45-49    172/347     4:10:37     2:04:00    9:25     4:06:32
1236  Jon Beloncik           M 50-54     93/235     4:06:34     1:59:54    9:25     4:06:34
1237  Daniel Hernandez       M 25-29     75/165     4:07:07     1:52:15    9:25     4:06:37
1238  Kirk Bechtold          M 35-39    204/418     4:08:51     1:52:16    9:25     4:06:40
1239  Ricky Flatt            M 50-54     94/235     4:07:09     1:58:29    9:25     4:06:46
1240  Manuel Rodriguez       M 45-49    173/347     4:10:27     2:01:16    9:25     4:06:47
1241  Gregory Lebleu         M 40-44    188/397     4:08:25     2:07:03    9:25     4:06:50
1242  John Ingemi            M 35-39    205/418     4:10:51     2:05:53    9:25     4:06:53
1243  Leslie Teague          F 30-34     60/231     4:08:18     2:02:29    9:25     4:06:54
1244  Debbie Hill            F 50-54       6/53     4:07:43     2:00:39    9:25     4:06:54
1245  Daniel Bunker          M 25-29     76/165     4:07:41     1:50:27    9:26     4:07:00
1246  Christine Cleary       F 30-34     61/231     4:09:10     2:03:40    9:26     4:07:04
1247  Katherine Patterson    F 50-54       7/53     4:08:24     2:00:32    9:26     4:07:05
1248  David Young            M 35-39    206/418     4:08:02     2:00:47    9:26     4:07:05
1249  Tomi Lehtonen          M 40-44    189/397     4:10:07     2:00:39    9:26     4:07:10
1250  Cyndi Graves           F 40-44     41/179     4:10:41     2:04:28    9:26     4:07:12
1251  Odila Soto             F 25-29     51/208     4:09:27     2:03:58    9:26     4:07:16
1252  Steve Hofener          M 50-54     95/235     4:08:49     2:05:14    9:26     4:07:17
1253  David Bielamowicz      M 20-24      51/84     4:11:00     1:45:24    9:26     4:07:21
1254  Paul Barnes            M 50-54     96/235     4:08:35     2:00:27    9:26     4:07:22
1255  Max Roycroft           M 40-44    190/397     4:07:43     1:56:52    9:26     4:07:22
1256  Keith Walker           M 40-44    191/397     4:07:52     1:44:49    9:27     4:07:23
1257  Matthew Watson         M 25-29     77/165     4:08:16     1:55:05    9:27     4:07:23
1258  Brandon Black          M 25-29     78/165     4:08:05     1:42:33    9:27     4:07:28
1259  Shigeharu Shimada      M 40-44    192/397     4:09:47     2:07:31    9:27     4:07:28
1260  Dominique Caspers      F 25-29     52/208     4:08:43     1:57:45    9:27     4:07:29
1261  Ryan Kramer            M 25-29     79/165     4:08:43     1:57:45    9:27     4:07:29
1262  Michael Beck           M 40-44    193/397     4:09:55     1:59:48    9:27     4:07:32
1263  Kerry Giacomazza       F 30-34     62/231     4:11:05     2:09:52    9:27     4:07:32
1264  Kevin Liau             M 30-34    132/289     4:09:23     2:04:19    9:27     4:07:36
1265  Laurel Davis           M 40-44    194/397     4:08:16     1:44:49    9:27     4:07:37
1266  Larry Landry           M 50-54     97/235     4:11:13     2:01:23    9:27     4:07:37
1267  Christopher Wentz      M 35-39    207/418     4:09:42     2:05:28    9:27     4:07:40
1268  Arthur Rickets         M 65-69       5/25     4:09:10     2:00:29    9:27     4:07:47
1269  David Harden           M 25-29     80/165     4:08:24     1:58:04    9:28     4:07:49
1270  Rick Davis             M 40-44    195/397     4:10:21     2:01:47    9:28     4:07:51
1271  Michael Bergman        M 35-39    208/418     4:09:27     2:05:09    9:28     4:07:57
1272  John Novy              M 45-49    174/347     4:09:36     1:56:29    9:28     4:07:58
1273  Teresa Chilian         F 35-39     48/199     4:09:34     2:00:30    9:28     4:08:01
1274  Jeff Van               M 35-39    209/418     4:09:34     2:00:31    9:28     4:08:01
1275  Santo Spataro          M 55-59     31/114     4:10:37     1:55:08    9:28     4:08:06
1276  Jimmy Rogers           M 45-49    175/347     4:09:34     2:01:37    9:28     4:08:06
1277  Jonathan Escamilla     M  1-19      16/25     4:08:10     1:56:03    9:28     4:08:10
1278  Robert Allen           M 45-49    176/347     4:09:22     1:56:38    9:28     4:08:12
1279  Greg Cox               M 30-34    133/289     4:09:15     1:52:45    9:28     4:08:13
1280  Robin Farley           F 30-34     63/231     4:09:54     2:07:26    9:29     4:08:15
1281  Steven Daley           M 50-54     98/235     4:08:43     1:44:48    9:29     4:08:16
1282  Paul Gans              M 20-24      52/84     4:10:58     2:03:53    9:29     4:08:17
1283  Alan Gallego           M 35-39    210/418     4:12:38     2:05:49    9:29     4:08:22
1284  Dana Young             F 40-44     42/179     4:09:43     1:59:07    9:29     4:08:23
1285  John Voeller           M 40-44    196/397     4:11:10     2:02:04    9:29     4:08:24
1286  Matthew O'Connor       M 45-49    177/347     4:09:30     2:00:38    9:29     4:08:24
1287  Koei Nakanishi         M 70-99       4/10     4:09:21     1:58:18    9:29     4:08:25
1288  John Ross              M 55-59     32/114     4:12:13     2:01:23    9:29     4:08:25
1289  Ellen Hunter           F 20-24      17/82     4:11:06     2:03:53    9:29     4:08:25
1290  Steve Pennington       M 50-54     99/235     4:11:54     2:00:36    9:29     4:08:29
1291  Amy Keene              F 45-49     19/120     4:10:10     2:06:02    9:29     4:08:29
1292  Suzanne Medina         F 25-29     53/208     4:11:14     2:07:21    9:29     4:08:30
1293  Linh Dillenberg        F 40-44     43/179     4:10:47     2:04:48    9:29     4:08:33
1294  Patrick Speck          M 45-49    178/347     4:10:01     2:01:37    9:29     4:08:34
1295  John Fratto            M 55-59     33/114     4:10:01     2:01:37    9:29     4:08:34
1296  Kevin Cunningham       M 30-34    134/289     4:10:08     2:02:13    9:29     4:08:35
1297  John Grizzle           M 55-59     34/114     4:09:46     1:54:21    9:29     4:08:37
1298  Mark Albus             M 45-49    179/347     4:10:45     1:52:28    9:29     4:08:40
1299  John Miller            M 45-49    180/347     4:09:34     1:53:45    9:30     4:08:45
1300  Larry Duke             M 55-59     35/114     4:08:56     1:59:37    9:30     4:08:46
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1301  David Thompson         M 35-39    211/418     4:09:59     2:03:47    9:30     4:08:48
1302  Andrea Peel            F 35-39     49/199     4:10:29     2:00:30    9:30     4:08:49
1303  Frank Douglas          M 45-49    181/347     4:12:17     2:01:20    9:30     4:08:51
1304  Mary Royal             F 30-34     64/231     4:11:46     2:07:49    9:30     4:08:54
1305  Steven Monte           M 35-39    212/418     4:10:23     1:54:57    9:30     4:08:57
1306  Steve Vertun           M 45-49    182/347     4:10:09     2:00:13    9:30     4:08:59
1307  Carine Batini          F 30-34     65/231     4:11:04     2:04:06    9:30     4:09:01
1308  David Flores           M 40-44    197/397     4:10:18     2:00:30    9:30     4:09:01
1309  Barefoot-Rick Roeber   M 45-49    183/347     4:11:21     2:05:57    9:30     4:09:07
1310  Michael Greczyn        M 25-29     81/165     4:10:11     1:53:24    9:30     4:09:07
1311  Rene Galvan            M 40-44    198/397     4:10:43     2:00:49    9:31     4:09:08
1312  Buffy Peschka          F 30-34     66/231     4:09:31     2:06:29    9:31     4:09:11
1313  Jerry Lane             M 50-54    100/235     4:09:32     2:06:29    9:31     4:09:12
1314  Eduardo Gonzalez       M 30-34    135/289     4:12:55     1:53:09    9:31     4:09:14
1315  Kristy Moore           F 35-39     50/199     4:10:41     2:00:15    9:31     4:09:19
1316  Jason Pettit           M 30-34    136/289     4:10:11     1:46:28    9:31     4:09:31
1317  Marlon Murray          M 30-34    137/289     4:10:38     1:47:34    9:32     4:09:36
1318  Michael Ahrens         M 55-59     36/114     4:11:05     1:57:21    9:32     4:09:41
1319  Ali Aminisaber         M 50-54    101/235     4:13:21     1:58:18    9:32     4:09:41
1320  John Seely             M 30-34    138/289     4:10:36     1:57:54    9:32     4:09:43
1321  Todd Doles             M 35-39    213/418     4:10:27     1:48:08    9:32     4:09:45
1322  Ben Hamid-Khani        M 20-24      53/84     4:12:22     1:57:23    9:32     4:09:48
1323  Alvino Sanchez         M 35-39    214/418     4:12:13     2:03:51    9:32     4:09:50
1324  Chris Forsythe         M 30-34    139/289     4:11:22     2:03:53    9:32     4:09:51
1325  Jackie Johns           F 30-34     67/231     4:11:28     2:06:10    9:32     4:09:58
1326  Hermann Andrade        M 45-49    184/347     4:14:48     2:03:26    9:33     4:10:06
1327  Jamie Stephenson       M 45-49    185/347     4:11:16     1:56:54    9:33     4:10:10
1328  David Peavy            M 45-49    186/347     4:13:44     2:03:45    9:33     4:10:12
1329  Jeff Smok              M 35-39    215/418     4:16:04     2:07:42    9:33     4:10:13
1330  R David                M 50-54    102/235     4:11:02     1:51:19    9:33     4:10:15
1331  Philip Oura            M 55-59     37/114     4:10:59     1:52:55    9:33     4:10:16
1332  Jeff Witt              M 30-34    140/289     4:12:08     2:04:02    9:33     4:10:22
1333  Raymond Davenport      M 35-39    216/418     4:11:45     2:00:30    9:33     4:10:24
1334  Juan Ramirez           M 35-39    217/418     4:11:24     1:54:40    9:33     4:10:24
1335  Sarah Nowell           F 20-24      18/82     4:11:53     2:07:30    9:34     4:10:28
1336  Tobi Schmidt           F 30-34     68/231     4:10:29     2:02:10    9:34     4:10:29
1337  Steve Dye              M 40-44    199/397     4:11:36     1:52:20    9:34     4:10:29
1338  Andre Phelan           M 35-39    218/418     4:13:26     2:04:10    9:34     4:10:31
1339  Eric Buchl             M 25-29     82/165     4:12:02     2:07:47    9:34     4:10:32
1340  Steve Russell          M 50-54    103/235     4:11:42     1:59:07    9:34     4:10:35
1341  Harold West            M 30-34    141/289     4:12:03     1:58:19    9:34     4:10:36
1342  Eric Gierschick        M 45-49    187/347     4:12:08     2:03:54    9:34     4:10:37
1343  Allegra Hobbs          F 20-24      19/82     4:12:13     2:01:48    9:34     4:10:39
1344  Andrew Frazier         M 20-24      54/84     4:13:03     1:51:34    9:34     4:10:41
1345  Fernando Herrera       M 30-34    142/289     4:10:42     1:54:31    9:34     4:10:42
1346  Kari Clevenger         F 25-29     54/208     4:12:41     2:00:33    9:34     4:10:43
1347  Brenna Powers          F 20-24      20/82     4:12:28     1:58:37    9:34     4:10:45
1348  Vivian Tucker          F 45-49     20/120     4:12:13     2:00:27    9:34     4:10:51
1349  Alexander Komarovsky   M 50-54    104/235     4:13:13     2:04:53    9:35     4:10:52
1350  Carlos Garcia          M 50-54    105/235     4:10:55     1:55:09    9:35     4:10:55
1351  Gary Lopez             M 40-44    200/397     4:10:59        9:35 4:11:23            
1352  Andrew Howard          M 45-49    188/347     4:14:24     2:03:13    9:35     4:11:00
1353  Steve Grady            M 45-49    189/347     4:13:34     2:05:24    9:35     4:11:14
1354  Tim Arp                M 45-49    190/347     4:11:30     1:59:32    9:35     4:11:15
1355  Charlotte Smith        F 40-44     44/179     4:12:39     1:58:19    9:35     4:11:17
1356  Randall Openshaw       M 35-39    219/418     4:11:33     1:50:25    9:35     4:11:17
1357  James Kufner           M 50-54    106/235     4:13:01     2:05:23    9:36     4:11:19
1358  Brad Davis             M 40-44    201/397     4:12:52     1:59:26    9:36     4:11:21
1359  Kay Hoyle              F 50-54       8/53     4:11:48     1:59:32    9:36     4:11:28
1360  Tommy Marsala          M 30-34    143/289     4:12:10     1:44:00    9:36     4:11:30
1361  Michelle Hurtado       F 20-24      21/82     4:17:41     2:06:46    9:36     4:11:31
1362  Mohammad Masum         M 30-34    144/289     4:14:39     1:52:00    9:36     4:11:39
1363  Dan Tracy              M 35-39    220/418     4:14:29     2:01:59    9:36     4:11:39
1364  Frank Pasquith         M 55-59     38/114     4:16:33     1:56:59    9:36     4:11:43
1365  Jeff Lynch             M 40-44    202/397     4:14:20     2:06:59    9:37     4:11:46
1366  Sean Kennedy           M 35-39    221/418     4:13:33     2:08:10    9:37     4:11:55
1367  Shanna Griffith        F  1-19       3/12     4:14:52     2:00:17    9:37     4:11:55
1368  Bret Griffith          M 45-49    191/347     4:14:52     2:00:15    9:37     4:11:55
1369  Diane Hickman          F 40-44     45/179     4:15:30     2:07:17    9:37     4:11:57
1370  Hector Herrera         M 35-39    222/418     4:13:52     2:05:30    9:37     4:11:59
1371  Randy Smith            M 35-39    223/418     4:12:26     1:58:46    9:37     4:12:00
1372  Rafael Rivera          M 30-34    145/289     4:13:53     2:05:31    9:37     4:12:00
1373  Shawn Spillar          M 35-39    224/418     4:13:52     2:05:31    9:37     4:12:01
1374  William Street         M 35-39    225/418     4:13:15     2:00:29    9:37     4:12:01
1375  Scott Dewolf           M 30-34    146/289     4:13:23     1:51:39    9:37     4:12:01
1376  Brian Deweese          M 40-44    203/397     4:12:39     1:52:29    9:37     4:12:08
1377  Rachel Moir            F 30-34     69/231     4:13:45     2:14:29    9:37     4:12:09
1378  Mary Tobar             F 45-49     21/120     4:13:18     2:00:31    9:38     4:12:12
1379  William Taylor         M 20-24      55/84     4:12:46     1:42:20    9:38     4:12:16
1380  Kathie Ramsey          F 45-49     22/120     4:14:20     2:05:12    9:38     4:12:18
1381  Eric Whitt             M 35-39    226/418     4:13:11     1:51:24    9:38     4:12:19
1382  Jeff Jarrell           M 45-49    192/347     4:13:45     2:01:02    9:38     4:12:24
1383  Rachel Henderson       F 20-24      22/82     4:15:09     1:59:26    9:38     4:12:24
1384  Meaghan Lewis          F 25-29     55/208     4:14:18     1:59:46    9:38     4:12:28
1385  Laura Vertun           F 45-49     23/120     4:12:29     2:00:13    9:38     4:12:29
1386  Brian Pickens          M 40-44    204/397     4:13:47     1:58:34    9:38     4:12:30
1387  William Tichenor       M 35-39    227/418     4:12:32     1:55:32    9:38     4:12:32
1388  Scott Dow              M 40-44    205/397     4:14:57     2:04:54    9:38     4:12:32
1389  Juan Jose              M 30-34    147/289     4:13:28     1:59:11    9:38     4:12:33
1390  Tony Sands             M 25-29     83/165     4:13:05     1:52:43    9:38     4:12:36
1391  Chris Chambers         M 25-29     84/165     4:21:03     2:05:36    9:39     4:12:37
1392  John Orozco            M 40-44    206/397     4:13:46     1:52:04    9:39     4:12:39
1393  Herve Lucier           M 45-49    193/347     4:13:29     1:50:46    9:39     4:12:40
1394  Thomas Timbol          M 40-44    207/397     4:15:14     1:58:11    9:39     4:12:41
1395  Bobalu Kaiser          M 50-54    107/235     4:12:42     1:59:31    9:39     4:12:42
1396  Ruth Thomson           F 35-39     51/199     4:13:42     1:58:05    9:39     4:12:43
1397  Bob Engram             M 50-54    108/235     4:13:49     2:00:43    9:39     4:12:43
1398  David Deroche          M 40-44    208/397     4:14:18     2:10:02    9:39     4:12:44
1399  Ty Stephens            M  1-19      17/25     4:13:51     2:00:32    9:39     4:12:46
1400  Lindsey Lecuyer        F 30-34     70/231     4:14:58     2:05:59    9:39     4:12:48
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1401  Terry Jackson          M 40-44    209/397     4:14:40     1:53:47    9:39     4:12:54
1402  Luis Mariaud           M 40-44    210/397     4:12:57     2:07:23    9:39     4:12:57
1403  Laurie Lukanich        F 45-49     24/120     4:13:59     1:57:28    9:39     4:13:00
1404  Shawn Broussard        M 35-39    228/418     4:18:15     2:06:13    9:40     4:13:06
1405  Thomas Kevill          M 50-54    109/235     4:13:33     1:56:39    9:40     4:13:08
1406  Patti Pearson          F 45-49     25/120     4:15:51     2:10:17    9:40     4:13:10
1407  Jack Pearson           M 45-49    194/347     4:15:51     2:10:17    9:40     4:13:10
1408  Al Vigil               M 35-39    229/418     4:14:51     2:05:58    9:40     4:13:11
1409  Jacqueline Culp        F 40-44     46/179     4:14:40     2:00:51    9:40     4:13:11
1410  Robert Simon           M 40-44    211/397     4:14:11     1:58:30    9:40     4:13:17
1411  Angie Russell          F 30-34     71/231     4:14:31     2:00:28    9:40     4:13:18
1412  Marko Stark            M 35-39    230/418     4:16:16     2:00:39    9:40     4:13:19
1413  Bradley Cobb           M 40-44    212/397     4:14:30     1:58:53    9:40     4:13:24
1414  Rebecca Havens         F 25-29     56/208     4:15:10     2:07:19    9:40     4:13:26
1415  Barbara Havens         F 55-59       1/28     4:15:10     2:07:19    9:40     4:13:26
1416  Michele Clooney        F 30-34     72/231     4:17:28     2:05:13    9:40     4:13:27
1417  Mindy Arrington        F 30-34     73/231     4:17:28     2:05:13    9:40     4:13:27
1418  Erin Kaminski          F 30-34     74/231     4:14:24     1:57:31    9:41     4:13:32
1419  John Murphy            M 40-44    213/397     4:13:33     1:54:30    9:41     4:13:33
1420  Jimmy Parker           M 50-54    110/235     4:13:41     1:44:35    9:41     4:13:36
1421  Barry Moscowitz        M 35-39    231/418     4:14:20     1:50:52    9:41     4:13:45
1422  Mike Nelson            M 45-49    195/347     4:17:04     2:14:35    9:41     4:13:47
1423  Susan Olsen            F 45-49     26/120     4:15:24     2:07:18    9:41     4:13:47
1424  Mary Hammer            F 45-49     27/120     4:15:00     1:58:22    9:41     4:13:50
1425  Heather Doslich        F  1-19       4/12     4:17:56     2:04:37    9:41     4:13:50
1426  Matthew Ott            M 25-29     85/165     4:15:07     2:00:28    9:41     4:13:51
1427  Erin Kidder            F 30-34     75/231     4:17:19     2:04:12    9:41     4:13:51
1428  Tim Michaud            M 50-54    111/235     4:14:27     1:53:36    9:41     4:13:52
1429  Karrie Beardsley       F 35-39     52/199     4:15:17     2:00:20    9:41     4:13:54
1430  Tim Cranston           M 45-49    196/347     4:15:59     1:55:54    9:42     4:13:56
1431  Marty Nevil            F 25-29     57/208     4:14:53     1:57:17    9:42     4:13:57
1432  Karen Johannesson      F 40-44     47/179     4:17:47     2:09:17    9:42     4:13:58
1433  Terry Louthan          M 40-44    214/397     4:14:56     1:50:43    9:42     4:14:00
1434  Leesa Price            F 45-49     28/120     4:15:29     2:00:31    9:42     4:14:01
1435  Daryl Box              M 30-34    148/289     4:15:07     1:55:29    9:42     4:14:03
1436  Amparo Diaz            F 25-29     58/208     4:15:12     2:00:29    9:42     4:14:04
1437  Jeremy Fudge           M 30-34    149/289     4:15:15     2:00:54    9:42     4:14:05
1438  Eric Edson             M 35-39    232/418     4:17:02     1:56:00    9:42     4:14:07
1439  Amy Post               F 30-34     76/231     4:14:09     2:00:29    9:42     4:14:09
1440  Don Delozier           M 30-34    150/289     4:14:34     1:58:03    9:42     4:14:14
1441  Charles Leon           M 40-44    215/397     4:16:11     2:12:29    9:42     4:14:15
1442  Kelvin Hale            M 50-54    112/235     4:15:54     2:09:16    9:42     4:14:15
1443  Jennifer Blake         F 30-34     77/231     4:18:21     2:05:09    9:42     4:14:15
1444  J. O'Connor            M 45-49    197/347     4:15:30     2:00:02    9:42     4:14:17
1445  John Winkler           M 45-49    198/347     4:15:24     1:58:18    9:42     4:14:17
1446  Lisa Kozel             F 25-29     59/208     4:15:35     2:00:31    9:43     4:14:22
1447  Mike Clem              M 35-39    233/418     4:17:17     2:04:11    9:43     4:14:22
1448  Victor Hegemann        M 65-69       6/25     4:14:36     1:52:43    9:43     4:14:28
1449  Jennifer Mullin        F 25-29     60/208     4:15:21     1:55:30    9:43     4:14:35
1450  Marius Meintjes        M 40-44    216/397     4:14:52     1:49:57    9:43     4:14:35
1451  Shawn Begley           M 40-44    217/397     4:18:04     2:01:38    9:43     4:14:38
1452  Al Leach               M 60-64      13/49     4:17:22     2:02:52    9:43     4:14:40
1453  Jean Guillory          M 45-49    199/347     4:16:42     1:59:08    9:43     4:14:40
1454  Shamalee Haliman       M 65-69       7/25     4:18:02     2:03:19    9:43     4:14:43
1455  Nick Enthoven          M  1-19      18/25     4:16:14     1:55:52    9:43     4:14:43
1456  John Zimmermann        M 20-24      56/84     4:15:31     2:06:17    9:43     4:14:43
1457  Ben Breunig            M 20-24      57/84     4:15:31     2:06:17    9:43     4:14:44
1458  Judy Adabie            F 35-39     53/199     4:18:14     2:04:45    9:43     4:14:46
1459  Mark Blake             M 45-49    200/347     4:16:27     2:02:00    9:44     4:14:48
1460  Jeff Munroe            M 35-39    234/418     4:16:21     1:56:34    9:44     4:14:53
1461  Jeremy Davis           M 30-34    151/289     4:15:27     1:57:28    9:44     4:14:54
1462  Michael Garramone      M 35-39    235/418     4:17:02     2:04:41    9:44     4:15:00
1463  Sharon Joyce           F 45-49     29/120     4:17:32     2:02:12    9:44     4:15:03
1464  Jane Griffin           F 40-44     48/179     4:16:35     2:06:09    9:44     4:15:05
1465  Drew Rickets           M 40-44    218/397     4:16:28     2:00:28    9:44     4:15:05
1466  Sean Buhlig            M 35-39    236/418     4:19:20     2:15:47    9:45     4:15:17
1467  Gheorghe Spiride       M 35-39    237/418     4:17:08     2:05:53    9:45     4:15:21
1468  Walter Gruenes         M 45-49    201/347     4:16:22     1:56:02    9:45     4:15:22
1469  Thomas Kunkel          M 55-59     39/114     4:18:05     2:05:44    9:45     4:15:28
1470  Ricky Richardson       M 45-49    202/347     4:15:31     2:05:33    9:45     4:15:31
1471  Greg Huntington        M 45-49    203/347     4:16:26     1:56:42    9:45     4:15:32
1472  Megan Harrison         F 20-24      23/82     4:16:23     1:59:52    9:45     4:15:33
1473  Cynthia Lorton         F 30-34     78/231     4:16:50     2:04:17    9:45     4:15:34
1474  Andrew Trusevich       M 40-44    219/397     4:18:01     2:01:48    9:45     4:15:36
1475  Susan Davidoff         F 55-59       2/28     4:17:44     2:07:03    9:45     4:15:39
1476  Chuck Gatt             M 40-44    220/397     4:16:30     1:49:44    9:45     4:15:39
1477  Rebecca Ruhland        F 30-34     79/231     4:16:58     2:04:18    9:46     4:15:41
1478  Peyton Tune            M 25-29     86/165     4:24:11     2:05:36    9:46     4:15:45
1479  Kim Cooper             F 35-39     54/199     4:16:43     2:00:14    9:46     4:15:46
1480  Sherri Nash            F 25-29     61/208     4:19:25     1:58:09    9:46     4:15:50
1481  Philip Meeks           M 50-54    113/235     4:16:00     1:55:32    9:46     4:16:00
1482  Ying Wang              F 25-29     62/208     4:18:22     2:02:10    9:46     4:16:01
1483  Tim Chauncey           M 35-39    238/418     4:17:02     1:46:23    9:46     4:16:05
1484  Sally Taylor           F 40-44     49/179     4:18:03     2:08:12    9:46     4:16:05
1485  Joseph Culotta         M 45-49    204/347     4:17:01     1:58:37    9:46     4:16:06
1486  Charles Dannel         M 30-34    152/289     4:18:03     2:02:24    9:47     4:16:16
1487  Kurt Lawerman          M 35-39    239/418     4:18:24     2:00:33    9:47     4:16:19
1488  Richard Dotson         M 40-44    221/397     4:19:02     1:59:16    9:47     4:16:20
1489  Louise Linihan         F 40-44     50/179     4:18:19     2:09:50    9:47     4:16:21
1490  Jerry Crawford         M 45-49    205/347     4:17:16     1:59:37    9:47     4:16:23
1491  Daniel Acuna           M 45-49    206/347     4:19:51     2:01:49    9:47     4:16:24
1492  John Grattafiori       M 40-44    222/397     4:19:25     2:04:34    9:47     4:16:25
1493  Michael Uselton        M 40-44    223/397     4:19:29     2:02:35    9:47     4:16:31
1494  Dianna Sulser          F 45-49     30/120     4:17:02     2:00:24    9:48     4:16:38
1495  Tony Van               M 35-39    240/418     4:18:25     2:06:54    9:48     4:16:42
1496  Javier Palero          M 35-39    241/418     4:20:38     2:12:11    9:48     4:16:43
1497  Aleece Schwalenberg    F 45-49     31/120     4:16:52     2:01:50    9:48     4:16:43
1498  Clint Ogilvie          M 55-59     40/114     4:16:52     1:51:13    9:48     4:16:52
1499  Chris Bannister        M 35-39    242/418     4:17:51     1:55:30    9:48     4:16:52
1500  Paul Myers             M 40-44    224/397     4:18:32     2:05:09    9:48     4:16:56
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1501  Laurent Ohana          M 30-34    153/289     4:18:54     2:07:53    9:49     4:17:00
1502  Brad Vawter            M 30-34    154/289     4:19:07     2:10:24    9:49     4:17:01
1503  Carol Madison          F 40-44     51/179     4:17:40     1:51:29    9:49     4:17:02
1504  Duanetta Medley        F 35-39     55/199     4:19:38     2:10:09    9:49     4:17:02
1505  Frank Hammond          M 40-44    225/397     4:19:37     1:56:37    9:49     4:17:03
1506  Abdul Balogun          M 35-39    243/418     4:18:01     1:49:58    9:49     4:17:03
1507  Linda Woolley          F 40-44     52/179     4:21:10     2:10:13    9:49     4:17:05
1508  John Thomas            M 40-44    226/397     4:17:38     1:55:26    9:49     4:17:06
1509  Michael Siltman        M 35-39    244/418     4:18:17     1:59:42    9:49     4:17:10
1510  Rex Stewart            M 40-44    227/397     4:18:23     2:00:33    9:49     4:17:10
1511  Cory Collins           M 25-29     87/165     4:17:12     1:58:28    9:49     4:17:12
1512  Gregg Higgs            M 45-49    207/347     4:18:36     2:02:32    9:49     4:17:15
1513  Rachele Gentry         F 35-39     56/199     4:19:17     2:13:32    9:49     4:17:16
1514  James Dowming          M 65-69       8/25     4:19:33     2:02:38    9:49     4:17:19
1515  Michael Horton         M 30-34    155/289     4:18:58     2:05:28    9:49     4:17:21
1516  Artie Sudan            M 50-54    114/235     4:18:41     1:56:29    9:50     4:17:26
1517  Terry Foster           M 30-34    156/289     4:17:52     1:45:21    9:50     4:17:28
1518  John Bozung            M 50-54    115/235     4:20:35     2:14:10    9:50     4:17:36
1519  Irurita Gabriel        M 35-39    245/418     4:20:22     1:54:48    9:50     4:17:38
1520  Allen Vyce             M 45-49    208/347     4:18:51     2:00:26    9:50     4:17:40
1521  Diane Thompson         F 30-34     80/231     4:19:18     2:09:28    9:50     4:17:45
1522  Jennifer Deadman       F 25-29     63/208     4:19:30     2:08:22    9:50     4:17:47
1523  Molly Prokott          F 30-34     81/231     4:19:36     1:59:09    9:50     4:17:48
1524  Sean Harrington        M 40-44    228/397     4:22:56     2:09:57    9:51     4:17:54
1525  Jorge De               M 35-39    246/418     4:19:37     2:06:29    9:51     4:17:55
1526  Tanya Hayes            F 35-39     57/199     4:19:35     2:09:00    9:51     4:18:06
1527  Ronald Rousser         M 40-44    229/397     4:20:10     1:59:34    9:51     4:18:06
1528  Royce Resoso           M 30-34    157/289     4:19:38     2:00:32    9:51     4:18:08
1529  Frank Sizemore         M 30-34    158/289     4:20:47     2:08:33    9:51     4:18:11
1530  Brent Fowler           M 30-34    159/289     4:20:37     1:52:44    9:51     4:18:13
1531  Jim Lambert            M 30-34    160/289     4:19:54     2:05:34    9:51     4:18:15
1532  Renita Turner          F 45-49     32/120     4:21:19     2:04:41    9:52     4:18:18
1533  Jennifer Rayson        F 25-29     64/208     4:22:14     2:15:37    9:52     4:18:20
1534  Michelle Stedman       F 40-44     53/179     4:21:53     2:04:41    9:52     4:18:21
1535  Wes Hester             M 40-44    230/397     4:19:37     1:51:49    9:52     4:18:21
1536  Michael Tullis         M 35-39    247/418     4:20:33     2:00:35    9:52     4:18:23
1537  Emily Tippett          F 30-34     82/231     4:19:27     1:56:52    9:52     4:18:24
1538  Erin Owen-Salters      F 40-44     54/179     4:22:09     2:15:45    9:52     4:18:25
1539  Louis Costello         M 40-44    231/397     4:22:41     2:06:40    9:52     4:18:25
1540  David Longfield        M 45-49    209/347     4:20:40     2:08:37    9:52     4:18:29
1541  Patti Petersen         F 45-49     33/120     4:18:31     2:00:30    9:52     4:18:31
1542  Chip Sargent           M 45-49    210/347     4:21:46     1:57:44    9:52     4:18:32
1543  Angie Graham           F 30-34     83/231     4:18:37     2:07:30    9:52     4:18:37
1544  Shawn Hanley           M 45-49    211/347     4:20:16     2:07:13    9:52     4:18:37
1545  Denise Wilemon         F 40-44     55/179     4:20:00     2:02:33    9:52     4:18:38
1546  David Dunmon           M 40-44    232/397     4:19:42     1:55:33    9:52     4:18:39
1547  Matthew Tillinghast    M 45-49    212/347     4:19:37     2:00:43    9:53     4:18:46
1548  Royce Rampy            M 50-54    116/235     4:19:22     1:45:53    9:53     4:18:47
1549  Monica Vandergriend    F 40-44     56/179     4:20:41     2:11:57    9:53     4:18:49
1550  Barry Chinn            M 20-24      58/84     4:21:51     2:02:16    9:53     4:18:50
1551  Enrique Hernandez      M 35-39    248/418     4:21:36     1:51:49    9:53     4:18:51
1552  Tom Volk               M 45-49    213/347     4:20:50     2:04:18    9:53     4:19:02
1553  Jon Beck               M 25-29     88/165     4:22:38     2:10:19    9:53     4:19:03
1554  Axel Reissnecker       M 50-54    117/235     4:20:23     1:56:54    9:53     4:19:03
1555  Finlay Woodruff        M 40-44    233/397     4:20:26     2:07:36    9:53     4:19:08
1556  Neely Birk             F 25-29     65/208     4:21:12     2:14:28    9:54     4:19:11
1557  Kirk Benners           M 25-29     89/165     4:19:24     1:48:01    9:54     4:19:17
1558  Timothy Christensen    M 45-49    214/347     4:20:55     2:05:34    9:54     4:19:20
1559  Matt Welstead          M 25-29     90/165     4:20:07     1:51:00    9:54     4:19:22
1560  Patrick Vierzba        M  1-19      19/25     4:20:06     1:52:01    9:54     4:19:25
1561  Theresa Volk           F 40-44     57/179     4:21:14     2:04:33    9:54     4:19:26
1562  Jeff Youngblood        M 35-39    249/418     4:20:53     2:06:09    9:54     4:19:30
1563  Cindy Segovia          F 40-44     58/179     4:22:55     2:10:30    9:54     4:19:31
1564  Robert  Hines          M 45-49    215/347     4:19:33        9:54 4:23:15            
1565  Shelli McGovern        F 30-34     84/231     4:21:05     2:06:08    9:55     4:19:37
1566  Jeri Paduch            F 50-54       9/53     4:22:10     2:11:27    9:55     4:19:37
1567  Martha MacPherson      F 40-44     59/179     4:22:12     2:09:10    9:55     4:19:37
1568  Pamela Neven           F 25-29     66/208     4:21:05     2:06:08    9:55     4:19:37
1569  Julie Foght            F 30-34     85/231     4:22:13     2:09:10    9:55     4:19:39
1570  Alan Farrow-Gillespi   M 50-54    118/235     4:24:06     2:12:29    9:55     4:19:44
1571  Truitt Matthews        M 45-49    216/347     4:22:56     2:14:02    9:55     4:19:44
1572  J. Pinto               M 40-44    234/397     4:22:28     2:07:32    9:55     4:19:46
1573  John Gilberti          M 40-44    235/397     4:22:33     2:06:41    9:55     4:19:46
1574  Mary Ann               F 25-29     67/208     4:21:02     2:01:02    9:55     4:19:48
1575  Christopher Hooper     M 40-44    236/397     4:20:10     1:47:42    9:55     4:19:51
1576  Mario Guerrero         M 35-39    250/418     4:20:35     1:57:22    9:55     4:19:51
1577  Lorna Bryant           F 30-34     86/231     4:22:37     2:10:43    9:55     4:19:51
1578  Margaret Hall          F 30-34     87/231     4:22:37     2:11:19    9:55     4:19:51
1579  Ed Hamel               M 50-54    119/235     4:24:15     2:11:52    9:55     4:19:56
1580  Michael Huggins        M 40-44    237/397     4:20:34     2:01:06    9:55     4:19:56
1581  Ingrid Cantarella-Fox  FSENR          1/1     4:19:59     1:58:07    9:54     4:19:19
1582  Tony Saeger            M 40-44    238/397     4:22:49     2:02:45    9:56     4:20:04
1583  Jason Myatt            M 30-34    161/289     4:22:52     2:02:00    9:56     4:20:09
1584  Robert Van             M 40-44    239/397     4:21:32     2:07:32    9:56     4:20:10
1585  James Rohlfing         M 45-49    217/347     4:22:30     2:00:30    9:56     4:20:11
1586  Jean Jones             F 35-39     58/199     4:23:33     2:09:28    9:56     4:20:12
1587  Jennifer Ables         F 30-34     88/231     4:22:15     2:09:05    9:56     4:20:16
1588  Lisa Norwood           F 35-39     59/199     4:21:34     2:09:54    9:56     4:20:19
1589  Lisa Strong-Picard     F 40-44     60/179     4:21:34     2:09:55    9:56     4:20:20
1590  R.m. Portillo          M 50-54    120/235     4:23:37     2:10:53    9:56     4:20:21
1591  Claire Labrousse       F 25-29     68/208     4:22:26     2:04:10    9:56     4:20:23
1592  Ken Phillips           M 50-54    121/235     4:23:09     2:02:57    9:56     4:20:24
1593  Gary Hart              M 35-39    251/418     4:22:22     2:06:56    9:57     4:20:29
1594  Anthony  Gutierrez     M 25-29     91/165     4:20:31        9:57 4:27:25            
1595  Karen Willliams        F 35-39     60/199     4:21:16     2:05:13    9:57     4:20:37
1596  Roberto Lino           M 40-44    240/397     4:21:57     1:55:17    9:57     4:20:37
1597  Rick Johnson           M 40-44    241/397     4:21:32     1:48:40    9:57     4:20:39
1598  Roger Collins          M 45-49    218/347     4:24:22     2:08:22    9:57     4:20:39
1599  Brian Harrison         M 30-34    162/289     4:22:23     2:07:59    9:57     4:20:43
1600  Joseph Loftin          M 50-54    122/235     4:21:42     2:00:46    9:57     4:20:45
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1601  Dennis Cassidy         M 35-39    252/418     4:21:25     1:52:03    9:57     4:20:47
1602  Christian Cahiu        M 30-34    163/289     4:24:28     2:02:15    9:57     4:20:50
1603  Pete Thauwald          M 55-59     41/114     4:21:20     1:58:35    9:57     4:20:52
1604  Denise Edmiston        F 50-54      10/53     4:22:44     2:09:02    9:57     4:20:53
1605  Charles English        M 45-49    219/347     4:21:29     1:56:10    9:58     4:20:55
1606  John McFarlin          M 20-24      59/84     4:22:36     2:04:16    9:58     4:20:57
1607  Jessica McFarlin       F 20-24      24/82     4:22:36     2:04:16    9:58     4:20:57
1608  James Tolbert          M 45-49    220/347     4:25:16     2:13:24    9:58     4:21:00
1609  Paul Keese             M 40-44    242/397     4:23:51     2:01:59    9:58     4:21:15
1610  Randy Corti            M 40-44    243/397     4:22:19     2:11:08    9:58     4:21:16
1611  Dana Lerond            F 30-34     89/231     4:23:26     2:12:18    9:58     4:21:17
1612  Vishal Verma           M 30-34    164/289     4:21:19     1:57:13    9:58     4:21:19
1613  Eileen Jeffery         F 45-49     34/120     4:24:07     2:08:10    9:59     4:21:22
1614  Leandro Salazar        M 30-34    165/289     4:25:14     2:04:30    9:59     4:21:26
1615  Phillip Fortenberry    M 35-39    253/418     4:25:03     2:10:08    9:59     4:21:26
1616  William Jett           M 45-49    221/347     4:22:15     2:06:29    9:59     4:21:29
1617  Tiffany Harlow         F 25-29     69/208     4:23:25     2:09:02    9:59     4:21:33
1618  Jerry Wood             M 55-59     42/114     4:22:38     2:02:15    9:59     4:21:38
1619  Booth Rand             M 40-44    244/397     4:23:10     2:06:30    9:59     4:21:46
1620  Alberto Salazar        M 45-49    222/347     4:22:13     1:50:54   10:00     4:21:47
1621  Laura Moore            F 30-34     90/231     4:23:42     2:13:13   10:00     4:21:49
1622  Brian Reap             M 30-34    166/289     4:24:19     2:05:48   10:00     4:21:49
1623  David Brenner          M 45-49    223/347     4:22:53     1:59:07   10:00     4:21:51
1624  Rachel Wade            F  1-19       5/12     4:22:57     2:10:42   10:00     4:21:52
1625  Leanne Parsons         F 35-39     61/199     4:23:26     2:02:51   10:00     4:21:53
1626  Jack Damrill           M 35-39    254/418     4:23:48     2:06:57   10:00     4:21:53
1627  Amanda Aguilar         F 45-49     35/120     4:22:55     2:00:31   10:00     4:21:57
1628  Todd Ward              M 25-29     92/165     4:25:57     2:06:30   10:00     4:22:04
1629  James Rumczikas        M 55-59     43/114     4:23:45     2:05:28   10:00     4:22:05
1630  Juan Torres            M 40-44    245/397     4:22:53     1:50:26   10:00     4:22:09
1631  Chris Horsak           M 25-29     93/165     4:23:57     2:13:54   10:00     4:22:13
1632  David Morgan           M 40-44    246/397     4:25:13     1:54:42   10:01     4:22:15
1633  James Kee              M 55-59     44/114     4:24:08     2:06:07   10:01     4:22:24
1634  Marcus Carlton         M 50-54    123/235     4:23:40     2:09:54   10:01     4:22:25
1635  Paul Pare              M 40-44    247/397     4:22:28     2:00:29   10:01     4:22:28
1636  Bridgette Bednarz      F 35-39     62/199     4:22:29     2:11:17   10:01     4:22:29
1637  Robert Kugelmann       M 55-59     45/114     4:24:44     2:11:10   10:01     4:22:29
1638  P A                    M 25-29     94/165     4:26:15     2:09:19   10:01     4:22:30
1639  Christine Pastilong    F 35-39     63/199     4:24:37     2:09:39   10:01     4:22:34
1640  Derek Smith            M 30-34    167/289     4:25:08     1:58:45   10:02     4:22:42
1641  Timothy Kirby          M 35-39    255/418     4:24:41     2:01:05   10:02     4:22:42
1642  Kendall McCoy          M 40-44    248/397     4:23:56     2:00:30   10:02     4:22:45
1643  Laurie Weeks           F 40-44     61/179     4:23:49     2:02:04   10:02     4:22:48
1644  Kenny Harter           M 40-44    249/397     4:24:11     1:56:25   10:02     4:22:48
1645  Ricardo Rivera         M 25-29     95/165     4:24:24     2:03:50   10:02     4:22:50
1646  Kristina Martin        F 25-29     70/208     4:23:49     2:02:04   10:02     4:22:50
1647  Todd Fee               M 35-39    256/418     4:24:49     2:01:04   10:02     4:22:50
1648  Robert D'Avignon       M 35-39    257/418     4:23:28     1:51:09   10:02     4:22:52
1649  Gerardus Smith         M 35-39    258/418     4:24:52     2:04:40   10:02     4:22:58
1650  Chris Smith            M 35-39    259/418     4:24:53     2:04:40   10:02     4:22:59
1651  Sandy Chase            F 40-44     62/179     4:24:19     2:07:01   10:02     4:23:03
1652  Jenny Moore            F 40-44     63/179     4:24:51     2:08:19   10:02     4:23:03
1653  Benton Williams        M 20-24      60/84     4:23:55     2:06:17   10:03     4:23:08
1654  Brian Carey            M 35-39    260/418     4:26:48     2:14:08   10:03     4:23:18
1655  Drew Peters            M 40-44    250/397     4:26:21     2:15:38   10:03     4:23:22
1656  Bernardo Herrerias     M 40-44    251/397     4:24:13     1:54:45   10:03     4:23:28
1657  Amy Joob               F 30-34     91/231     4:26:29     2:02:00   10:04     4:23:32
1658  Mick McKeever          M 45-49    224/347     4:24:08     1:59:43   10:04     4:23:37
1659  Robert Newman          M 35-39    261/418     4:27:25     2:07:41   10:04     4:23:38
1660  Jay Garza              M 35-39    262/418     4:26:03     2:04:18   10:04     4:23:40
1661  Christopher White      M 30-34    168/289     4:25:14     2:13:08   10:04     4:23:43
1662  Ed Brickell            M 45-49    225/347     4:25:37     2:13:17   10:04     4:23:44
1663  Charles Fisher         M 40-44    252/397     4:23:51     1:54:16   10:04     4:23:45
1664  David Jorgensen        M 40-44    253/397     4:25:54     2:12:20   10:04     4:23:48
1665  Darrell Taylor         M 35-39    263/418     4:25:33     2:00:56   10:04     4:23:51
1666  Jason Hall             M 30-34    169/289     4:25:28     2:08:29   10:04     4:23:52
1667  Mary Harokopus         F 40-44     64/179     4:25:27     2:05:37   10:04     4:23:56
1668  Ronald Schulz          M 40-44    254/397     4:25:40     1:56:15   10:04     4:23:57
1669  Sharon Willmon         F 35-39     64/199     4:25:04     2:09:17   10:04     4:23:57
1670  Chris Biles            M 30-34    170/289     4:26:08     1:58:08   10:05     4:23:59
1671  Matthew Novotny        M 30-34    171/289     4:24:12     1:44:03   10:05     4:24:00
1672  Ernie Seay             M 35-39    264/418     4:27:23     2:10:30   10:05     4:24:03
1673  Kristin Curtis         F 35-39     65/199     4:26:29     2:11:59   10:05     4:24:08
1674  Mandy Cluley           F 25-29     71/208     4:26:29     2:11:59   10:05     4:24:08
1675  Nagaraj Pudukotai      M 35-39    265/418     4:26:22     2:01:17   10:05     4:24:10
1676  Sydney Allis           F 25-29     72/208     4:26:04     2:12:50   10:05     4:24:12
1677  Joel Rogalsky          M 35-39    266/418     4:25:20     2:01:08   10:05     4:24:13
1678  Ken Pipkin             M 60-64      14/49     4:25:26     2:00:17   10:05     4:24:15
1679  Jose Perales           M 50-54    124/235     4:26:21     2:12:30   10:05     4:24:17
1680  Jerry Anderson         M 35-39    267/418     4:26:51     2:04:51   10:05     4:24:19
1681  Christy Burns          F 30-34     92/231     4:25:59     2:03:47   10:05     4:24:21
1682  Brandi Thomas          F 30-34     93/231     4:25:39     2:00:38   10:06     4:24:25
1683  Linda Bailey           F 40-44     65/179     4:24:33     1:49:39   10:06     4:24:26
1684  Jay Dosser             M 35-39    268/418     4:26:31     2:14:40   10:06     4:24:34
1685  Todd White             M 40-44    255/397     4:25:53     1:57:22   10:06     4:24:35
1686  Janis Shea             F 45-49     36/120     4:25:23     2:10:09   10:06     4:24:36
1687  Karla Jones            F 40-44     66/179     4:26:09     2:07:05   10:06     4:24:43
1688  Julie Rowe             F 40-44     67/179     4:26:09     2:07:05   10:06     4:24:43
1689  Grant Beverage         M 25-29     96/165     4:26:41     1:56:42   10:06     4:24:47
1690  Dedrea Franklin        F 35-39     66/199     4:26:43     2:12:12   10:06     4:24:49
1691  Kurt Weber             M 50-54    125/235     4:26:10     2:02:21   10:07     4:24:52
1692  John Ott               M 60-64      15/49     4:27:42     2:11:41   10:07     4:24:54
1693  Jody McGowan           F 35-39     67/199     4:26:13     2:00:51   10:07     4:24:57
1694  Benny John             M 35-39    269/418     4:28:07     2:06:14   10:07     4:24:57
1695  Michelle White         F 30-34     94/231     4:26:13     2:00:33   10:07     4:24:59
1696  Thomas Campagna        M 40-44    256/397     4:27:48     2:14:35   10:07     4:24:59
1697  Jody Hatcher           M 35-39    270/418     4:27:58     2:02:35   10:07     4:25:00
1698  Joseph Blersch         M 45-49    226/347     4:26:34     1:58:22   10:07     4:25:02
1699  Bubba De               M 45-49    227/347     4:27:41     2:17:48   10:07     4:25:05
1700  Mike Hanson            M 35-39    271/418     4:26:28     2:00:24   10:07     4:25:06
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1701  Bobbie Pratt           F 30-34     95/231     4:26:41     2:05:46   10:07     4:25:08
1702  Allan Rayson           M 25-29     97/165     4:28:48     2:15:37   10:07     4:25:08
1703  Binita Mandal          F 25-29     73/208     4:27:22     2:12:56   10:07     4:25:11
1704  Dorlene Dodd           F 35-39     68/199     4:29:27     2:13:25   10:07     4:25:11
1705  Victor Johnson         M 35-39    272/418     4:27:38     2:08:44   10:07     4:25:11
1706  Katherine Doty         F 25-29     74/208     4:27:23     2:13:18   10:07     4:25:12
1707  Nicole Ramirez         F 30-34     96/231     4:27:24     2:13:17   10:07     4:25:14
1708  Jamie Thomas           M 40-44    257/397     4:27:12     2:11:46   10:08     4:25:19
1709  John Burgardt          M 40-44    258/397     4:28:16     2:06:25   10:08     4:25:20
1710  Jeff Vincent           M 45-49    228/347     4:28:05     1:53:12   10:08     4:25:24
1711  Michael Kemp           M 50-54    126/235     4:27:19     2:07:20   10:08     4:25:30
1712  Sean Vaughn            M 30-34    172/289     4:26:36     2:02:39   10:08     4:25:30
1713  Sandra Bond            F 35-39     69/199     4:27:25     2:12:11   10:08     4:25:31
1714  Janet Gribnitz         F 30-34     97/231     4:27:27     2:10:50   10:08     4:25:32
1715  Jason Hernandez        M 25-29     98/165     4:29:30     2:01:47   10:08     4:25:32
1716  Chris Trautman         M 20-24      61/84     4:27:28     2:09:14   10:08     4:25:35
1717  Mike Vandervoet        M 35-39    273/418     4:27:28     2:09:13   10:08     4:25:35
1718  Alan Redmon            M 35-39    274/418     4:27:17     2:16:02   10:08     4:25:36
1719  Charlie Lindsey        M 50-54    127/235     4:27:16     2:09:21   10:08     4:25:37
1720  Jerry Flanagan         M 65-69       9/25     4:27:14     2:08:05   10:08     4:25:39
1721  Kendra Winston         F 25-29     75/208     4:29:47     2:15:36   10:09     4:25:43
1722  Amy Spears             F 25-29     76/208     4:29:48     2:15:37   10:09     4:25:44
1723  Michael Wecker         M 45-49    229/347     4:27:30     2:09:01   10:09     4:25:45
1724  Jamie Graham           F 25-29     77/208     4:29:53     2:13:10   10:09     4:25:45
1725  Tom Crull              M 60-64      16/49     4:26:08     1:59:40   10:09     4:25:48
1726  Kirby Collins          M 45-49    230/347     4:27:18     2:03:59   10:09     4:25:54
1727  Tim Egolf              M 35-39    275/418     4:27:05     2:02:41   10:09     4:25:56
1728  Rob Lance              M 30-34    173/289     4:28:18     2:15:55   10:09     4:25:56
1729  Jeff Terry             M 40-44    259/397     4:28:12     2:06:58   10:09     4:25:58
1730  Gerardo Coronado       M 35-39    276/418     4:28:34     2:05:39   10:09     4:25:58
1731  Bethany Munyan         F 20-24      25/82     4:27:02     2:09:57   10:09     4:26:04
1732  Valerie Raikes         F 20-24      26/82     4:27:02     2:09:57   10:09     4:26:04
1733  Brian Boyter           M 55-59     46/114     4:27:13     2:00:42   10:09     4:26:05
1734  Lori McClure           F 40-44     68/179     4:28:04     2:11:31   10:09     4:26:06
1735  Trey Teaff             M 35-39    277/418     4:27:46     2:10:44   10:09     4:26:08
1736  Sydney Reif            F 55-59       3/28     4:27:54     2:05:30   10:09     4:26:08
1737  Dennis Law             M 45-49    231/347     4:28:36     2:09:35   10:10     4:26:14
1738  Sean McCormick         M 30-34    174/289     4:29:40     2:14:42   10:10     4:26:17
1739  Tina McCormick         F 30-34     98/231     4:29:41     2:14:41   10:10     4:26:18
1740  Jamie Bevan            F 40-44     69/179     4:28:28     2:13:19   10:10     4:26:19
1741  Mario Parra            M 40-44    260/397     4:30:15     2:12:32   10:10     4:26:20
1742  Shawn Schwartzman      M 25-29     99/165     4:27:25     1:56:08   10:10     4:26:21
1743  Andy Thielman          M 40-44    261/397     4:27:25     1:56:08   10:10     4:26:21
1744  Michelle Love          F 35-39     70/199     4:27:45     2:13:32   10:10     4:26:24
1745  Victor Parachin        M 55-59     47/114     4:30:14     2:08:10   10:10     4:26:26
1746  Bill Peatross          M 60-64      17/49     4:29:25     2:12:41   10:10     4:26:28
1747  James Jimenez          M 25-29    100/165     4:27:48     2:00:29   10:10     4:26:34
1748  Steve Dutton           M 45-49    232/347     4:29:13     2:18:01   10:11     4:26:36
1749  Van Nguyen             M 45-49    233/347     4:28:21     2:18:47   10:11     4:26:38
1750  Cacey Roller           F 30-34     99/231     4:28:26     2:14:38   10:11     4:26:39
1751  Zuytruc Nguyen         M 40-44    262/397     4:28:23     2:18:46   10:11     4:26:41
1752  Scott Larsen           M 35-39    278/418     4:28:43     2:11:20   10:11     4:26:44
1753  Randy Williams         M 50-54    128/235     4:28:04     2:00:29   10:11     4:26:49
1754  Sandee Stokes          F 35-39     71/199     4:29:47     2:06:37   10:11     4:26:54
1755  Alyssa Larson          F 40-44     70/179     4:27:54     2:06:40   10:11     4:26:54
1756  George Settles         M 50-54    129/235     4:28:42     2:05:13   10:11     4:26:59
1757  Amy Wan                F 40-44     71/179     4:28:42     2:11:54   10:11     4:27:00
1758  Becky Wright           F 45-49     37/120     4:29:06     2:13:17   10:11     4:27:00
1759  Todd Patterson         M 35-39    279/418     4:30:31     2:14:08   10:11     4:27:01
1760  Michael Speas          M 40-44    263/397     4:29:49     2:02:19   10:11     4:27:01
1761  Ricky Pruitt           M 30-34    175/289     4:27:02     1:58:27   10:12     4:27:02
1762  Cliff Burgess          M 65-69      10/25     4:27:58     2:06:27   10:12     4:27:04
1763  Robert Morrison        M 45-49    234/347     4:28:07     1:49:55   10:12     4:27:10
1764  Shellie Notzon         F 30-34    100/231     4:28:21     2:00:28   10:12     4:27:10
1765  James Frazer           M 35-39    280/418     4:29:18     2:08:05   10:12     4:27:11
1766  Carl Stutzman          M 45-49    235/347     4:29:13     2:12:43   10:12     4:27:11
1767  Pilar Mustafa          F 25-29     78/208     4:31:07     2:22:35   10:12     4:27:12
1768  Broox Nevil            M 30-34    176/289     4:28:10     2:04:20   10:12     4:27:15
1769  William Driggs         M 50-54    130/235     4:28:35     2:09:07   10:12     4:27:16
1770  Arlene Grimes          F 35-39     72/199     4:28:35     2:09:08   10:12     4:27:17
1771  Scott Boulch           M 40-44    264/397     4:29:29     2:05:07   10:12     4:27:21
1772  Markie Nathan          F 50-54      11/53     4:30:41     2:14:08   10:12     4:27:22
1773  Kathleen Tupman        F 30-34    101/231     4:29:08     2:15:11   10:12     4:27:27
1774  Robin Winter           F 35-39     73/199     4:29:09     2:09:15   10:13     4:27:28
1775  Jesse Saetz            M 45-49    236/347     4:28:53     2:06:55   10:13     4:27:28
1776  Michael O'Briant       M 40-44    265/397     4:30:38     2:05:27   10:13     4:27:33
1777  Robert Free            M 25-29    101/165     4:31:16     2:16:16   10:13     4:27:35
1778  Joshua Contreras       M  1-19      20/25     4:29:17     1:45:28   10:13     4:27:35
1779  Lloyd Hanning          M 55-59     48/114     4:31:40     2:01:30   10:13     4:27:39
1780  Joy Araki              F 35-39     74/199     4:31:09     2:04:47   10:13     4:27:41
1781  Kenneth Lowe           M 35-39    281/418     4:30:39     2:13:21   10:13     4:27:43
1782  Clark Kennington       M 35-39    282/418     4:29:20     2:13:50   10:13     4:27:44
1783  Julie Wooddell         F 30-34    102/231     4:29:35     2:14:59   10:13     4:27:44
1784  Megan Thornell         F 20-24      27/82     4:29:10     2:07:02   10:13     4:27:47
1785  Don Donoucen           M 50-54    131/235     4:30:38     2:15:26   10:13     4:27:47
1786  Rose Figueroa          F 30-34    103/231     4:29:08     2:09:42   10:13     4:27:47
1787  Luis Troncoso          M 35-39    283/418     4:28:46     1:48:25   10:13     4:27:50
1788  Rob Morris             M 40-44    266/397     4:30:21     2:07:00   10:13     4:27:51
1789  Eugene Miller          M 55-59     49/114     4:28:43     1:55:36   10:14     4:27:56
1790  Norm Woods             M 35-39    284/418     4:28:57     1:58:21   10:14     4:27:59
1791  Michael Pentland       M 40-44    267/397     4:29:18     2:11:16   10:14     4:28:01
1792  Martha Webb            F 25-29     79/208     4:31:17     2:13:18   10:14     4:28:03
1793  Kevin Foley            M 35-39    285/418     4:30:10     2:08:25   10:14     4:28:04
1794  Lorie Irland           F 40-44     72/179     4:28:05     1:56:05   10:14     4:28:05
1795  Mark Naylor            M 50-54    132/235     4:29:06     2:03:48   10:14     4:28:06
1796  Linda Scott            F 35-39     75/199     4:30:16     2:02:51   10:14     4:28:12
1797  Don Birdsong           M 40-44    268/397     4:30:46     2:12:01   10:14     4:28:12
1798  Art Bornowski          M 50-54    133/235     4:31:23     2:06:15   10:14     4:28:13
1799  Allison Workman        F 30-34    104/231     4:30:10     2:14:15   10:14     4:28:13
1800  Jennifer Wright        F 40-44     73/179     4:28:55     2:05:14   10:14     4:28:16
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1801  Mario Carbone          M 45-49    237/347     4:31:22     2:05:02   10:14     4:28:19
1802  Andy McCartney         M 40-44    269/397     4:30:56     2:16:35   10:15     4:28:21
1803  Julie Puckett          F 25-29     80/208     4:31:25     2:07:49   10:15     4:28:23
1804  Rochelle Sangabriel    F 25-29     81/208     4:31:27     2:07:28   10:15     4:28:24
1805  Eliud Sangabriel       M 30-34    177/289     4:31:27     2:07:28   10:15     4:28:24
1806  Delise Tomlinson       F 40-44     74/179     4:30:07     2:15:11   10:15     4:28:26
1807  Bethany Carlson        F 20-24      28/82     4:30:16     2:04:03   10:15     4:28:27
1808  John Hollingsworth     M 50-54    134/235     4:32:35     2:17:34   10:15     4:28:28
1809  Sharon Holmes          F 25-29     82/208     4:30:25     2:11:47   10:15     4:28:30
1810  Michael Bell           M 35-39    286/418     4:32:14     2:14:23   10:15     4:28:36
1811  Michel-Jean Labrousse  M 30-34    178/289     4:30:39     2:04:07   10:15     4:28:36
1812  Kim Wills              F 35-39     76/199     4:30:38     2:11:28   10:15     4:28:43
1813  Charri White           F 40-44     75/179     4:32:18     2:16:27   10:15     4:28:45
1814  Tammy Motazedi         F 40-44     76/179     4:30:36     2:11:56   10:15     4:28:45
1815  Patricia Tinsley       F 40-44     77/179     4:30:38     2:14:59   10:16     4:28:47
1816  Diane Daniels          F 45-49     38/120     4:30:43     2:14:47   10:16     4:28:47
1817  John Beasley           M 35-39    287/418     4:32:35     2:12:38   10:16     4:28:49
1818  Kathy Hebert           F 45-49     39/120     4:30:05     2:07:11   10:16     4:28:53
1819  Terry Sigle            M 35-39    288/418     4:28:54     2:06:10   10:16     4:28:54
1820  Robert Fino            M 40-44    270/397     4:30:24     1:55:27   10:16     4:28:58
1821  Julie Meyer            F 45-49     40/120     4:30:29     2:02:03   10:16     4:28:59
1822  David Bevins           M 55-59     50/114     4:30:21     1:59:53   10:16     4:29:02
1823  James Van              M 50-54    135/235     4:30:32     2:06:36   10:16     4:29:03
1824  Sally Williams         F 25-29     83/208     4:31:24     2:15:01   10:16     4:29:03
1825  Grayson Hill           M 25-29    102/165     4:33:07     2:16:35   10:16     4:29:04
1826  Scott Williams         M 30-34    179/289     4:31:25     2:15:01   10:16     4:29:05
1827  Todd Hendrickson       M 30-34    180/289     4:31:44     2:13:13   10:16     4:29:09
1828  Michael McGuire        M 45-49    238/347     4:32:29     2:01:55   10:16     4:29:10
1829  Darin Cleir            M 35-39    289/418     4:33:33     2:14:16   10:16     4:29:10
1830  Elizabeth Beasley      F 20-24      29/82     4:30:56     2:04:49   10:16     4:29:12
1831  Steve Alexander        M 40-44    271/397     4:30:53     1:56:29   10:17     4:29:15
1832  Jason Ragan            M 25-29    103/165     4:32:51     2:09:35   10:17     4:29:15
1833  Barbara Sucher         F 60-64       1/12     4:30:41     2:11:24   10:17     4:29:17
1834  Nicholas Cecava        M 25-29    104/165     4:32:29     2:12:46   10:17     4:29:19
1835  Kari Drzymalla         F 30-34    105/231     4:31:13     2:15:02   10:17     4:29:20
1836  Paul Pershey           M 40-44    272/397     4:31:42     2:16:28   10:17     4:29:22
1837  Jonathan Kurien        M  1-19      21/25     4:32:41     1:54:26   10:17     4:29:22
1838  Daniel Henderson       M 40-44    273/397     4:31:18     2:03:38   10:17     4:29:25
1839  Mark Riley             M 50-54    136/235     4:31:25     2:13:02   10:17     4:29:26
1840  Cathy West             F 40-44     78/179     4:31:13     2:05:17   10:17     4:29:27
1841  Anita Roberts          F 35-39     77/199     4:31:22     2:10:32   10:17     4:29:32
1842  Leesa Drake            F 35-39     78/199     4:31:28     2:15:01   10:17     4:29:37
1843  Mandy Malloy           F 25-29     84/208     4:31:24     2:14:38   10:17     4:29:38
1844  Richea Corbin          F 45-49     41/120     4:31:22     2:07:11   10:17     4:29:38
1845  John Larkins           M 40-44    274/397     4:32:26     1:57:28   10:18     4:29:39
1846  Amanda Herrold         F 30-34    106/231     4:31:19     2:02:52   10:18     4:29:44
1847  Patricia Johnson       F 45-49     42/120     4:31:12     2:05:20   10:18     4:29:46
1848  Debbie Dahnke          F 45-49     43/120     4:31:06     1:58:42   10:18     4:29:46
1849  Nancy Bernacki         F 45-49     44/120     4:30:31     2:12:22   10:18     4:29:49
1850  Jeanne Jones           F 40-44     79/179     4:31:31     2:15:11   10:18     4:29:50
1851  William Doranski       M 50-54    137/235     4:29:55     2:00:48   10:18     4:29:50
1852  David Greenblatt       M 40-44    275/397     4:31:30     2:09:03   10:18     4:29:51
1853  Patrick Prevo          F 30-34    107/231     4:31:27     2:02:16   10:18     4:29:55
1854  Christine Kenavan      F 35-39     79/199     4:30:51     1:59:30   10:18     4:29:56
1855  William Barnes         M 50-54    138/235     4:32:31     2:18:13   10:18     4:29:57
1856  Don Porter             M 50-54    139/235     4:32:46     2:09:06   10:18     4:29:58
1857  Aaron Gair             M 30-34    181/289     4:31:26     1:48:41   10:18     4:29:59
1858  David Minx             M 35-39    290/418     4:32:39     2:09:12   10:18     4:30:03
1859  Andres Vazquez         M 35-39    291/418     4:30:07     2:19:16   10:18     4:30:03
1860  Claude Hicks           M 45-49    239/347     4:33:20     2:18:27   10:19     4:30:05
1861  Chris Lane             M 40-44    276/397     4:31:41     2:00:15   10:19     4:30:08
1862  Eladio Portales        M 55-59     51/114     4:30:34     2:04:31   10:19     4:30:10
1863  Stephanie Myrick       F 25-29     85/208     4:31:42     2:10:05   10:19     4:30:13
1864  Kevin Hatfield         M 20-24      62/84     4:32:43     2:15:31   10:19     4:30:15
1865  Todd Gipson            M 30-34    182/289     4:31:48     2:17:32   10:19     4:30:16
1866  Anthony Poole          M 40-44    277/397     4:31:03     1:55:48   10:19     4:30:20
1867  Wiley Christal         M 55-59     52/114     4:32:37     2:13:43   10:19     4:30:21
1868  Misti Tibbels          F 30-34    108/231     4:34:38     2:13:25   10:19     4:30:22
1869  Dani Slavcheva         F 25-29     86/208     4:32:30     2:13:17   10:19     4:30:22
1870  Jamie Mermis           F 20-24      30/82     4:31:04     2:14:44   10:19     4:30:27
1871  Michael Mahaney        M 35-39    292/418     4:34:20     2:02:05   10:20     4:30:33
1872  Charlene Kemme         F 40-44     80/179     4:32:54     2:17:43   10:20     4:30:37
1873  Bridgitte Forrest      F 25-29     87/208     4:34:15     2:17:28   10:20     4:30:40
1874  Patrick Sexton         M 30-34    183/289     4:33:27     2:14:41   10:20     4:30:41
1875  Bruce Crisler          M 40-44    278/397     4:33:15     2:16:39   10:20     4:30:44
1876  Thomas Byrd            M 45-49    240/347     4:32:00     2:11:56   10:20     4:30:45
1877  Thomas McKee           M 55-59     53/114     4:32:00     2:11:56   10:20     4:30:45
1878  Joyce Crisler          F 35-39     80/199     4:33:15     2:16:38   10:20     4:30:45
1879  Beth Dewolf            F 25-29     88/208     4:32:26     2:05:44   10:20     4:30:46
1880  Bob Dewolf             M 50-54    140/235     4:32:26     2:05:44   10:20     4:30:46
1881  Claudia Zulejkic       F 30-34    109/231     4:32:10     2:12:10   10:20     4:30:47
1882  Crystal Livingston     F 25-29     89/208     4:32:40     2:11:57   10:20     4:30:48
1883  Paul Whorton           M 45-49    241/347     4:32:29     2:04:16   10:20     4:30:49
1884  Scott Kessel           M 35-39    293/418     4:32:11     2:00:21   10:20     4:30:50
1885  Ryan Valdez            M 25-29    105/165     4:32:16     1:55:30   10:20     4:30:53
1886  Jason Ripoll           M 30-34    184/289     4:34:07     2:11:21   10:20     4:30:57
1887  Michael Heffler        M 25-29    106/165     4:32:36     2:08:58   10:21     4:31:02
1888  Terrence Welch         M 50-54    141/235     4:34:54     2:16:02   10:21     4:31:04
1889  Tim Campbell           M 30-34    185/289     4:32:08     2:11:56   10:21     4:31:04
1890  Elizabeth Cambron      F 35-39     81/199     4:33:27     2:10:32   10:21     4:31:06
1891  Khue Nguyen            M 40-44    279/397     4:33:37     2:14:47   10:21     4:31:08
1892  Julie Noeth            F 25-29     90/208     4:32:58     2:16:47   10:21     4:31:09
1893  Sharon Hines           F 40-44     81/179     4:32:27     2:06:36   10:21     4:31:10
1894  Carrie Delbecq         F 30-34    110/231     4:32:54     2:17:42   10:21     4:31:12
1895  Penny Voss             F 40-44     82/179     4:34:44     2:11:13   10:21     4:31:13
1896  Timothy Ward           M 40-44    280/397     4:31:28     1:55:28   10:21     4:31:16
1897  Clint Leffingwell      M 30-34    186/289     4:35:37     2:22:46   10:21     4:31:17
1898  Gerry Smotherman       M 50-54    142/235     4:31:58     2:11:27   10:21     4:31:17
1899  Lawrence Duval         M 40-44    281/397     4:32:46     2:10:42   10:21     4:31:17
1900  Junmei Wang            M 35-39    294/418     4:31:18     2:19:22   10:21     4:31:18
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1901  Stephanie Herbel       F 25-29     91/208     4:34:16     2:02:30   10:21     4:31:18
1902  Debbie Llewellyn       F 40-44     83/179     4:33:19     2:15:12   10:21     4:31:19
1903  Leslie Price           F 30-34    111/231     4:35:25     2:16:44   10:21     4:31:20
1904  Alison Behr            F 30-34    112/231     4:33:14     2:15:02   10:21     4:31:20
1905  Andrea Wilson          F 30-34    113/231     4:35:43     2:21:21   10:21     4:31:20
1906  Anna Florer            F 25-29     92/208     4:35:44     2:21:21   10:21     4:31:21
1907  William Marshall       M 50-54    143/235     4:32:39     1:56:06   10:22     4:31:29
1908  Ken Walter             M 50-54    144/235     4:31:43     2:05:35   10:22     4:31:31
1909  Jenny Zimmerman        F 35-39     82/199     4:33:25     2:14:46   10:22     4:31:32
1910  Gary Sackerson         M 40-44    282/397     4:34:19     2:09:23   10:22     4:31:32
1911  Jenny Cavin            F 25-29     93/208     4:37:31     2:08:36   10:22     4:31:33
1912  Drew Cavin             M 25-29    107/165     4:37:31     2:08:36   10:22     4:31:33
1913  Rick Love              M 35-39    295/418     4:32:53     2:09:54   10:22     4:31:34
1914  William Bounds         M 50-54    145/235     4:32:56     2:05:58   10:22     4:31:34
1915  Stephanie Kurpiewski   F 40-44     84/179     4:33:30     2:14:47   10:22     4:31:36
1916  Douglas Carlisle       M 60-64      18/49     4:33:28     2:15:02   10:22     4:31:36
1917  Karl Taylor            M 45-49    242/347     4:33:26     2:02:38   10:22     4:31:37
1918  Bernhard Storjohann    M 50-54    146/235     4:36:43     2:15:55   10:22     4:31:41
1919  Robert Stack           M 40-44    283/397     4:32:38     1:55:33   10:22     4:31:43
1920  Susan Carstens         F 50-54      12/53     4:33:05     2:12:07   10:22     4:31:47
1921  Matthew Lin            M 40-44    284/397     4:33:35     2:13:37   10:23     4:31:50
1922  Angela Vanhoose        F 25-29     94/208     4:33:46     2:11:39   10:23     4:31:52
1923  Gregg Watts            M 40-44    285/397     4:32:14     1:50:33   10:23     4:31:55
1924  Shawn Smith            M 35-39    296/418     4:32:38     2:00:21   10:23     4:31:58
1925  Carrie Rhodes          F 25-29     95/208     4:33:54     2:11:47   10:23     4:31:58
1926  Kristyn Ramsey         F 30-34    114/231     4:34:16     2:13:19   10:23     4:32:06
1927  David Perryman         M 40-44    286/397     4:33:28     2:11:07   10:23     4:32:07
1928  Rodney Lindemeier      M 45-49    243/347     4:34:47     2:11:04   10:23     4:32:11
1929  John Van               M 40-44    287/397     4:33:59     2:13:34   10:23     4:32:12
1930  Jeanette Sullivan      F 35-39     83/199     4:36:33     2:19:20   10:24     4:32:16
1931  Mike Gibson            M 40-44    288/397     4:34:45     1:58:36   10:24     4:32:21
1932  Joe Torres             M 55-59     54/114     4:34:53     2:10:42   10:24     4:32:22
1933  Matt Ernst             M 40-44    289/397     4:35:35     2:12:47   10:24     4:32:25
1934  Eric Koopferstock      M 45-49    244/347     4:34:49     2:06:51   10:24     4:32:25
1935  Kimberly Murphy        F 30-34    115/231     4:33:56     2:00:06   10:24     4:32:26
1936  Shawn Bonsell          M 35-39    297/418     4:34:13     2:03:14   10:24     4:32:28
1937  Jose Zapata            M 35-39    298/418     4:36:20               10:24     4:32:30
1938  Letha Cruthirds        F 50-54      13/53     4:32:54     2:01:36   10:24     4:32:33
1939  Aiday Ashirbaeva       F  1-19       6/12     4:32:38     2:16:47   10:24     4:32:38
1940  Robert Deisher         M 35-39    299/418     4:34:13     2:10:37   10:24     4:32:41
1941  Carrie Young           F 40-44     85/179     4:34:43     2:21:47   10:25     4:32:42
1942  Kate Francis           F 25-29     96/208     4:32:47     2:16:22   10:25     4:32:47
1943  Shu Turng              F 55-59       4/28     4:32:51     2:05:04   10:25     4:32:48
1944  Michael Sottong        M 30-34    187/289     4:34:21     2:06:58   10:25     4:32:50
1945  Samuel Garlow          M 50-54    147/235     4:34:25     2:09:27   10:25     4:32:52
1946  Luann Dolly            F 50-54      14/53     4:35:37     2:14:30   10:25     4:32:53
1947  Jeff Campbell          M 30-34    188/289     4:35:34     2:19:05   10:25     4:32:54
1948  Bill Livingstone       M 45-49    245/347     4:33:27     2:00:13   10:25     4:33:00
1949  Rafael Acedo           M 30-34    189/289     4:36:49     1:53:23   10:25     4:33:01
1950  Mark Brown             M 40-44    290/397     4:34:39     2:13:58   10:25     4:33:01
1951  Charles Rivers         M 25-29    108/165     4:33:25     2:10:55   10:25     4:33:02
1952  Erica Merrill          F 25-29     97/208     4:34:42     2:13:58   10:25     4:33:04
1953  Lisa Ramsey            F 35-39     84/199     4:34:46     2:13:58   10:25     4:33:08
1954  Matthew Twyman         M 35-39    300/418     4:34:47     2:13:58   10:26     4:33:09
1955  Kim Crawford           F 35-39     85/199     4:37:19     2:13:10   10:26     4:33:12
1956  Abby Cole              F 30-34    116/231     4:35:15     2:13:55   10:26     4:33:13
1957  Nancy Fallen           F 30-34    117/231     4:36:33     2:13:50   10:26     4:33:15
1958  Kevin Davis            M 45-49    246/347     4:34:45     1:55:30   10:26     4:33:17
1959  Tommy Johnson          M 40-44    291/397     4:35:08     2:19:06   10:26     4:33:21
1960  Barbara Saetz          F 40-44     86/179     4:34:50     2:07:50   10:26     4:33:25
1961  Edward Paramo          M 40-44    292/397     4:33:27     1:59:43   10:26     4:33:27
1962  Lindsey Boehm          F 20-24      31/82     4:35:14     2:13:57   10:26     4:33:27
1963  Tracy Faber            F 35-39     86/199     4:35:15     2:13:57   10:26     4:33:28
1964  Clyde Lowery           M 40-44    293/397     4:35:10     2:09:53   10:26     4:33:28
1965  Chris Reigelman        M 20-24      63/84     4:36:15     2:14:41   10:26     4:33:29
1966  Shaheen Sattar         F 20-24      32/82     4:34:02     2:09:59   10:26     4:33:34
1967  Callie Jackson         F 20-24      33/82     4:36:05     2:14:02   10:26     4:33:34
1968  Jennifer Goodman       F 30-34    118/231     4:35:30     2:09:30   10:27     4:33:36
1969  Lan Repinski           F 55-59       5/28     4:35:50     2:15:01   10:27     4:33:39
1970  Ilse Garcia            F 30-34    119/231     4:36:11     2:01:05   10:27     4:33:39
1971  Jack Woodiel           M 55-59     55/114     4:35:04     2:12:04   10:27     4:33:39
1972  Thomas Christie        M 50-54    148/235     4:34:50     2:05:41   10:27     4:33:42
1973  Bob Genera             M 40-44    294/397     4:34:38     2:14:49   10:27     4:33:45
1974  Dale Jones             F 50-54      15/53     4:36:41     2:10:15   10:27     4:33:49
1975  Roxanna Young          F 45-49     45/120     4:36:30     2:14:32   10:27     4:33:52
1976  Jennifer Pecina        F 35-39     87/199     4:36:46     2:15:32   10:27     4:33:57
1977  Mark Grayson           M 50-54    149/235     4:34:59               10:27     4:33:57
1978  Rudy Zapf              F 40-44     87/179     4:34:59     2:04:04   10:27     4:33:58
1979  Jennifer Albert        F 20-24      34/82     4:34:32     1:52:38   10:27     4:33:58
1980  Jennifer Waters        F 35-39     88/199     4:36:33     2:14:58   10:28     4:34:01
1981  Alex Hove              M 30-34    190/289     4:36:28     2:15:43   10:28     4:34:05
1982  Kenneth Hart           M 45-49    247/347     4:36:32     2:13:47   10:28     4:34:06
1983  Raquel Salas           F 50-54      16/53     4:37:38     2:04:47   10:28     4:34:10
1984  Rachel Metzgar         F 25-29     98/208     4:35:26     2:16:17   10:28     4:34:10
1985  James Hime             M 50-54    150/235     4:36:24     2:12:26   10:28     4:34:17
1986  Joe Walker             M 60-64      19/49     4:35:41     1:59:56   10:29     4:34:27
1987  Joseph Huber           M 55-59     56/114     4:34:28     2:15:45   10:29     4:34:28
1988  Sally Scheib           F 45-49     46/120     4:35:50     2:12:41   10:29     4:34:29
1989  Susanne Whitley        F 35-39     89/199     4:36:16     2:12:55   10:29     4:34:30
1990  Oscar Marrufo          M 40-44    295/397     4:36:21     2:04:33   10:29     4:34:31
1991  Bill Ruppert           M 50-54    151/235     4:36:10     2:06:57   10:29     4:34:35
1992  Paul Raybould          M 45-49    248/347     4:35:51     2:00:53   10:29     4:34:38
1993  Karen Burgardt         F 35-39     90/199     4:37:34     2:17:09   10:29     4:34:38
1994  Keith Casey            M 30-34    191/289     4:38:24     2:12:31   10:29     4:34:39
1995  Joe Gumm               M 30-34    192/289     4:38:32     2:12:51   10:29     4:34:40
1996  Brent Newcomb          M 35-39    301/418     4:35:19     1:57:24   10:29     4:34:44
1997  Ejenobo Oke            F 30-34    120/231     4:38:54     2:22:33   10:29     4:34:46
1998  John MacIas            M 40-44    296/397     4:38:54     2:22:33   10:29     4:34:46
1999  Bruce Harber           M 45-49    249/347     4:36:03     2:09:44   10:29     4:34:49
2000  Randolph Alden         M 35-39    302/418     4:36:03     2:09:44   10:29     4:34:49
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2001  Gregg Fleisher         M 40-44    297/397     4:35:23     2:07:27   10:29     4:34:51
2002  Todd Johnson           M 35-39    303/418     4:37:13     2:12:28   10:30     4:34:54
2003  Adrian Nguyen          M 35-39    304/418     4:36:26     2:07:47   10:30     4:34:56
2004  Dan Tran               M 40-44    298/397     4:38:16     2:08:49   10:30     4:34:58
2005  David Colbert          M 40-44    299/397     4:36:28     2:01:47   10:30     4:35:00
2006  Paul Benavidez         M 35-39    305/418     4:36:35     2:01:02   10:30     4:35:05
2007  Douglas Yee            M 35-39    306/418     4:37:25     2:09:58   10:30     4:35:08
2008  Gary Herzog            M 45-49    250/347     4:36:11     2:01:02   10:30     4:35:11
2009  Stephen Ybarra         M 30-34    193/289     4:40:01     2:15:31   10:30     4:35:12
2010  Suzanne Rodriguez      F 30-34    121/231     4:40:01     2:15:31   10:30     4:35:12
2011  Patrick Fitzgerald     M 30-34    194/289     4:36:20     1:53:02   10:30     4:35:13
2012  Mike Krejci            M 30-34    195/289     4:36:30     2:13:18   10:30     4:35:13
2013  Tim Rogers             M 40-44    300/397     4:36:56     2:15:29   10:30     4:35:19
2014  Steven Gilbert         M 40-44    301/397     4:39:24     2:11:25   10:31     4:35:20
2015  Manny Koosha           M 65-69      11/25     4:39:10     2:10:53   10:31     4:35:23
2016  Nancy Alvarez-Bills    F 30-34    122/231     4:39:07     2:09:27   10:31     4:35:29
2017  Steve Freeman          M 45-49    251/347     4:39:34     2:17:40   10:31     4:35:30
2018  Larry Flies            M 50-54    152/235     4:39:29     2:16:40   10:31     4:35:35
2019  Tom Stith              M 35-39    307/418     4:37:35     2:13:24   10:31     4:35:38
2020  Eduardo Lopez          M 35-39    308/418     4:39:31     2:12:22   10:31     4:35:38
2021  Rick Vovk              M 30-34    196/289     4:39:13     2:12:05   10:31     4:35:38
2022  Juan Iparraguirre      M 25-29    109/165     4:38:08     2:12:06   10:31     4:35:39
2023  Troy  Jones            M 40-44    302/397     4:35:41       10:31 4:37:56            
2024  Jane Gow               F 40-44     88/179     4:36:59     2:11:50   10:31     4:35:44
2025  Todd Gow               M 35-39    309/418     4:37:00     2:11:50   10:31     4:35:44
2026  John Wimbish           M 35-39    310/418     4:38:40     2:06:11   10:32     4:35:46
2027  Tonya Crossland        F 30-34    123/231     4:39:14     2:23:10   10:32     4:35:51
2028  Dorsey Plunk           M 45-49    252/347     4:37:41     2:10:53   10:32     4:35:57
2029  Dinorah MacIas         F 30-34    124/231     4:37:59     2:10:29   10:32     4:36:02
2030  Jenny Pierson          F 30-34    125/231     4:40:02     2:15:24   10:32     4:36:03
2031  Sim Portnoy            M 35-39    311/418     4:36:53     2:21:36   10:32     4:36:03
2032  Mary Moses             F 25-29     99/208     4:38:42     2:15:37   10:32     4:36:06
2033  Sam Soto               M 25-29    110/165     4:40:01     2:17:33   10:32     4:36:06
2034  Mark Pafford           M 35-39    312/418     4:39:06     2:18:10   10:32     4:36:07
2035  Roger Grape            M 40-44    303/397     4:38:04     2:07:00   10:33     4:36:12
2036  Lonnie McCurry         M 35-39    313/418     4:37:34     2:06:04   10:33     4:36:16
2037  Darbi Stancell         F 35-39     91/199     4:37:47     2:08:24   10:33     4:36:18
2038  April Thomson          F 30-34    126/231     4:38:00     2:14:14   10:33     4:36:20
2039  Brian Fox              M 30-34    197/289     4:38:19     2:15:04   10:33     4:36:22
2040  Dustin Clark           M 30-34    198/289     4:38:25     1:56:50   10:33     4:36:23
2041  Bethany Powers         F 25-29    100/208     4:38:00     2:08:57   10:33     4:36:23
2042  Jaime Lopez            M 35-39    314/418     4:40:20     2:12:12   10:33     4:36:24
2043  Melissa Putman         F 25-29    101/208     4:39:07     2:19:03   10:33     4:36:25
2044  Lori Denney            F 20-24      35/82     4:39:08     2:19:04   10:33     4:36:27
2045  Jim Snyder             M 45-49    253/347     4:38:43     2:13:17   10:33     4:36:31
2046  Steve Beggs            M 40-44    304/397     4:38:48     2:04:43   10:34     4:36:39
2047  Christopher Poe        M 40-44    305/397     4:40:01     2:17:36   10:34     4:36:41
2048  David Fraga            M 35-39    315/418     4:40:46     2:16:43   10:34     4:36:41
2049  Tracie Stoltenburg     F 25-29    102/208     4:36:45     1:56:31   10:34     4:36:45
2050  Jp Lecompte            M 25-29    111/165     4:36:45     1:58:56   10:34     4:36:45
2051  Laura Fossier          F 45-49     47/120     4:42:39     2:11:21   10:34     4:36:45
2052  Lea Isbill             F 25-29    103/208     4:38:24     2:15:02   10:34     4:36:45
2053  Alan Jewell            M 40-44    306/397     4:38:59     2:02:14   10:34     4:36:45
2054  Kevin Nash             M 55-59     57/114     4:39:30     2:15:41   10:34     4:36:55
2055  Stuart Siegler         M 45-49    254/347     4:37:32     2:10:43   10:34     4:36:58
2056  Carol Klewin           F 30-34    127/231     4:39:29     2:00:18   10:34     4:36:59
2057  Helen Mammoser         F 25-29    104/208     4:39:13     2:15:39   10:34     4:37:00
2058  Kris Egan              F 40-44     89/179     4:40:44     2:15:07   10:34     4:37:01
2059  Becky Rycroft          F 40-44     90/179     4:38:08     2:01:16   10:35     4:37:04
2060  Stephen Staniszewski   M 45-49    255/347     4:37:13               10:35     4:37:13
2061  Malia Dolfinger        F 25-29    105/208     4:39:12     2:13:25   10:35     4:37:14
2062  Rachelle Graham        F 25-29    106/208     4:38:26     2:00:37   10:35     4:37:15
2063  Larry Stinnett         M 55-59     58/114     4:38:37     2:09:31   10:35     4:37:21
2064  James Rowse            M 20-24      64/84     4:42:19     2:14:56   10:35     4:37:27
2065  Robert Smith           M 45-49    256/347     4:40:41     2:17:37   10:35     4:37:28
2066  Robert Garza           M 30-34    199/289     4:39:08     2:08:30   10:36     4:37:31
2067  Mark Hepner            M 40-44    307/397     4:38:47     2:06:36   10:36     4:37:33
2068  Cheryl Underwood       F 45-49     48/120     4:40:14     2:19:44   10:36     4:37:36
2069  Ken Munson             M 40-44    308/397     4:38:08     2:15:28   10:36     4:37:38
2070  Ben Sanada             M 55-59     59/114     4:38:53     2:16:28   10:36     4:37:40
2071  Daniel Cox             M 30-34    200/289     4:41:38     2:13:42   10:36     4:37:40
2072  Jose Vega              M 40-44    309/397     4:37:51     2:05:17   10:36     4:37:51
2073  Tim Carlsson           M 35-39    316/418     4:39:45     2:09:09   10:36     4:37:53
2074  Hollace Fugate         F 25-29    107/208     4:39:41     2:15:25   10:36     4:37:54
2075  Dare Rockey-Feris      F 40-44     91/179     4:40:31     2:16:29   10:36     4:37:56
2076  Frances Williams       F 45-49     49/120     4:39:26     2:07:10   10:37     4:37:57
2077  Dan Cook               M 50-54    153/235     4:41:12     2:12:57   10:37     4:37:59
2078  Angie Hoang            F 35-39     92/199     4:38:01     2:15:23   10:37     4:38:01
2079  Carrie Tracy           F 30-34    128/231     4:40:38     2:29:36   10:37     4:38:01
2080  Douglas Dormer         M 35-39    317/418     4:39:42     2:13:24   10:37     4:38:06
2081  Linda Page             F 55-59       6/28     4:41:01     2:18:40   10:37     4:38:09
2082  Larry Rodman           M 35-39    318/418     4:40:07     2:16:12   10:37     4:38:11
2083  Rhonda Evans           F 40-44     92/179     4:39:57     2:14:36   10:37     4:38:13
2084  Brad Stuart            M 40-44    310/397     4:38:30     1:49:10   10:37     4:38:13
2085  David Genecov          M 40-44    311/397     4:40:03     2:16:10   10:37     4:38:13
2086  Missy Yeska            F 25-29    108/208     4:38:15     2:14:40   10:37     4:38:15
2087  Monica Lewis           F 30-34    129/231     4:40:10     2:14:06   10:37     4:38:15
2088  J. D.                  M 30-34    201/289     4:41:49     2:16:29   10:37     4:38:16
2089  Chad Graham            M 30-34    202/289     4:40:16     2:16:12   10:37     4:38:20
2090  Will Husky             M 25-29    112/165     4:38:23     2:13:33   10:38     4:38:23
2091  Jay Womack             M 25-29    113/165     4:39:43     2:00:48   10:38     4:38:24
2092  Michelle Aven          F 35-39     93/199     4:41:00     2:15:06   10:38     4:38:25
2093  Julie Bradfield        F 30-34    130/231     4:39:41     2:07:12   10:38     4:38:28
2094  Terry Shelden          M 60-64      20/49     4:39:41     2:15:14   10:38     4:38:32
2095  Deann Mittelstaedt     F 35-39     94/199     4:41:43     2:19:43   10:38     4:38:32
2096  Keith Caldwell         M 40-44    312/397     4:40:12     2:15:29   10:38     4:38:34
2097  Kim Stiles             F 35-39     95/199     4:41:25     2:13:18   10:38     4:38:34
2098  Blake Eaton            M 35-39    319/418     4:40:18     2:12:10   10:38     4:38:35
2099  Cynthia Briscoe        F 40-44     93/179     4:40:22     2:14:17   10:38     4:38:37
2100  Whittney Stauffer      F 25-29    109/208     4:40:45     2:13:54   10:38     4:38:37
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2101  Megan Moddelmog        F 25-29    110/208     4:40:45     2:13:54   10:38     4:38:37
2102  Claire Hart            M 50-54    154/235     4:41:00     2:01:24   10:38     4:38:37
2103  Kevin Kuenstler        M 35-39    320/418     4:42:01     2:14:48   10:38     4:38:38
2104  Kevin Leede            M 45-49    257/347     4:42:38     2:18:40   10:38     4:38:39
2105  Matt Winquist          M 25-29    114/165     4:40:02     2:04:46   10:38     4:38:44
2106  Holli Parks            F 30-34    131/231     4:42:40     2:22:36   10:38     4:38:45
2107  Jennifer Holstead      F 40-44     94/179     4:41:03     2:17:43   10:38     4:38:46
2108  Michael Corbin         M 45-49    258/347     4:40:39     2:07:11   10:39     4:38:54
2109  Cori McCauley          F 30-34    132/231     4:42:11     2:22:50   10:39     4:38:58
2110  Thad Fiebich           M 40-44    313/397     4:40:45     2:13:00   10:39     4:38:59
2111  Steven Reeves          M 30-34    203/289     4:40:56     2:11:52   10:39     4:39:10
2112  Sheila Sergiovanni     F 40-44     95/179     4:41:27     2:11:00   10:39     4:39:10
2113  David Ballew           M 30-34    204/289     4:41:09     2:11:06   10:40     4:39:15
2114  Jill Podlech           F 25-29    111/208     4:40:08     1:58:17   10:40     4:39:16
2115  Stephanie Cunningham   F 25-29    112/208     4:42:00     2:16:41   10:40     4:39:20
2116  William Hale           M 30-34    205/289     4:42:00     2:16:42   10:40     4:39:20
2117  Ed Stofko              M 50-54    155/235     4:41:02     2:05:10   10:40     4:39:22
2118  Randy Moore            M 50-54    156/235     4:41:19     2:11:06   10:40     4:39:26
2119  Veronica Mendez        F 35-39     96/199     4:40:57     2:07:51   10:40     4:39:28
2120  Catherine Bridge       F 45-49     50/120     4:41:12     2:17:45   10:40     4:39:31
2121  Amy Santana            F 40-44     96/179     4:41:17     2:08:19   10:40     4:39:40
2122  David Moore            M 30-34    206/289     4:43:34     2:10:35   10:41     4:39:43
2123  Elysse Burrow          F 20-24      36/82     4:41:44     2:08:26   10:41     4:39:44
2124  Luis Valdespino        M 35-39    321/418     4:41:47     2:11:20   10:41     4:39:47
2125  Alejandra Ortiz        F 20-24      37/82     4:41:23     2:15:19   10:41     4:39:47
2126  Jeffrey Allen          M 40-44    314/397     4:43:58     2:08:21   10:41     4:39:49
2127  Jennifer Goodman       F 30-34    133/231     4:41:20     2:12:13   10:41     4:39:49
2128  Craig Jones            M 50-54    157/235     4:41:24     2:08:18   10:41     4:39:54
2129  Keith Palmer           M 40-44    315/397     4:42:46     2:20:38   10:41     4:39:56
2130  Deedee Armstrong       F 40-44     97/179     4:42:46     2:20:38   10:41     4:39:57
2131  Danny Davis            M 45-49    259/347     4:40:06     2:16:57   10:41     4:40:06
2132  Steve Penrose          M 60-64      21/49     4:42:20     2:13:16   10:42     4:40:10
2133  Laura Knapp            F 20-24      38/82     4:42:47     2:17:17   10:42     4:40:13
2134  Abe Eskandari          M 50-54    158/235     4:43:12     2:16:39   10:42     4:40:21
2135  Adrienne Stipe         F 40-44     98/179     4:41:34     2:15:07   10:42     4:40:23
2136  Heidi Steppe           F 40-44     99/179     4:41:40     2:03:37   10:42     4:40:25
2137  Deborah Myers          F 45-49     51/120     4:44:49     2:21:55   10:42     4:40:27
2138  Heather Jenkins        F 25-29    113/208     4:42:40     2:17:10   10:42     4:40:29
2139  Heath White            M 30-34    207/289     4:42:41     2:17:10   10:42     4:40:30
2140  James Baudhuin         M 40-44    316/397     4:41:41     2:15:07   10:42     4:40:30
2141  Oscar Multine          M 35-39    322/418     4:43:07     2:08:38   10:43     4:40:36
2142  Rob Bruer              M 35-39    323/418     4:42:02     2:15:09   10:43     4:40:41
2143  Gretchen Seidel        F 30-34    134/231     4:42:51     2:17:39   10:43     4:40:41
2144  Mike McLellan          M 35-39    324/418     4:42:02     2:15:08   10:43     4:40:42
2145  Skoty Hawkins          F 30-34    135/231     4:42:53     2:17:39   10:43     4:40:44
2146  Tim Holland            M 50-54    159/235     4:42:20     2:11:57   10:43     4:40:48
2147  Christopher Wagner     M 30-34    208/289     4:44:33     2:15:39   10:43     4:40:49
2148  Phil Roden             M 40-44    317/397     4:41:58     2:02:11   10:43     4:40:55
2149  Melissa Merrill        F 25-29    114/208     4:43:17     2:23:27   10:43     4:40:59
2150  Ngoc Brown             F 30-34    136/231     4:44:27     2:18:19   10:44     4:41:00
2151  Sara Cline             F 25-29    115/208     4:44:28     2:18:19   10:44     4:41:01
2152  Laurie Sheehy          F 40-44    100/179     4:42:46     2:10:06   10:44     4:41:05
2153  Thomas Pritchard       M 35-39    325/418     4:42:40     2:02:52   10:44     4:41:05
2154  Gary Givney            M 40-44    318/397     4:42:44     2:08:09   10:44     4:41:05
2155  Alice Weimer           F 30-34    137/231     4:44:04     2:12:16   10:44     4:41:06
2156  Jeremy Gant            M 25-29    115/165     4:43:45     2:17:59   10:44     4:41:06
2157  Aaron Roepke           M 25-29    116/165     4:43:45     2:17:59   10:44     4:41:07
2158  Rebecca Roepke         F 25-29    116/208     4:43:45     2:17:59   10:44     4:41:07
2159  Warren Kastner         M 40-44    319/397     4:44:37     2:11:27   10:44     4:41:08
2160  Lyndi Conrad           F 20-24      39/82     4:53:39     2:21:22   10:44     4:41:09
2161  Russ Hamilton          M 30-34    209/289     4:43:38     2:13:38   10:44     4:41:10
2162  Timothy Fischer        M 60-64      22/49     4:43:11     2:11:49   10:44     4:41:10
2163  Lynell Addis           F 40-44    101/179     4:44:28     2:17:13   10:44     4:41:11
2164  Lawrence Lahner        M 45-49    260/347     4:44:29     2:17:13   10:44     4:41:13
2165  Irene Woods            F 45-49     52/120     4:44:48     2:20:25   10:44     4:41:17
2166  Harvey Fladeland       M 40-44    320/397     4:42:34     1:59:22   10:44     4:41:17
2167  Shea Davis             F 30-34    138/231     4:44:29     2:25:21   10:44     4:41:20
2168  Heidi Andrew           F 20-24      40/82     4:44:22     2:19:09   10:44     4:41:20
2169  Matthew Boise          M 40-44    321/397     4:43:36     2:16:13   10:44     4:41:21
2170  Trey Bryant            M 35-39    326/418     4:42:28     2:04:02   10:45     4:41:26
2171  Jersi Contreras        M 25-29    117/165     4:43:47     2:04:44   10:45     4:41:29
2172  Kevin Lyons            M 35-39    327/418     4:44:40     2:10:32   10:45     4:41:34
2173  Sarah Travis           F 25-29    117/208     4:43:35     2:14:46   10:45     4:41:42
2174  Rachael Bartels        F 40-44    102/179     4:44:45     2:18:09   10:45     4:41:46
2175  Henry Tam              M 50-54    160/235     4:45:01     2:08:22   10:45     4:41:48
2176  Deborah Harris         F 45-49     53/120     4:43:28     2:14:08   10:46     4:41:53
2177  Gretchen Heinen        F 35-39     97/199     4:44:03     2:21:09   10:46     4:41:56
2178  Julie Richards         F 25-29    118/208     4:43:50     2:13:16   10:46     4:41:58
2179  Sang Lee               M 45-49    261/347     4:46:31     2:29:06   10:46     4:41:59
2180  George Andersen        M 60-64      23/49     4:44:46     2:18:26   10:46     4:42:00
2181  Monique Andersen       F 45-49     54/120     4:44:46     2:18:25   10:46     4:42:00
2182  Amy Hanson             F 25-29    119/208     4:43:58     2:17:23   10:46     4:42:01
2183  Stephanie Maass        F 30-34    139/231     4:44:00     2:17:23   10:46     4:42:02
2184  Cordilia Davila        F 40-44    103/179     4:45:45     2:16:20   10:46     4:42:11
2185  Eric Wall              M 25-29    118/165     4:46:15     2:17:09   10:46     4:42:13
2186  Curtis Hudson          M 30-34    210/289     4:43:35     2:16:43   10:46     4:42:13
2187  Chris McCurdy          M 30-34    211/289     4:43:35     2:16:43   10:46     4:42:14
2188  Hanumantha Pokala      M 25-29    119/165     4:45:13     2:04:37   10:46     4:42:15
2189  Lauren Halford         F 25-29    120/208     4:46:02     2:22:54   10:46     4:42:15
2190  Arlin Gaffner          M 45-49    262/347     4:44:08     2:09:09   10:46     4:42:18
2191  Karen Wade             F 45-49     55/120     4:46:05     2:18:05   10:47     4:42:24
2192  Christopher Beck       M 35-39    328/418     4:49:04     2:12:25   10:47     4:42:27
2193  Justin Hung            M 30-34    212/289     4:45:37     2:09:00   10:47     4:42:34
2194  Elizabeth Ramirez      F 30-34    140/231     4:45:13     1:56:55   10:47     4:42:36
2195  Mark Hotze             M 35-39    329/418     4:46:09     2:16:34   10:47     4:42:38
2196  Nicole Nolan           F 25-29    121/208     4:44:09     2:07:32   10:47     4:42:39
2197  Connie Scherz          F 45-49     56/120     4:45:27     2:15:00   10:47     4:42:43
2198  Manuel Diaz            M 45-49    263/347     4:42:48     2:19:16   10:47     4:42:44
2199  Chris Oldner           M 35-39    330/418     4:46:25     2:19:42   10:47     4:42:44
2200  Sandra Kerr            F 40-44    104/179     4:46:24     2:18:02   10:48     4:42:45
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2201  Terry Beck             M 40-44    322/397     4:44:26     2:08:12   10:48     4:42:49
2202  James Shotts           M 30-34    213/289     4:42:50     2:16:22   10:48     4:42:50
2203  Amy Quimby             F 30-34    141/231     4:44:37     2:15:25   10:48     4:42:50
2204  Francisco Moreno       M 40-44    323/397     4:46:43     2:12:41   10:48     4:42:50
2205  R. Smith               M 50-54    161/235     4:44:14     2:09:25   10:48     4:42:53
2206  William Baxley         M 45-49    264/347     4:43:58     2:05:09   10:48     4:42:55
2207  Alberta Robinson       F 40-44    105/179     4:46:07     2:15:05   10:48     4:42:59
2208  Carol Schepel          F 45-49     57/120     4:43:02     2:14:03   10:48     4:43:02
2209  Diana Stonecipher      F 35-39     98/199     4:44:48     2:09:02   10:48     4:43:04
2210  Phillip Cochran        M 30-34    214/289     4:45:06     2:08:48   10:48     4:43:05
2211  Laura Cook             F 45-49     58/120     4:44:59     2:15:00   10:48     4:43:06
2212  Rodolfo Valdez         M 45-49    265/347     4:45:38     2:18:54   10:48     4:43:10
2213  Kelly Reed             F 35-39     99/199     4:44:44     2:26:23   10:49     4:43:13
2214  Tom Foster             M 40-44    324/397     4:44:52     2:16:45   10:49     4:43:13
2215  Gary Jackson           M 50-54    162/235     4:45:04     2:20:15   10:49     4:43:15
2216  Jennifer Olivares      F 25-29    122/208     4:47:28     2:13:19   10:49     4:43:19
2217  Stacy Winans           F 35-39    100/199     4:46:34     2:16:56   10:49     4:43:25
2218  Andy Kozusko           M 60-64      24/49     4:46:34     2:16:55   10:49     4:43:25
2219  Nicholas Heinlen       M  1-19      22/25     4:44:38     2:16:35   10:49     4:43:29
2220  Denis Perkovic         M 40-44    325/397     4:45:26     2:14:42   10:49     4:43:30
2221  Shelly Busby           F 35-39    101/199     4:44:44     2:01:11   10:49     4:43:32
2222  Corie Woodard          F 30-34    142/231     4:44:31     2:17:57   10:49     4:43:32
2223  Monica Stroman         F 25-29    123/208     4:46:51     2:22:56   10:49     4:43:34
2224  Katie Stollings        F 30-34    143/231     4:46:51     2:22:56   10:49     4:43:34
2225  Adriane Fergus         F 35-39    102/199     4:45:35     2:16:38   10:49     4:43:36
2226  Sue Gill               F 35-39    103/199     4:45:35     2:16:38   10:49     4:43:36
2227  Kelly Barnes           F 40-44    106/179     4:47:28     2:14:45   10:50     4:43:44
2228  Steve Barnes           M 40-44    326/397     4:47:28     2:14:45   10:50     4:43:44
2229  Phillip Lee            M 40-44    327/397     4:45:02     2:14:13   10:50     4:43:45
2230  Christy Bockmier       F 35-39    104/199     4:47:25     2:22:28   10:50     4:43:49
2231  John Shamburger        M 45-49    266/347     4:45:59     2:07:35   10:50     4:43:54
2232  Travis Endsley         M 25-29    120/165     4:45:16     2:00:44   10:50     4:43:55
2233  Eddie Abel             M 40-44    328/397     4:46:17     2:14:56   10:51     4:44:10
2234  Jason Pfardrescher     M 30-34    215/289     4:44:24     2:11:26   10:51     4:44:11
2235  John Salamone          M 30-34    216/289     4:44:24     2:11:25   10:51     4:44:11
2236  John Holland           M 30-34    217/289     4:47:53     2:12:22   10:51     4:44:11
2237  David Zulejkic         M 35-39    331/418     4:45:39     2:12:10   10:51     4:44:16
2238  Merja Penttinen        F 30-34    144/231     4:48:56     2:26:57   10:51     4:44:17
2239  Fernando Ruiz          M 50-54    163/235     4:47:55     2:05:20   10:51     4:44:22
2240  Katherine Brown        F 35-39    105/199     4:45:05     1:52:55   10:51     4:44:22
2241  Marian Ruiz            F 20-24      41/82     4:47:55     2:13:21   10:51     4:44:22
2242  Jane Whiteley          F 50-54      17/53     4:46:43     2:24:52   10:51     4:44:26
2243  April Owen             F 35-39    106/199     4:45:25     1:59:15   10:52     4:44:32
2244  Truett Phillip         M 35-39    332/418     4:48:15     2:12:22   10:52     4:44:33
2245  Joshua Gordesky        M 35-39    333/418     4:46:33     2:08:53   10:52     4:44:34
2246  Laurence Burnsed       M 25-29    121/165     4:45:38     1:58:50   10:52     4:44:34
2247  John Walker            M 45-49    267/347     4:48:46     2:09:30   10:52     4:44:36
2248  J.d. Shields           M 25-29    122/165     4:46:51     2:16:41   10:52     4:44:42
2249  Dana Alden             F 20-24      42/82     4:45:41     2:05:38   10:52     4:44:45
2250  Phoebe Brise o         F 40-44    107/179     4:46:21     2:15:30   10:52     4:44:48
2251  Shannon Williams       F 40-44    108/179     4:46:44     2:16:57   10:52     4:44:53
2252  Purushothama Dasaraju  M 50-54    164/235     4:47:16     1:59:35   10:52     4:44:54
2253  Michael Perez          M 40-44    329/397     4:46:17     2:09:28   10:53     4:44:56
2254  Jack Liu               M 45-49    268/347     4:45:22     2:05:59   10:53     4:45:07
2255  David Stonecipher      M 40-44    330/397     4:46:56     2:09:01   10:53     4:45:09
2256  David Gruber           M 45-49    269/347     4:47:58     2:12:07   10:53     4:45:10
2257  Timm Sasser            M 30-34    218/289     4:46:04     2:10:55   10:53     4:45:15
2258  Cindi Tharp            F 25-29    124/208     4:45:18     2:12:23   10:53     4:45:18
2259  Janis Partin           F 45-49     59/120     4:48:52     2:18:52   10:54     4:45:23
2260  Mary Rollins           F 40-44    109/179     4:49:07     2:15:08   10:54     4:45:25
2261  John Scott             M 45-49    270/347     4:46:56     2:09:00   10:54     4:45:27
2262  Cindy Van              F 35-39    107/199     4:46:32     2:07:42   10:54     4:45:27
2263  Rani Christie          M 35-39    334/418     4:48:48     2:22:35   10:54     4:45:30
2264  Brian Hays             M 30-34    219/289     4:47:46     2:20:08   10:54     4:45:35
2265  Lindsey Guerrero       F  1-19       7/12     4:47:02     2:16:08   10:54     4:45:35
2266  Rick Lester            M 35-39    335/418     4:47:22     2:13:11   10:54     4:45:38
2267  Roberto Hernandez      M 45-49    271/347     4:47:58     2:16:06   10:54     4:45:41
2268  Sarah Peinado          F 30-34    145/231     4:48:08     2:23:49   10:54     4:45:42
2269  Alexis Davidson        M 50-54    165/235     4:47:42     2:18:24   10:55     4:45:48
2270  Sheila Kratz           F 55-59       7/28     4:49:57     2:20:47   10:55     4:45:53
2271  Rick Hightower         M 45-49    272/347     4:45:55     2:15:05   10:55     4:45:55
2272  Hattie O'Neill         F 30-34    146/231     4:47:19     2:12:59   10:55     4:45:55
2273  Susan Kagan            F 45-49     60/120     4:49:36     2:15:53   10:55     4:45:56
2274  Brad Price             M 30-34    220/289     4:48:15     2:08:42   10:55     4:45:57
2275  Jess Hawke             M 30-34    221/289     4:48:15     2:08:42   10:55     4:45:58
2276  Robert Renaud          M 35-39    336/418     4:46:28     2:03:00   10:55     4:45:58
2277  Leon Campise           M 40-44    331/397     4:48:42     2:08:08   10:55     4:45:58
2278  Junior Parker          M 45-49    273/347     4:46:09     1:55:55   10:55     4:45:59
2279  Johnny Meredith        M 55-59     60/114     4:47:04     1:58:15   10:55     4:46:01
2280  Kurt Fisher            M 45-49    274/347     4:48:31     2:04:40   10:55     4:46:03
2281  Kent Fish              M 50-54    166/235     4:48:56     2:18:36   10:55     4:46:03
2282  Gary Fish              M 55-59     61/114     4:48:56     2:18:36   10:55     4:46:03
2283  Norm Slusher           M 55-59     62/114     4:48:56     2:18:36   10:55     4:46:04
2284  James Render           M 45-49    275/347     4:47:12     2:11:11   10:55     4:46:06
2285  Debbie Schmidt         F 35-39    108/199     4:46:17     2:10:00   10:55     4:46:08
2286  Donna Creditor         F 45-49     61/120     4:48:18     2:21:52   10:56     4:46:18
2287  Rosa Coffie            F 40-44    110/179     4:48:22     2:16:31   10:56     4:46:22
2288  Kimberly Witt          F 35-39    109/199     4:48:23     2:24:48   10:56     4:46:23
2289  Adam Kirkland          M 20-24      65/84     4:48:49     2:02:11   10:56     4:46:26
2290  Ellen Benoit           F 20-24      43/82     4:49:33     2:23:34   10:56     4:46:29
2291  Dean Kousek            M 40-44    332/397     4:47:03     1:45:01   10:56     4:46:32
2292  Life's A               M 45-49    276/347     4:46:50     2:07:51   10:56     4:46:32
2293  Jessica Hostin         F 25-29    125/208     4:48:54     2:21:26   10:56     4:46:33
2294  Sharon Johnson         F 30-34    147/231     4:47:47     2:11:22   10:56     4:46:34
2295  Mario Espinoza         M 40-44    333/397     4:49:00     2:12:28   10:56     4:46:36
2296  Anthony Hernandez      M 25-29    123/165     4:50:35     2:17:24   10:56     4:46:36
2297  Malinda Vanhaezebrouck F 30-34    148/231     4:50:35     2:17:24   10:56     4:46:36
2298  Amy Lenard             F 30-34    149/231     4:49:17     2:23:22   10:56     4:46:37
2299  Ashlee Graham          F 20-24      44/82     4:49:17     2:23:20   10:56     4:46:38
2300  Rockney Malone         M 40-44    334/397     4:50:33     2:25:51   10:56     4:46:38
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2301  Rusty Hailey           M 55-59     63/114     4:46:49     2:03:42   10:57     4:46:44
2302  Dorcas Boerner         F 40-44    111/179     4:49:01     2:19:52   10:57     4:46:45
2303  Trent Wells            M 30-34    222/289     4:48:27     2:17:32   10:57     4:46:53
2304  Claude Allande         M 40-44    335/397     4:48:59     2:12:47   10:57     4:46:55
2305  Phillip Sirois         M 45-49    277/347     4:50:19     2:05:53   10:57     4:46:57
2306  Henry Ivy              M 35-39    337/418     4:48:39     2:09:07   10:57     4:46:58
2307  Zachary Nichols        M 25-29    124/165     4:49:28     2:16:40   10:57     4:46:59
2308  Ryan Crocker           M 20-24      66/84     4:51:07     2:09:25   10:57     4:46:59
2309  Frank Ramirez          M 40-44    336/397     4:47:00     2:22:05   10:57     4:47:00
2310  Augusto Flores         M 35-39    338/418     4:49:37     2:16:24   10:57     4:47:04
2311  Maritza Sloan          F 40-44    112/179     4:48:26     2:18:08   10:57     4:47:06
2312  Lisa Vega              F 35-39    110/199     4:47:08     2:17:47   10:58     4:47:08
2313  Gloria Castillo        F 50-54      18/53     4:49:23     2:22:37   10:58     4:47:18
2314  Kelly Whitaker         F 25-29    126/208     4:49:23     2:21:51   10:58     4:47:24
2315  Georganna Roswell      F 35-39    111/199     4:49:38     2:24:34   10:59     4:47:35
2316  Allan Mora             M 25-29    125/165     4:48:47     1:59:40   10:59     4:47:36
2317  Glori Regan            F 35-39    112/199     4:51:17     2:23:06   10:59     4:47:37
2318  Angela Grubke          F 30-34    150/231     4:51:17     2:23:06   10:59     4:47:37
2319  John Meredith          M 35-39    339/418     4:51:08     2:31:07   10:59     4:47:42
2320  Joe Wooddell           M 35-39    340/418     4:49:33               10:59     4:47:44
2321  Kim Ellington          F 35-39    113/199     4:51:39     2:24:19   10:59     4:47:44
2322  Leah Vigoren           F 30-34    151/231     4:49:15     2:14:43   10:59     4:47:45
2323  Alfonso Torres         M 45-49    278/347     4:47:58     2:21:56   10:59     4:47:45
2324  Joe Anaya              M 40-44    337/397     4:51:35     2:08:00   10:59     4:47:46
2325  J. Raul                M 40-44    338/397     4:53:02     2:21:30   10:59     4:47:52
2326  Alison Hartley         F 40-44    113/179     4:50:05     2:20:34   10:59     4:47:53
2327  Stacy Byassee          F 35-39    114/199     4:50:49     2:29:55   10:59     4:47:54
2328  Terri Bidwell          F 30-34    152/231     4:50:02     2:11:26   11:00     4:48:01
2329  Anthony Reed           M 50-54    167/235     4:50:33     2:25:28   11:00     4:48:01
2330  Michael Gacki          M 35-39    341/418     4:50:02     2:11:26   11:00     4:48:01
2331  Blanca Gonzales        F 40-44    114/179     4:49:23     2:18:47   11:00     4:48:03
2332  Amy Tassos             F 30-34    153/231     4:49:27     2:12:59   11:00     4:48:03
2333  Julia Jones            F 35-39    115/199     4:52:02     2:23:53   11:00     4:48:06
2334  Kimberley Carey        F 35-39    116/199     4:51:28     2:17:33   11:00     4:48:14
2335  Frank Bireley          M 40-44    339/397     4:49:46     2:07:36   11:00     4:48:15
2336  Nerissa Pavletic       F 35-39    117/199     4:51:06     2:21:35   11:00     4:48:15
2337  Julie Anderson         F 25-29    127/208     4:50:05     2:18:17   11:00     4:48:16
2338  Shea Stucky            F 25-29    128/208     4:50:05     2:18:17   11:00     4:48:17
2339  Alise Williamson       F 20-24      45/82     4:50:04     2:21:27   11:00     4:48:17
2340  Scot Herd              M 35-39    342/418     4:49:51     2:11:44   11:00     4:48:18
2341  Son Giep               M 30-34    223/289     4:51:04     2:14:49   11:00     4:48:22
2342  Andrea Levinson        F 25-29    129/208     4:51:04     2:30:53   11:00     4:48:22
2343  Kathleen Lappen        F 25-29    130/208     4:51:30     2:25:16   11:00     4:48:22
2344  Dennis Jaffe           M 60-64      25/49     4:49:03     1:59:21   11:00     4:48:22
2345  Ed Smith               M 40-44    340/397     4:50:39     2:16:23   11:00     4:48:24
2346  Mark Mohnac            M 50-54    168/235     4:51:13     2:01:52   11:01     4:48:26
2347  Vanessa Alba           F 35-39    118/199     4:50:23     2:14:37   11:01     4:48:27
2348  Ashley Gale            F 20-24      46/82     4:49:54     2:19:57   11:01     4:48:29
2349  Jason Mirikitani       M 30-34    224/289     4:51:12     2:30:53   11:01     4:48:29
2350  Jon Campbell           M 45-49    279/347     4:51:14     2:10:52   11:01     4:48:31
2351  Cliff Newby            M 25-29    126/165     4:50:19     2:13:22   11:01     4:48:33
2352  Michael Deahl          M 50-54    169/235     4:50:23     2:24:14   11:01     4:48:34
2353  Candis Segars          F 35-39    119/199     4:50:34     2:15:05   11:01     4:48:37
2354  Jeanette Hodges        F 30-34    154/231     4:49:28     1:57:13   11:01     4:48:37
2355  Ted Waterston          M 35-39    343/418     4:51:08     2:13:17   11:01     4:48:41
2356  Ryan Myers             M 20-24      67/84     4:52:04     2:07:51   11:01     4:48:42
2357  Melanie Bell           F 35-39    120/199     4:52:21     2:24:10   11:01     4:48:44
2358  Gregg Wilder           M 55-59     64/114     4:52:40     2:18:27   11:01     4:48:49
2359  Angela Crawford        F 30-34    155/231     4:50:16     2:16:42   11:01     4:48:50
2360  Samuel Segura          M 30-34    225/289     4:50:53     2:16:33   11:01     4:48:51
2361  Luis Omar              M 35-39    344/418     4:50:19     2:15:25   11:01     4:48:51
2362  Jeffrey Parry          M 45-49    280/347     4:51:49     2:13:11   11:02     4:48:57
2363  Jimmy Estrada          M 35-39    345/418     4:49:09     2:01:44   11:02     4:49:00
2364  Lolita Evans-Johnson   F 40-44    115/179     4:50:20     2:15:31   11:02     4:49:02
2365  Bobby Coutu            M 40-44    341/397     4:51:51     2:06:03   11:02     4:49:02
2366  Lara Thompson          F 25-29    131/208     4:51:12     2:15:52   11:02     4:49:10
2367  Dewey Courtney         M 20-24      68/84     4:51:52     1:56:20   11:02     4:49:11
2368  Jessica Kielhorn       F 30-34    156/231     4:51:03     2:15:03   11:02     4:49:12
2369  Maureen Motte          F 30-34    157/231     4:49:44     2:09:59   11:02     4:49:15
2370  Phyllis Wilson         F 55-59       8/28     4:52:14     2:24:19   11:03     4:49:21
2371  Michael Luchsinger     M 25-29    127/165     4:52:15     2:24:19   11:03     4:49:23
2372  Lena Lindsay           F 35-39    121/199     4:50:48     2:14:14   11:03     4:49:24
2373  Lyn Kelly              M 35-39    346/418     4:49:25     2:15:07   11:03     4:49:25
2374  Heather Gray           F 30-34    158/231     4:52:54     2:21:10   11:03     4:49:31
2375  Lambert Belina         M 60-64      26/49     4:49:36     2:21:16   11:03     4:49:31
2376  Henry Griffin          M 55-59     65/114     4:49:47     2:14:39   11:03     4:49:33
2377  George Telatnyk        M 55-59     66/114     4:49:41     2:20:21   11:03     4:49:34
2378  Allan Restrepo         M 40-44    342/397     4:50:32     1:59:44   11:03     4:49:35
2379  Jenny Oliver           F 25-29    132/208     4:52:05     2:10:49   11:03     4:49:35
2380  Jennifer Ruk           F 35-39    122/199     4:52:31     2:20:06   11:03     4:49:37
2381  Joanna Posey           F 20-24      47/82     4:51:07     2:00:29   11:03     4:49:37
2382  Stacy Dunagan          F 35-39    123/199     4:52:30     2:29:39   11:03     4:49:38
2383  Jennifer Sata          F 25-29    133/208     4:53:26     2:23:14   11:03     4:49:39
2384  Harold Lees            M 60-64      27/49     4:51:44     2:21:01   11:04     4:49:44
2385  Cyndy Coronado         F 40-44    116/179     4:53:50     2:17:09   11:04     4:49:45
2386  Kent Austin            M 40-44    343/397     4:53:32     2:23:14   11:04     4:49:46
2387  Mitch Seaborn          M 45-49    281/347     4:52:24     2:18:03   11:04     4:49:47
2388  Scott Wesson           M 40-44    344/397     4:51:26     2:13:17   11:04     4:49:50
2389  David Behel            M 25-29    128/165     4:52:29     2:17:46   11:04     4:49:54
2390  J David                M 50-54    170/235     4:51:41     2:16:08   11:04     4:49:55
2391  Sid Kramer             M 50-54    171/235     4:51:29     2:17:08   11:04     4:49:56
2392  Jacqueline Cardenas    F 40-44    117/179     4:53:43     2:23:12   11:04     4:50:00
2393  Robin Almendares       F 40-44    118/179     4:53:00     2:29:22   11:04     4:50:05
2394  Charles Willsey        M 50-54    172/235     4:53:01     2:29:23   11:04     4:50:05
2395  Karl Schricker         M 50-54    173/235     4:52:00     2:24:15   11:04     4:50:06
2396  Todd McCay             M 30-34    226/289     4:53:27     2:18:17   11:04     4:50:08
2397  John Atwood            M 60-64      28/49     4:50:58     2:09:02   11:05     4:50:10
2398  James Lerond           M 30-34    227/289     4:52:24     2:12:18   11:05     4:50:11
2399  Craig Cook             M 35-39    347/418     4:53:24     2:10:53   11:05     4:50:16
2400  Jessica Volcansek      F 25-29    134/208     4:50:37     2:08:07   11:05     4:50:19

Generated January 16, 2026 at 7:25 PM 24/34



2005 White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME      HALF

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Anthony Archuleta      M 65-69      12/25     4:52:43               11:05     4:50:29
2402  Terry Bryson           M 45-49    282/347     4:52:24     2:16:41   11:05     4:50:31
2403  Hugo Partida           M 35-39    348/418     4:53:08     2:21:02   11:05     4:50:32
2404  Zachery Bice           M 25-29    129/165     4:52:43     2:22:05   11:05     4:50:32
2405  Ellen Cole             F 30-34    159/231     4:52:53     2:13:00   11:05     4:50:33
2406  Bridget Furnish        F 30-34    160/231     4:52:53     2:13:00   11:05     4:50:34
2407  Greg Louallen          M 45-49    283/347     4:51:43     2:12:29   11:06     4:50:37
2408  Stephanie Williams     F 40-44    119/179     4:52:29     2:18:06   11:06     4:50:44
2409  Gene Nelson            M 50-54    174/235     4:53:28     2:14:25   11:06     4:50:48
2410  Nikki Hudiburgh        F 30-34    161/231     4:53:36     2:37:02   11:06     4:50:51
2411  Chris Young            M 30-34    228/289     4:53:57     2:14:59   11:06     4:50:55
2412  Jeff Berry             M 35-39    349/418     4:53:17     2:31:15   11:06     4:50:57
2413  John Longenecker       M 40-44    345/397     4:52:44     2:13:15   11:06     4:50:59
2414  Mandi Collier          F 20-24      48/82     4:53:21     2:22:45   11:07     4:51:03
2415  Al Angell              M 65-69      13/25     4:51:15               11:07     4:51:15
2416  Kirsten Roscher        F 30-34    162/231     4:54:21     2:13:52   11:07     4:51:24
2417  Susanne Anding         F 35-39    124/199     4:55:01     2:25:43   11:07     4:51:24
2418  James Bright           M 45-49    284/347     4:52:51     2:13:09   11:07     4:51:26
2419  Emily Leonard          F 20-24      49/82     4:54:15     2:08:30   11:07     4:51:28
2420  Mark Troy              M 55-59     67/114     4:55:28     2:23:12   11:08     4:51:30
2421  Denise Heidelmeier     F 40-44    120/179     4:53:41     2:19:39   11:08     4:51:32
2422  Jon Suehiro            M 45-49    285/347     4:51:38     1:57:08   11:08     4:51:33
2423  Donna Hess             F 45-49     62/120     4:53:47     2:19:39   11:08     4:51:39
2424  Eric Braley            M 40-44    346/397     4:53:16     2:06:37   11:08     4:51:39
2425  Jamison Locke          M 30-34    229/289     4:53:11     2:13:35   11:08     4:51:43
2426  Melvyn Foster          M 35-39    350/418     4:54:02     2:27:49   11:08     4:51:45
2427  Brandon Hoff           M 30-34    230/289     4:55:50     2:17:10   11:08     4:51:48
2428  Michael Bardgett       M 25-29    130/165     4:52:53     1:56:10   11:09     4:51:55
2429  Kathleen Moy           F 20-24      50/82     4:53:41     2:20:22   11:09     4:51:57
2430  Michael Olive          M 30-34    231/289     4:52:16     2:11:26   11:09     4:52:03
2431  Eddie Hernandez        M 55-59     68/114     4:52:11     2:18:48   11:09     4:52:08
2432  Lorrie Tezak           F 35-39    125/199     4:53:53     2:15:15   11:09     4:52:11
2433  Jose Rodriguez         M 25-29    131/165     4:54:54     2:31:49   11:09     4:52:13
2434  Doug Skemp             M 55-59     69/114     4:54:25     2:21:09   11:09     4:52:18
2435  John Willmon           M 40-44    347/397     4:53:30     2:04:17   11:10     4:52:22
2436  Liz Doyle              F 40-44    121/179     4:54:57     2:16:04   11:10     4:52:22
2437  Theresa Strong         F 45-49     63/120     4:54:55     2:23:09   11:10     4:52:26
2438  John Griffin           M 30-34    232/289     4:54:41     2:17:16   11:10     4:52:27
2439  Jason Hesskew          M 40-44    348/397     4:54:47     2:17:18   11:10     4:52:32
2440  Matthew Riley          M 30-34    233/289     4:56:18     2:11:43   11:10     4:52:33
2441  Vickie Metzinger       F 35-39    126/199     4:53:59     2:26:20   11:10     4:52:34
2442  Joni Fisher            F 45-49     64/120     4:53:59     2:26:20   11:10     4:52:34
2443  Debye Humphrey         F 50-54      19/53     4:55:30     2:24:20   11:10     4:52:37
2444  Jim Stephens           M 55-59     70/114     4:52:38       11:10 4:53:42            
2445  Bob Luchsinger         M 55-59     71/114     4:55:31     2:24:19   11:10     4:52:39
2446  Jennifer Mitchum       F 25-29    135/208     4:55:14     2:21:02   11:10     4:52:39
2447  Terianne Stewart       F 25-29    136/208     4:55:14     2:28:32   11:11     4:52:49
2448  Lauren Smeds           F 25-29    137/208     4:54:38     2:26:02   11:11     4:52:51
2449  Stacy Rhea             F 40-44    122/179     4:55:27     2:27:39   11:11     4:52:54
2450  Reynaldo Diaz          M 50-54    175/235     4:55:30     2:12:44   11:11     4:52:56
2451  Samuel  sandy          M 50-54    176/235     4:57:06     2:16:29   11:11     4:52:57
2452  David Mims             M 65-69      14/25     4:55:12     2:22:27   11:11     4:53:04
2453  Tom Pace               M 45-49    286/347     4:53:36     2:03:26   11:11     4:53:09
2454  Liz Beauchamp          F 40-44    123/179     4:55:25     2:20:34   11:12     4:53:14
2455  Linda Henderson        F 45-49     65/120     4:55:47     2:13:42   11:12     4:53:22
2456  Ken Logan              M 55-59     72/114     4:55:20     2:10:36   11:12     4:53:24
2457  Mark Dick              M 50-54    177/235     4:53:50     2:02:33   11:12     4:53:28
2458  David Anderson         M 45-49    287/347     4:54:48     2:14:18   11:12     4:53:29
2459  David Self             M 55-59     73/114     4:55:38     2:24:06   11:12     4:53:31
2460  Robin Auerbach         F 35-39    127/199     4:55:28     2:11:12   11:12     4:53:37
2461  Matthew Beard          M 20-24      69/84     4:56:32     2:11:44   11:12     4:53:38
2462  Maurice Briceno        M 55-59     74/114     4:57:42     2:23:53   11:13     4:53:42
2463  Michelle Bishop        F 30-34    163/231     4:55:02     2:14:42   11:13     4:53:45
2464  Kent Pendleton         M 25-29    132/165     4:54:58     2:00:28   11:13     4:53:47
2465  Sherry Platek          F 40-44    124/179     4:57:41     2:23:14   11:13     4:53:54
2466  Bill Birt              M 35-39    351/418     4:55:07     2:06:12   11:13     4:53:56
2467  Olga Patterson         F 20-24      51/82     4:58:05     2:25:07   11:13     4:53:58
2468  Elizabeth Shier        F 40-44    125/179     4:59:04     2:25:16   11:13     4:53:58
2469  Jennifer Wagner        F 40-44    126/179     4:56:22     2:31:49   11:13     4:53:59
2470  Kelly Tarricone        F 25-29    138/208     4:57:10     2:19:05   11:14     4:54:07
2471  Colin Henderson        M 55-59     75/114     4:55:47     1:58:13   11:14     4:54:08
2472  Steve Johnson          M 55-59     76/114     4:56:00     2:14:59   11:14     4:54:10
2473  Stefani Forsythe       F 30-34    164/231     4:57:11     2:29:56   11:14     4:54:18
2474  Aubrey Jarrett         F 25-29    139/208     4:57:34     2:26:24   11:14     4:54:21
2475  Deb Jaska              F 45-49     66/120     4:56:11     2:24:50   11:14     4:54:22
2476  Josh Abramson          M  1-19      23/25     4:56:40     1:53:26   11:15     4:54:33
2477  Terri O'Leary          F 45-49     67/120     4:57:01     2:30:15   11:15     4:54:34
2478  Nhithi Nguyen          F 40-44    127/179     4:56:52     2:27:59   11:15     4:54:35
2479  Greg Graham            M 45-49    288/347     4:55:42     1:55:30   11:15     4:54:40
2480  Paul Lehman            M 40-44    349/397     4:55:41     2:10:55   11:15     4:54:43
2481  Mario Fantini          M 40-44    350/397     4:57:47     2:19:01   11:15     4:54:44
2482  Cliff Davidson         M 25-29    133/165     4:58:17     2:27:57   11:15     4:54:49
2483  Ryan Nelson            M 25-29    134/165     4:56:59     2:25:50   11:15     4:54:49
2484  Tami Davidson          F 30-34    165/231     4:58:17     2:27:57   11:15     4:54:49
2485  Osamu Sakurada         M 35-39    352/418     4:56:20     2:14:22   11:15     4:54:51
2486  Randy Riggs            M 40-44    351/397     4:56:55     2:19:18   11:15     4:54:54
2487  Todd Starin            M 45-49    289/347     4:57:02     2:10:54   11:15     4:54:58
2488  Yvette Ingram          F 35-39    128/199     4:57:39     2:19:24   11:16     4:54:59
2489  Rebecca Dokupil        F  1-19       8/12     4:57:30     2:24:31   11:16     4:55:03
2490  Rachel Sparks          F 30-34    166/231     4:58:30     2:28:03   11:16     4:55:03
2491  Jason Mazour           M 30-34    234/289     4:57:32     2:15:27   11:16     4:55:05
2492  Robert Crawford        M 50-54    178/235     4:56:59     2:18:56   11:16     4:55:05
2493  Robert Babbitt         M 50-54    179/235     4:57:31     2:21:47   11:16     4:55:10
2494  Katrina Campbell       F 20-24      52/82     4:57:59     2:26:34   11:16     4:55:11
2495  Cheryl Ragan           F 25-29    140/208     4:57:59     2:26:34   11:16     4:55:11
2496  Ashley Callicutt       F 30-34    167/231     4:55:14     2:21:03   11:16     4:55:14
2497  Laura Hoffman          F 30-34    168/231     4:58:45     2:32:05   11:17     4:55:27
2498  Terri Mooney           F 40-44    128/179     4:58:45     2:32:05   11:17     4:55:28
2499  Sharon Ketchum         F 35-39    129/199     4:55:29     2:16:26   11:17     4:55:29
2500  Rajan Sobhani          M 40-44    352/397     4:58:56     2:06:11   11:17     4:55:30

Generated January 16, 2026 at 7:25 PM 25/34



2005 White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME      HALF

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Kevin Niethamer        M 40-44    353/397     4:59:52     2:36:44   11:17     4:55:34
2502  Jose Garza             M 30-34    235/289     4:58:38     2:26:15   11:17     4:55:37
2503  Frederick Shepard      M 45-49    290/347     4:58:50     2:18:40   11:17     4:55:42
2504  Chris Roberts          M 40-44    354/397     4:57:58     2:16:31   11:17     4:55:46
2505  William Grana          M 35-39    353/418     4:59:37     2:03:11   11:17     4:55:46
2506  Ray Jones              M 35-39    354/418     4:59:56     2:23:21   11:18     4:56:00
2507  Jeanne Pitz            F 55-59       9/28     4:59:01     2:24:21   11:18     4:56:08
2508  Clay Hamner            M 45-49    291/347     4:59:27     2:13:08   11:18     4:56:13
2509  Anne Lasko             F 35-39    130/199     4:58:19     2:22:37   11:18     4:56:14
2510  David Putman           M 50-54    180/235     4:59:14     2:15:30   11:19     4:56:17
2511  Sarah Rathnam          F  1-19       9/12     4:58:30     2:26:00   11:19     4:56:18
2512  Peter Schmitz          M 45-49    292/347     4:57:24     2:07:27   11:19     4:56:20
2513  Blaine Bilderback      M 50-54    181/235     4:57:24     2:07:27   11:19     4:56:21
2514  Robert Fink            M 30-34    236/289     4:56:55     2:15:38   11:19     4:56:25
2515  Robert Fink            M 55-59     77/114     4:56:55     2:15:38   11:19     4:56:25
2516  James George           M 30-34    237/289     4:57:48     2:00:16   11:19     4:56:29
2517  Amy Myers              F 35-39    131/199     4:57:51     2:16:54   11:19     4:56:33
2518  Jonathan Powell        M 30-34    238/289     4:59:03     2:20:50   11:19     4:56:34
2519  Melanie Oelfke         F 40-44    129/179     4:57:49     2:20:14   11:19     4:56:34
2520  Michael Haden          M 20-24      70/84     4:58:41     2:12:57   11:20     4:56:43
2521  Daniel Shanklin        M 40-44    355/397     4:59:23     2:18:02   11:20     4:56:46
2522  John Fredrickson       M 65-69      15/25     4:59:36     2:23:30   11:20     4:56:47
2523  Geoffrey Harper        M 35-39    355/418     4:59:15     2:09:43   11:20     4:56:48
2524  Susan Bailey           F 30-34    169/231     4:59:43     2:31:39   11:20     4:56:49
2525  King Harris            M 60-64      29/49     4:59:28     2:26:05   11:20     4:56:51
2526  Mike Smith             M 45-49    293/347     4:59:20     2:25:11   11:20     4:56:53
2527  Melissa Haggar         F 25-29    141/208     4:59:28     2:21:03   11:20     4:56:53
2528  Bob Wehr               M 60-64      30/49     4:59:20     2:25:11   11:20     4:56:53
2529  David Suess            M 30-34    239/289     4:59:36     2:30:24   11:20     4:56:54
2530  Shannon Suess          F 35-39    132/199     4:59:35     2:30:24   11:20     4:56:58
2531  Lisa McKnight          F 45-49     68/120     4:59:03     2:23:42   11:20     4:56:59
2532  Rusty Ladd             M 50-54    182/235     4:59:21     2:18:18   11:20     4:57:07
2533  Lauren Yarholar        F  1-19      10/12     4:59:14     2:26:23   11:20     4:57:08
2534  Debbie Bryant          F 45-49     69/120     4:59:26     2:25:47   11:21     4:57:11
2535  Heidi Geisler          F 35-39    133/199     4:59:37     2:18:23   11:21     4:57:14
2536  Henry Heintz           M 20-24      71/84     5:02:15     2:20:47   11:21     4:57:16
2537  Philip Woodward        M 35-39    356/418     5:00:33     2:30:48   11:21     4:57:18
2538  Laura Mitchell         F 25-29    142/208     5:03:30     2:27:31   11:21     4:57:23
2539  Marc Grether           M 25-29    135/165     4:59:11     2:11:48   11:21     4:57:27
2540  John Tully             M 35-39    357/418     5:00:46     2:17:21   11:21     4:57:30
2541  Lawrence Ondrovic      M 50-54    183/235     5:01:14     2:26:33   11:22     4:57:37
2542  David Knecht           M 20-24      72/84     4:58:44     2:05:25   11:22     4:57:38
2543  Sandra House           F 40-44    130/179     5:00:17     2:20:25   11:22     4:57:38
2544  Karl Kiene             M 50-54    184/235     5:00:18     2:20:24   11:22     4:57:39
2545  Art Walker             M 65-69      16/25     4:59:43     2:29:40   11:22     4:57:47
2546  Eric Bernstein         M 30-34    240/289     4:59:45     2:07:05   11:22     4:57:50
2547  Curtis Savage          M 40-44    356/397     4:59:17     2:07:30   11:22     4:57:51
2548  Karla Moog             F 45-49     70/120     5:00:25     2:26:09   11:22     4:57:58
2549  Sean Eubanks           M 25-29    136/165     5:00:03     2:12:42   11:22     4:58:00
2550  Lea McDonald           F 20-24      53/82     5:00:44     2:31:45   11:23     4:58:07
2551  Henry Petter           M 55-59     78/114     4:59:44     2:25:26   11:23     4:58:07
2552  Todd Miler             M 35-39    358/418     5:02:08     2:28:21   11:23     4:58:10
2553  Daniel Lagrange        M 35-39    359/418     5:02:08     2:28:21   11:23     4:58:11
2554  Perry Collins          M 35-39    360/418     4:58:14     2:21:05   11:23     4:58:14
2555  Patricia Delay         F 35-39    134/199     5:00:10     2:15:03   11:23     4:58:17
2556  Mike Hansen            M 50-54    185/235     5:02:16     2:22:35   11:23     4:58:20
2557  Denise Tyler           F 50-54      20/53     5:01:31     2:19:01   11:23     4:58:23
2558  Kasia Stephenson       F 25-29    143/208     5:02:39     2:29:02   11:23     4:58:25
2559  Tamara Jones           F 30-34    170/231     5:00:48     2:24:49   11:24     4:58:28
2560  Ray Allen              M 40-44    357/397     5:00:54     2:31:49   11:24     4:58:29
2561  Kyle Wilkes            M 25-29    137/165     5:00:14     2:02:05   11:24     4:58:31
2562  Robin Roulett          F 45-49     71/120     5:00:55     2:31:47   11:24     4:58:36
2563  Flora Millicent        F 45-49     72/120     4:59:02     2:26:02   11:24     4:58:38
2564  Cheryl Lafortune       F 50-54      21/53     5:02:30     2:32:01   11:24     4:58:39
2565  Millie Winston         F 45-49     73/120     4:59:02     2:26:02   11:24     4:58:39
2566  Dave Dozier            M 65-69      17/25     4:59:02     2:26:01   11:24     4:58:39
2567  Glenn Gremillion       M 70-99       5/10     4:59:28     2:13:13   11:24     4:58:39
2568  Stephanie Currington   F 20-24      54/82     5:01:34     2:29:23   11:24     4:58:42
2569  Owen Crannell          M 45-49    294/347     5:01:03     2:18:36   11:24     4:58:45
2570  Michael Moore          M 45-49    295/347     5:01:03     2:18:37   11:24     4:58:45
2571  Larry Davis            M 55-59     79/114     5:02:53     2:26:06   11:24     4:58:47
2572  Norma Murphy           F 45-49     74/120     5:01:42     2:27:25   11:24     4:58:47
2573  Randy Fulton           M 35-39    361/418     4:59:58     2:02:48   11:24     4:58:49
2574  Samuel Campos          M 20-24      73/84     5:01:10     2:04:44   11:24     4:58:51
2575  Linda Chastain         F 55-59      10/28     4:59:10     2:25:22   11:24     4:58:53
2576  Jeff Jochems           M 35-39    362/418     5:02:49     2:13:27   11:25     4:58:55
2577  Paul Rainey            M 45-49    296/347     5:02:00     2:28:19   11:25     4:58:57
2578  John Chandler          M 40-44    358/397     5:02:00     2:28:20   11:25     4:58:57
2579  Lisa Smith             F 35-39    135/199     5:01:27     2:31:49   11:25     4:59:01
2580  Douglas Edwards        M 45-49    297/347     5:02:09     1:59:10   11:25     4:59:03
2581  Mercedes Smith         F 30-34    171/231     5:02:27     2:30:45   11:25     4:59:11
2582  Becca Powell           F 30-34    172/231     5:02:57     2:27:19   11:25     4:59:16
2583  Katherine Woods        F 25-29    144/208     5:02:16     2:23:49   11:25     4:59:18
2584  Robert Pike            M 45-49    298/347     5:00:50     2:14:23   11:26     4:59:22
2585  Jennifer Owen          F 20-24      55/82     5:02:55     2:17:28   11:26     4:59:33
2586  Michael Hilden         M 35-39    363/418     5:02:54     2:14:36   11:26     4:59:34
2587  Nathan Bond            M 35-39    364/418     5:02:50     2:26:03   11:26     4:59:35
2588  Arif Khan              M 45-49    299/347     5:03:02     2:16:41   11:26     4:59:36
2589  Jerry Fausch           M 35-39    365/418     5:04:33     2:29:53   11:26     4:59:36
2590  Mohan Yeleti           M 35-39    366/418     5:02:00     2:14:00   11:26     4:59:37
2591  Lilia Roque i          F 40-44    131/179     5:00:39     2:25:31   11:27     5:00:08
2592  Patrick Zarate         M 25-29    138/165     5:03:37     2:21:57   11:27     5:00:12
2593  Greg Burnett           M 30-34    241/289     5:03:37     2:21:57   11:28     5:00:13
2594  Robert Postma          M 50-54    186/235     5:04:17     2:27:59   11:28     5:00:28
2595  Aaron Self             M 25-29    139/165     5:02:37     2:07:09   11:28     5:00:31
2596  Lance King             M 25-29    140/165     5:00:36     2:10:56   11:28     5:00:36
2597  Marie Han              F 25-29    145/208     5:05:35     2:29:53   11:28     5:00:38
2598  Kim Caldwell           F 45-49     75/120     5:02:34     2:15:15   11:29     5:00:39
2599  Leslie Bielecki        F 30-34    173/231     5:02:18     2:17:10   11:29     5:00:43
2600  Jill Matson            F 30-34    174/231     5:02:18     2:17:10   11:29     5:00:43
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2601  Mohamad Alkul          M 50-54    187/235     5:02:57     2:18:18   11:29     5:00:44
2602  Anell Kern             F 55-59      11/28     5:02:52     2:19:36   11:29     5:00:47
2603  Mark Rogers            M 45-49    300/347     5:06:03     2:14:28   11:29     5:00:51
2604  Michael Larue          M 45-49    301/347     5:01:46     1:59:17   11:29     5:00:51
2605  Rocio Moller           F 50-54      22/53     5:01:16     2:25:31   11:29     5:00:59
2606  Damon Dockstader       M 35-39    367/418     5:02:39     2:10:57   11:29     5:00:59
2607  Amber Campbell         F 25-29    146/208     5:05:34     2:16:11   11:29     5:00:59
2608  Scott Campbell         M 25-29    141/165     5:05:34     2:16:11   11:29     5:00:59
2609  Jim Friedman           M 55-59     80/114     5:02:56     2:17:24   11:29     5:00:59
2610  Kathy Engelbrecht      F 45-49     76/120     5:01:51     2:31:35   11:30     5:01:13
2611  Allene Brown           F 40-44    132/179     5:04:45     2:28:35   11:30     5:01:14
2612  Gwen Robbins           F 45-49     77/120     5:02:26     2:02:45   11:30     5:01:26
2613  Sharon Nollan          F 40-44    133/179     5:04:16     2:30:29   11:31     5:01:33
2614  Scott Bowen            M 40-44    359/397     5:03:51     2:23:17   11:31     5:01:34
2615  Destine Moe            F 35-39    136/199     5:05:46     2:29:28   11:31     5:01:38
2616  Drew Darby             M 20-24      74/84     5:03:43     2:22:34   11:31     5:01:38
2617  Mike Darby             M 45-49    302/347     5:03:43     2:22:35   11:31     5:01:38
2618  Stan Chamblee          M 50-54    188/235     5:03:23     2:20:29   11:31     5:01:53
2619  David Bernstein        M 30-34    242/289     5:05:32     2:32:01   11:31     5:01:53
2620  Melani Howard          F 30-34    175/231     5:04:34     2:23:21   11:31     5:01:55
2621  Sarah Wiita            F  1-19      11/12     5:05:30     2:24:51   11:31     5:01:55
2622  Robert Grisham         M 35-39    368/418     5:03:58     2:23:07   11:32     5:02:02
2623  Shyamkant Patkar       M 30-34    243/289     5:05:23     2:14:45   11:32     5:02:06
2624  David Steinmuller      M 55-59     81/114     5:03:57     2:09:15   11:32     5:02:13
2625  Keith Chappelle        M 45-49    303/347     5:04:31     2:15:04   11:32     5:02:16
2626  Alex White             M 35-39    369/418     5:02:18     2:22:55   11:32     5:02:18
2627  Shanna Fowler          F 25-29    147/208     5:05:20     2:37:21   11:33     5:02:24
2628  Ken Peters             M 30-34    244/289     5:06:04     2:21:50   11:33     5:02:26
2629  Rhona Linton           F 50-54      23/53     5:03:43     2:15:28   11:33     5:02:26
2630  Jamie Sims             F 25-29    148/208     5:05:32     2:25:04   11:33     5:02:27
2631  John Young             M 50-54    189/235     5:02:52     2:12:04   11:33     5:02:31
2632  Marisa Davis           F 25-29    149/208     5:06:29     2:22:53   11:33     5:02:33
2633  Duane Matthes          M 60-64      31/49     5:02:48     2:13:26   11:33     5:02:40
2634  Juan Castro            M 30-34    245/289     5:03:10     2:08:29   11:33     5:02:42
2635  Matt Schonhoff         M 30-34    246/289     5:06:27     2:22:27   11:34     5:03:06
2636  Julie Hamilton         F 40-44    134/179     5:06:19     2:34:04   11:34     5:03:08
2637  Evelynn Reynolds       F 45-49     78/120     5:06:42     2:18:57   11:34     5:03:10
2638  Bruce Huey             M 50-54    190/235     5:06:43     2:18:57   11:34     5:03:10
2639  Kenneth Spruill        M 35-39    370/418     5:05:48     2:19:09   11:35     5:03:32
2640  Lori Stone             F 45-49     79/120     5:05:43     2:25:50   11:35     5:03:34
2641  Jay Galvan             M 45-49    304/347     5:05:36     2:20:20   11:36     5:03:44
2642  Scott Lawton           M 40-44    360/397     5:03:46     2:12:53   11:36     5:03:46
2643  Martha Beck            F 40-44    135/179     5:04:20     2:06:24   11:36     5:03:49
2644  Tara Elkin             F 25-29    150/208     5:06:28     2:22:25   11:36     5:03:52
2645  Elizabeth Henry        F 30-34    176/231     5:06:30     2:26:06   11:36     5:03:53
2646  Amanda Eisenhour       F 25-29    151/208     5:05:52     2:18:41   11:36     5:04:04
2647  Bernadette Norman      F 35-39    137/199     5:05:53     2:18:41   11:36     5:04:05
2648  Pamela Miller          F 45-49     80/120     5:06:48     2:27:39   11:37     5:04:15
2649  Pedro Saez             M 50-54    191/235     5:04:25     2:28:50   11:37     5:04:21
2650  Homero Cardenas        M 45-49    305/347     5:04:25     2:28:50   11:37     5:04:21
2651  Karen Beck             F 30-34    177/231     5:08:51     2:26:43   11:37     5:04:24
2652  Tad Wall               M 45-49    306/347     5:05:20     2:00:22   11:37     5:04:24
2653  Tara Baker             F 30-34    178/231     5:08:52     2:26:43   11:37     5:04:25
2654  Donna Rodriguez        F 30-34    179/231     5:08:12     2:31:25   11:37     5:04:30
2655  Warren Voegele         M 50-54    192/235     5:07:20     2:15:07   11:38     5:04:37
2656  Jenny Williams         F 45-49     81/120     5:06:50     2:25:45   11:38     5:04:39
2657  Christopher Pledger    M 30-34    247/289     5:06:35     2:17:41   11:38     5:04:41
2658  Kay Sampognaro         F 45-49     82/120     5:07:33     2:32:33   11:38     5:04:42
2659  Trey Garrison          M 35-39    371/418     5:07:50     2:16:44   11:38     5:04:44
2660  Maribel Perez          F 35-39    138/199     5:09:27     2:37:40   11:38     5:04:45
2661  Krista Mares           F 25-29    152/208     5:06:15     2:21:05   11:38     5:04:55
2662  Jerry Matthews         M 55-59     82/114     5:06:29     2:13:07   11:38     5:04:56
2663  Preston Davidson       M 50-54    193/235     5:07:35     2:23:23   11:38     5:04:56
2664  Cara Shiver            F 25-29    153/208     5:06:57     2:23:01   11:39     5:05:01
2665  Robin Phillips         F 35-39    139/199     5:06:21     2:28:40   11:39     5:05:04
2666  Baudilio Baeza         M 35-39    372/418     5:07:14     2:08:24   11:39     5:05:10
2667  Stephanie Crowley      F 30-34    180/231     5:08:18     2:38:41   11:40     5:05:32
2668  Douglas Peterson       M 35-39    373/418     5:09:15     2:22:36   11:40     5:05:37
2669  Laura Hatfield         F 20-24      56/82     5:08:08     2:20:02   11:40     5:05:39
2670  Tara Allgood           F 40-44    136/179     5:07:42     2:29:44   11:40     5:05:44
2671  Jess Johnson           M 20-24      75/84     5:09:40     2:25:30   11:40     5:05:46
2672  Christopher St.        M 35-39    374/418     5:08:47     2:22:46   11:40     5:05:50
2673  Ronald Henderson       M 55-59     83/114     5:08:47     2:29:03   11:40     5:05:50
2674  Jason Costantino       M 20-24      76/84     5:07:17     2:03:02   11:40     5:05:53
2675  Hugo Velez             M 45-49    307/347     5:07:54     2:29:18   11:41     5:05:55
2676  Lea Velez              F 30-34    181/231     5:07:54     2:29:18   11:41     5:05:55
2677  Brian Kain             M 20-24      77/84     5:09:04     2:17:39   11:41     5:05:56
2678  Janet Marshall         F 50-54      24/53     5:07:17     2:29:42   11:41     5:06:07
2679  Jennifer Purcell       F 30-34    182/231     5:08:41     2:24:26   11:41     5:06:09
2680  Marty Mills            M 40-44    361/397     5:08:23     2:29:27   11:41     5:06:13
2681  Barry Smith            M 50-54    194/235     5:10:04     2:36:46   11:41     5:06:18
2682  Soozy Martin           F 35-39    140/199     5:10:01     2:29:29   11:41     5:06:19
2683  Daniel Raz             M 40-44    362/397     5:09:49     2:27:01   11:42     5:06:23
2684  Diane Evans            F 35-39    141/199     5:10:47     2:28:24   11:42     5:06:32
2685  Kiet Nguyen            M 35-39    375/418     5:07:33     2:23:03   11:42     5:06:35
2686  James Alexander        M 60-64      32/49     5:09:31     2:28:26   11:42     5:06:36
2687  Rusty Sons             M 35-39    376/418     5:10:10     2:21:42   11:42     5:06:38
2688  Sally Sayles           F 55-59      12/28     5:08:45     2:28:46   11:42     5:06:39
2689  Ted McDermott          M 40-44    363/397     5:09:27     2:22:59   11:42     5:06:45
2690  Thomas Shima           M 40-44    364/397     5:10:35     2:18:02   11:43     5:06:56
2691  Lisa Held              F 30-34    183/231     5:11:10     2:29:28   11:43     5:07:00
2692  Troy Scoggins          M 60-64      33/49     5:07:47     2:15:05   11:43     5:07:07
2693  Wayne Leitner          M 45-49    308/347     5:07:56     2:06:30   11:43     5:07:11
2694  Timm Kralovetz         M 40-44    365/397     5:10:16     2:20:51   11:44     5:07:18
2695  Gary Teinert           M 50-54    195/235     5:08:55     2:22:11   11:44     5:07:18
2696  Vangie Guthrie         F 25-29    154/208     5:10:33     2:32:00   11:44     5:07:18
2697  William Watson         M 55-59     84/114     5:10:20     2:31:24   11:44     5:07:18
2698  Tim Hafer              M 40-44    366/397     5:10:22     2:29:56   11:44     5:07:26
2699  Ken Springer           M 40-44    367/397     5:08:46     2:37:28   11:44     5:07:27
2700  Paul Secrest           M 55-59     85/114     5:10:01     2:19:38   11:44     5:07:34
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2701  Ken Ashby              M 50-54    196/235     5:07:47     2:23:33   11:44     5:07:35
2702  Kathy Scherer          F 35-39    142/199     5:08:38     2:22:41   11:44     5:07:36
2703  Cordova Cesar          M 50-54    197/235     5:10:06     2:28:59   11:45     5:07:38
2704  Amity Lynch            F 25-29    155/208     5:10:00     2:26:24   11:45     5:07:42
2705  Tami Moses             F 25-29    156/208     5:10:01     2:26:24   11:45     5:07:42
2706  Mark Volz              M 35-39    377/418     5:10:07     2:36:41   11:45     5:07:50
2707  Stephanie Scott        F 35-39    143/199     5:10:14     2:25:28   11:45     5:07:54
2708  Ron Webb               M 35-39    378/418     5:09:50     2:11:06   11:45     5:07:56
2709  Sandi Petty            F 35-39    144/199     5:12:26     2:29:27   11:46     5:08:16
2710  Tamara Clatanoff       F 35-39    145/199     5:10:46     2:21:46   11:46     5:08:20
2711  Rhonda Black           F 35-39    146/199     5:11:17     2:27:41   11:46     5:08:27
2712  Ruth Hogan             F 40-44    137/179     5:10:25     2:25:22   11:46     5:08:28
2713  Mitch Chazan           M 50-54    198/235     5:11:09     2:29:30   11:46     5:08:29
2714  Julia Pendola          F 30-34    184/231     5:09:53     2:23:52   11:47     5:08:40
2715  Katie Westrich         F 25-29    157/208     5:09:54     2:23:53   11:47     5:08:41
2716  Gus Horvath            M 30-34    248/289     5:10:37     2:14:07   11:47     5:08:42
2717  Lance Owens            M 35-39    379/418     5:10:26     2:15:29   11:47     5:08:49
2718  Ashley Wallon          F 30-34    185/231     5:11:48     2:23:45   11:48     5:09:10
2719  Natalie Ellsworth      F 25-29    158/208     5:11:48     2:23:45   11:48     5:09:11
2720  Dan Williams           M 50-54    199/235     5:13:29     2:32:15   11:48     5:09:13
2721  Tom Podruchny          M 65-69      18/25     5:12:15     2:32:35   11:49     5:09:25
2722  Ronald Badgley         M 55-59     86/114     5:13:33     2:32:11   11:49     5:09:27
2723  Clyde McManus          M 55-59     87/114     5:11:30     2:15:55   11:49     5:09:35
2724  Clint Dobson           M 20-24      78/84     5:13:03     2:34:04   11:49     5:09:36
2725  Wayne Dacus            M 50-54    200/235     5:11:27     2:15:48   11:49     5:09:36
2726  Anthony Pena           M 25-29    142/165     5:13:32     2:22:53   11:49     5:09:40
2727  Jose Salinas           M 30-34    249/289     5:12:28     2:31:50   11:49     5:09:46
2728  Brian Weimer           M 30-34    250/289     5:12:45     2:15:45   11:49     5:09:46
2729  Andrew Hammer          M 35-39    380/418     5:12:32     2:12:14   11:50     5:09:50
2730  Holly Nichols          F 25-29    159/208     5:11:29     2:12:07   11:50     5:09:51
2731  Theresa Marroquin      F 35-39    147/199     5:13:28     2:28:28   11:50     5:09:54
2732  Rey Trevino            M 40-44    368/397     5:13:30     2:16:13   11:50     5:09:55
2733  Jim Wahl               M 55-59     88/114     5:13:58     2:36:00   11:50     5:10:07
2734  Karen Carpenter        F 40-44    138/179     5:13:07     2:35:26   11:51     5:10:24
2735  Julie Kogut            F 35-39    148/199     5:14:41     2:27:23   11:51     5:10:29
2736  Howard Hendrickson     M 40-44    369/397     5:13:18     2:35:19   11:51     5:10:33
2737  Hilary Smith           F 40-44    139/179     5:13:18     2:35:19   11:51     5:10:33
2738  Oscar Casta eda        M 45-49    309/347     5:13:18     2:35:19   11:51     5:10:33
2739  Wayne Purinton         M 55-59     89/114     5:13:59     2:31:52   11:52     5:10:42
2740  David Tucker           M 50-54    201/235     5:13:20     1:59:37   11:52     5:10:44
2741  Scott Kogut            M 30-34    251/289     5:14:57     2:27:23   11:52     5:10:44
2742  Andrea Delaney         F 20-24      57/82     5:13:42     2:31:46   11:52     5:10:59
2743  Marcos Torres          M 35-39    381/418     5:15:39     2:18:38   11:52     5:11:02
2744  Kevin Brady            M 40-44    370/397     5:13:45     2:27:38   11:53     5:11:12
2745  Laura Pierce           F 20-24      58/82     5:13:06     2:15:14   11:53     5:11:23
2746  Ken Baugus             M 55-59     90/114     5:15:26     2:24:38   11:53     5:11:26
2747  Samuel Ndinjiakat      M 25-29    143/165     5:11:29     2:15:58   11:53     5:11:26
2748  Stephanie Carroll      F 30-34    186/231     5:15:16     2:34:07   11:53     5:11:27
2749  Vicky White            F 35-39    149/199     5:15:16     2:34:07   11:53     5:11:28
2750  Malinda Colwell        F 30-34    187/231     5:13:07     2:21:53   11:53     5:11:32
2751  John Callaway          M 40-44    371/397     5:13:07     2:23:26   11:53     5:11:33
2752  Jim Stilwell           M 60-64      34/49     5:14:48     2:29:27   11:54     5:11:52
2753  Susan Storm            F 40-44    140/179     5:16:21     2:23:59   11:54     5:11:59
2754  Lea Garrett            F 30-34    188/231     5:16:00     2:29:34   11:55     5:12:09
2755  Randy Smith            M 50-54    202/235     5:14:23     2:29:37   11:55     5:12:10
2756  Paul McCown            M 35-39    382/418     5:13:55     2:33:41   11:55     5:12:16
2757  Michael Putnam         M 25-29    144/165     5:16:22     2:12:49   11:55     5:12:22
2758  Mike Lawson            M 45-49    310/347     5:13:28     2:22:31   11:55     5:12:25
2759  Julie Flint            F 25-29    160/208     5:14:52     2:31:48   11:56     5:12:30
2760  Suzanna Swanson        F 30-34    189/231     5:14:33     2:26:07   11:56     5:12:36
2761  Pete Swanson           M 35-39    383/418     5:14:33     2:26:06   11:56     5:12:36
2762  Jeanie Ruffner         F 40-44    141/179     5:15:34     2:33:33   11:56     5:12:41
2763  Amy Riede              F 25-29    161/208     5:25:19     2:34:29   11:56     5:12:41
2764  Angie Orange           F 25-29    162/208     5:25:19     2:34:28   11:56     5:12:41
2765  Megan Eads             F 25-29    163/208     5:15:04     2:31:49   11:56     5:12:41
2766  Kendra Waller          F 30-34    190/231     5:15:16     2:29:47   11:56     5:12:43
2767  Kristopher McGee       M 25-29    145/165     5:15:06     2:22:05   11:57     5:12:56
2768  Marie Lassiter         F 40-44    142/179     5:16:00     2:27:59   11:57     5:13:00
2769  Barbara Crump          F 25-29    164/208     5:16:00     2:37:21   11:57     5:13:04
2770  Brian Kirk             M 35-39    384/418     5:15:29     2:17:03   11:57     5:13:06
2771  Marchele Tubbs         F 40-44    143/179     5:15:03     2:31:06   11:57     5:13:08
2772  Kimberlie Budzik       F 45-49     83/120     5:17:16     2:39:51   11:58     5:13:19
2773  Timothy Clark          M 30-34    252/289     5:16:48     2:21:58   11:58     5:13:24
2774  Jesse Galindo          M 65-69      19/25     5:17:25     2:27:19   11:58     5:13:35
2775  Larry Burton           M 50-54    203/235     5:16:08     2:23:35   11:58     5:13:40
2776  Stephanie Stewart      F 25-29    165/208     5:16:18     2:04:47   11:58     5:13:42
2777  Scott Cramer           M 50-54    204/235     5:14:46     2:15:24   11:58     5:13:43
2778  Maggie Mount           F 50-54      25/53     5:16:22     2:31:22   11:59     5:13:50
2779  Elizabeth Heil         F 20-24      59/82     5:15:39     2:22:29   11:59     5:13:51
2780  Richard Elkins         M  0- 0        3/3     5:16:05     2:14:42   12:00     5:14:14
2781  Jeff Dalton            M 30-34    253/289     5:16:39     2:31:48   12:00     5:14:15
2782  Bob Durnan             M 60-64      35/49     5:16:15     2:31:32   12:00     5:14:18
2783  Joe Ploehn             M 40-44    372/397     5:15:55     2:26:22   12:00     5:14:24
2784  William Brent          M 45-49    311/347     5:17:49     2:21:13   12:00     5:14:26
2785  Heather Weathers       F 20-24      60/82     5:17:24     2:30:10   12:00     5:14:33
2786  Tammy Travis           F 35-39    150/199     5:18:13     2:22:54   12:01     5:14:38
2787  Janice Fehlauer        F 20-24      61/82     5:17:11     2:34:02   12:01     5:14:44
2788  Christina Toyota       F 20-24      62/82     6:09:56     2:49:21   12:01     5:14:47
2789  Kirk Kaszynski         M 25-29    146/165     5:16:29     2:26:30   12:01     5:14:47
2790  William Sass           M 50-54    205/235     5:17:50     2:34:11   12:01     5:14:56
2791  Steve Tanner           M 45-49    312/347     5:15:14     2:17:09   12:01     5:14:59
2792  Tim Hamlett            M 40-44    373/397     5:19:24     2:40:49   12:02     5:15:14
2793  Hans Giesecke          M 40-44    374/397     5:18:19     2:34:07   12:02     5:15:25
2794  Cheryl Millet          F 35-39    151/199     5:18:43     2:27:49   12:03     5:15:33
2795  Jack Leathers          M 40-44    375/397     5:17:31     2:25:22   12:03     5:15:33
2796  Amy Anderson           F 30-34    191/231     5:17:41     2:27:48   12:03     5:15:41
2797  Florence Driscoll      F 45-49     84/120     5:18:55     2:25:38   12:03     5:15:41
2798  Joann Stephens         F 35-39    152/199     5:17:41     2:27:48   12:03     5:15:41
2799  Darwin Koch            M 40-44    376/397     5:17:56     2:31:23   12:04     5:15:57
2800  Sharon Van             F 30-34    192/231     5:18:21     2:31:46   12:04     5:15:57
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2801  Andrea Johnston        F 35-39    153/199     5:18:27     2:34:56   12:04     5:16:01
2802  Joe Bledsoe            M 60-64      36/49     5:18:42     2:33:19   12:04     5:16:04
2803  Ken Blincow            M 45-49    313/347     5:17:32     2:15:20   12:04     5:16:05
2804  Kenneth Groth          M 45-49    314/347     5:18:30     2:23:57   12:04     5:16:08
2805  Thomas Okazaki         M 45-49    315/347     5:17:55     2:50:19   12:04     5:16:11
2806  John Potwarka          M 35-39    385/418     5:18:27     2:30:09   12:04     5:16:21
2807  Suresh Shah            M 60-64      37/49     5:18:43     2:31:48   12:05     5:16:23
2808  Stacy Lavery           F 25-29    166/208     5:18:53     2:36:07   12:05     5:16:33
2809  Ronnie Chilton         M 50-54    206/235     5:19:15     2:23:23   12:05     5:16:35
2810  David Wieling          M 35-39    386/418     5:19:58     2:21:25   12:05     5:16:46
2811  Sam Loutfy             M 35-39    387/418     5:19:11     2:31:46   12:06     5:16:49
2812  Bob Reid               M 45-49    316/347     5:20:31     2:23:55   12:06     5:16:51
2813  Mark Lineburg          M 35-39    388/418     5:19:34     2:39:40   12:06     5:16:53
2814  Karla Crow             F 45-49     85/120     5:18:59     2:26:07   12:06     5:16:56
2815  Chris Leshinski        M 30-34    254/289     5:16:58     2:39:30   12:06     5:16:58
2816  Carolynn Parker        F 45-49     86/120     5:20:34     2:21:49   12:06     5:17:00
2817  Teresa Lynd            F 50-54      26/53     5:20:51     2:32:24   12:06     5:17:05
2818  Lindsay Richards       F 20-24      63/82     5:20:34     2:21:16   12:06     5:17:06
2819  Matt Johnson           M 30-34    255/289     5:18:37     2:16:49   12:06     5:17:07
2820  Jose Lineros           M 40-44    377/397     5:19:52     2:34:40   12:06     5:17:09
2821  Hollie Eisenhauer      F 40-44    144/179     5:19:46     2:21:59   12:06     5:17:10
2822  Kathy Edgington        F 35-39    154/199     5:19:45     2:22:25   12:06     5:17:12
2823  Ernie Wright           M 55-59     91/114     5:21:20     2:27:48   12:07     5:17:21
2824  Daniel Arlitt          M 25-29    147/165     5:21:36     2:27:49   12:07     5:17:23
2825  Brittany Arlitt        F 25-29    167/208     5:21:37     2:27:50   12:07     5:17:24
2826  Doug Branch            M 40-44    378/397     5:21:16     2:19:02   12:07     5:17:24
2827  William Peters         M 50-54    207/235     5:20:50     2:38:06   12:08     5:17:41
2828  James Jones            M 50-54    208/235     5:20:03     2:17:10   12:08     5:17:44
2829  Melissa Black          F 40-44    145/179     5:21:05     2:31:47   12:08     5:17:56
2830  Michael Furl           M 60-64      38/49     5:21:07     2:32:04   12:08     5:18:04
2831  Melissa Bryant         F 35-39    155/199     5:21:02     2:31:39   12:09     5:18:08
2832  Casey Walker           F 30-34    193/231     5:21:10     2:34:59   12:09     5:18:09
2833  Sally Ross             F 20-24      64/82     5:20:27     2:33:16   12:09     5:18:22
2834  Matthew Sanchez        M 30-34    256/289     5:20:52     2:18:09   12:09     5:18:23
2835  Donna Van              F 40-44    146/179     5:22:10     2:43:18   12:09     5:18:28
2836  Phil Chia              M 35-39    389/418     5:22:34     2:28:21   12:10     5:18:36
2837  Andy Holt              M 25-29    148/165     5:19:43     1:58:01   12:10     5:18:39
2838  Kay Mills              F 35-39    156/199     5:18:41     2:29:27   12:10     5:18:41
2839  Matthew Strong         M 35-39    390/418     5:20:42     2:26:24   12:10     5:18:43
2840  Michelle Jameson       F 25-29    168/208     5:20:56     2:26:32   12:10     5:18:44
2841  Annelize Dekock        F 25-29    169/208     5:20:19     2:21:25   12:11     5:19:03
2842  Huy Pham               M 30-34    257/289     5:20:26     2:29:49   12:11     5:19:09
2843  Iman Loutfy            F 40-44    147/179     5:21:58     2:31:47   12:12     5:19:35
2844  Nagindra Prashad       M 65-69      20/25     5:21:40     2:31:14   12:12     5:19:41
2845  Arturo Gomez           M 30-34    258/289     5:22:35     2:31:51   12:13     5:19:53
2846  Edward Keller          M 40-44    379/397     5:21:59     2:13:52   12:13     5:19:55
2847  Rachael Shelton        F 20-24      65/82     5:21:39     2:16:10   12:13     5:19:55
2848  Daniel Bullock         M 30-34    259/289     5:21:54     2:12:01   12:13     5:20:07
2849  Bobby Quaid            M 50-54    209/235     5:23:27     2:38:49   12:13     5:20:11
2850  Lisa Campbell          F 40-44    148/179     5:22:15     2:28:51   12:13     5:20:14
2851  Bradley Schwartz       M 55-59     92/114     5:23:56     2:31:08   12:13     5:20:16
2852  John Hall              M 45-49    317/347     5:22:43     2:28:08   12:13     5:20:16
2853  Terrie Johnson         F 40-44    149/179     5:22:36     2:29:44   12:14     5:20:38
2854  Mike Tunnell           M 55-59     93/114     5:23:17     2:20:13   12:14     5:20:40
2855  Corina Cervantes       F 35-39    157/199     5:23:11     2:28:14   12:15     5:20:46
2856  Traci McLeod           F 30-34    194/231     5:23:32     2:32:31   12:15     5:20:52
2857  Eric Glidewell         M 35-39    391/418     5:21:34     1:47:02   12:15     5:20:54
2858  Brian Brode            M 40-44    380/397     5:24:19     2:33:35   12:15     5:20:57
2859  Chari Collins          F 40-44    150/179     5:22:10     2:19:44   12:15     5:20:58
2860  Chris Dick             M 35-39    392/418     5:26:04     2:34:21   12:15     5:20:59
2861  Kathleen Shea          F 45-49     87/120     5:24:23     2:40:37   12:15     5:21:07
2862  David Sipll            M 30-34    260/289     5:24:24     2:40:41   12:15     5:21:08
2863  Heather Oliver         F 30-34    195/231     5:24:24     2:40:43   12:15     5:21:09
2864  Mandy Pennington       F 25-29    170/208     5:25:10     2:33:21   12:16     5:21:17
2865  Lisa Lowe              F 40-44    151/179     5:21:40     2:22:28   12:16     5:21:35
2866  Sylvia Pas             F 45-49     88/120     5:24:24     2:42:04   12:17     5:21:39
2867  Robert Estes           M 30-34    261/289     5:23:36     2:15:00   12:17     5:21:44
2868  Fern Holler            F 35-39    158/199     5:23:46     2:24:33   12:17     5:21:53
2869  Michael Edwards        M 55-59     94/114     5:24:59     2:39:59   12:17     5:21:54
2870  Erika De               F 30-34    196/231     5:25:36     2:45:53   12:17     5:21:59
2871  Donald Isaac           M 40-44    381/397     5:25:28     2:37:19   12:18     5:22:12
2872  Nikah Sherman          F 25-29    171/208     5:24:30     2:23:28   12:18     5:22:12
2873  Harshal Broker         M 25-29    149/165     5:23:50     2:19:54   12:18     5:22:14
2874  Wayne Morris           M 55-59     95/114     5:24:11     2:13:12   12:18     5:22:15
2875  Claire Oliver          F 25-29    172/208     5:26:06     2:33:39   12:19     5:22:44
2876  Sarah Hummer           F 40-44    152/179     5:24:22     2:28:50   12:19     5:22:47
2877  Colleen Tyrrell        F 30-34    197/231     5:25:06     2:26:08   12:19     5:22:53
2878  Kristine Twedddle      F 30-34    198/231     5:26:27     2:34:50   12:19     5:22:53
2879  Candace Kaler          F 55-59      13/28     5:25:43     2:34:48   12:20     5:22:55
2880  Juliet Wittwer         F 60-64       2/12     5:25:58     2:34:05   12:20     5:23:04
2881  Chris Cogan            M 35-39    393/418     5:24:21     2:12:33   12:20     5:23:14
2882  Gloriaetta Ervin       F 40-44    153/179     5:25:00     2:28:09   12:21     5:23:29
2883  William Derrick        M 30-34    262/289     5:26:40     2:46:44   12:21     5:23:41
2884  Melissa Lavigne        F 30-34    199/231     5:26:57     2:50:59   12:22     5:23:52
2885  Carlos Garcia          M 20-24      79/84     5:25:28     2:16:08   12:22     5:24:00
2886  Kenzi Guerrero         F 20-24      66/82     5:25:28     2:16:08   12:22     5:24:01
2887  Kaytie Morris          F 25-29    173/208     5:26:39     2:31:50   12:22     5:24:05
2888  Holly Gardner          F 40-44    154/179     5:28:46     2:47:04   12:22     5:24:11
2889  Duane Richings         M 25-29    150/165     5:27:50     2:22:28   12:23     5:24:14
2890  Etta Mayer             F 55-59      14/28     5:27:38     2:31:47   12:23     5:24:36
2891  Sara Averett           F 25-29    174/208     5:24:42     2:32:30   12:24     5:24:42
2892  David Burdette         M 30-34    263/289     5:26:55     2:27:30   12:24     5:24:46
2893  Beverly Knight         F 45-49     89/120     5:28:47     2:45:08   12:24     5:24:47
2894  Lonnie Knight          M 45-49    318/347     5:28:47     2:45:08   12:24     5:24:47
2895  Mary Fernandez         F 30-34    200/231     5:27:42     2:46:43   12:24     5:24:56
2896  Beverly Crowley        F 50-54      27/53     5:26:08     2:26:25   12:24     5:24:57
2897  Teresa Terrell         F 45-49     90/120     5:28:21     2:40:41   12:24     5:25:04
2898  Liza De                F 35-39    159/199     5:27:09     2:23:42   12:25     5:25:09
2899  Gary Schmidt           M 55-59     96/114     5:28:29     2:35:08   12:25     5:25:20
2900  Patricia Maldonado     F 45-49     91/120     5:27:40     2:26:08   12:25     5:25:24
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2901  Rebecca Pantoja        F 35-39    160/199     5:31:13     2:29:41   12:25     5:25:26
2902  Dane Patterson         M  1-19      24/25     5:27:56     2:32:06   12:26     5:25:37
2903  Kevin Thomason         M 50-54    210/235     5:29:28     2:30:09   12:26     5:25:42
2904  Lynn Meyer             M 60-64      39/49     5:28:30     2:24:29   12:26     5:25:44
2905  Jennifer Phillips      F 30-34    201/231     5:29:31     2:26:25   12:27     5:26:18
2906  Geri O'Krepki          F 45-49     92/120     5:29:14     2:45:34   12:27     5:26:22
2907  Moose  bruce           M 45-49    319/347     5:29:14     2:45:29   12:27     5:26:22
2908  Francis Alueta         M 40-44    382/397     5:28:46     2:22:29   12:27     5:26:24
2909  Fatima Thomas          F 30-34    202/231     5:28:42     2:32:52   12:28     5:26:26
2910  Joe Cordova            M 30-34    264/289     5:26:29     2:18:38   12:28     5:26:29
2911  Misty Aguero           F 20-24      67/82     5:29:25     2:26:25   12:28     5:26:42
2912  Gopal Ponangi          M 35-39    394/418     5:30:34     2:23:43   12:28     5:26:47
2913  Holly Tilley           F 50-54      28/53     5:30:11     2:35:37   12:28     5:26:48
2914  Gayla Landeros         F 45-49     93/120     5:30:18     2:46:49   12:29     5:26:58
2915  Richard Parra          M 50-54    211/235     5:30:14     2:34:05   12:29     5:27:02
2916  Larry Williams         M 55-59     97/114     5:29:11     2:31:50   12:29     5:27:09
2917  Sarah Kessinger        F 40-44    155/179     5:30:12     2:37:44   12:29     5:27:10
2918  Chris Sarpy            M 30-34    265/289     5:29:53     2:17:33   12:29     5:27:11
2919  Celeste Becker         F 20-24      68/82     5:30:08     2:36:03   12:30     5:27:21
2920  Alisha Feitosa         F 20-24      69/82     5:30:08     2:36:03   12:30     5:27:22
2921  Shelley McCann         F 35-39    161/199     5:28:47     2:20:22   12:30     5:27:29
2922  Janet Taylor           F 50-54      29/53     5:30:43     2:41:37   12:30     5:27:29
2923  Linda Jones            F 45-49     94/120     5:30:43     2:41:37   12:30     5:27:30
2924  Mark Lesko             M 45-49    320/347     5:30:55     2:00:43   12:30     5:27:34
2925  Deborah Long           F 35-39    162/199     5:27:49     2:25:11   12:30     5:27:34
2926  Carita Black           F 40-44    156/179     5:30:03     2:35:29   12:30     5:27:43
2927  Libby Kaspar           F 25-29    175/208     5:29:17     2:41:09   12:31     5:27:45
2928  Tomas Morales          M 35-39    395/418     5:30:49     2:49:35   12:31     5:27:50
2929  Kim Pham               F 40-44    157/179     5:31:28     2:37:34   12:31     5:27:54
2930  Bill Recker            M 50-54    212/235     5:30:05     2:42:26   12:31     5:28:02
2931  Philip Ansteth         M 55-59     98/114     5:32:06     2:27:04   12:31     5:28:05
2932  Sandy Bracy            F 35-39    163/199     5:30:15     2:34:05   12:31     5:28:07
2933  James Honn             M 35-39    396/418     5:29:35     2:16:59   12:31     5:28:07
2934  William Derrick        M 60-64      40/49     5:31:09     2:46:44   12:31     5:28:09
2935  Ron Bower              M 45-49    321/347     5:32:14     2:24:47   12:32     5:28:11
2936  David Piepenburg       M 35-39    397/418     5:31:52     2:35:43   12:32     5:28:16
2937  Austin Smith           M 30-34    266/289     5:31:52     2:35:43   12:32     5:28:16
2938  Rosemarie Swinford     F 50-54      30/53     5:31:08     2:46:49   12:32     5:28:17
2939  Brian Regan            M 20-24      80/84     5:31:00               12:32     5:28:19
2940  Amy Murphy             F 45-49     95/120     5:30:48     2:41:17   12:32     5:28:22
2941  Sharon McNary          F 45-49     96/120     5:31:09     2:46:46   12:32     5:28:27
2942  Yolanda Dimas          F 40-44    158/179     5:31:08     2:31:47   12:32     5:28:29
2943  Russell Klein          M 30-34    267/289     5:30:51     2:31:51   12:32     5:28:30
2944  Kathryn Schultz        F 30-34    203/231     5:31:16     2:23:24   12:32     5:28:34
2945  Jeff Castellanos       M 30-34    268/289     5:30:57     2:31:51   12:33     5:28:36
2946  Stacey Hansen          F 35-39    164/199     5:32:25     2:41:10   12:33     5:28:39
2947  Gary Klawans           M 45-49    322/347     5:32:11     2:25:13   12:33     5:28:47
2948  Kristen Davies         F 25-29    176/208     5:31:50     2:41:41   12:33     5:28:48
2949  Deanna Duplanti        F 45-49     97/120     5:31:32     2:27:59   12:33     5:28:49
2950  Arthur Cirillo         M 50-54    213/235     5:28:50     2:15:54   12:33     5:28:50
2951  Karen Perez            F 35-39    165/199     5:31:15     2:32:18   12:33     5:28:51
2952  Allie Regan            F 45-49     98/120     5:31:36     2:32:31   12:33     5:28:56
2953  Donna Habig-Sachleben  F 35-39    166/199     5:31:47     2:37:13   12:33     5:29:00
2954  Wanda Gray             F 50-54      31/53     5:29:04     2:28:46   12:34     5:29:04
2955  Judson Temple          M 55-59     99/114     5:32:51     2:42:23   12:34     5:29:13
2956  Becky Kruse            F 40-44    159/179     5:32:05     2:46:48   12:34     5:29:16
2957  Jeanette Douglas       F 35-39    167/199     5:32:05     2:46:48   12:34     5:29:16
2958  Stephanie Kamber       F 25-29    177/208     5:32:37     2:41:41   12:35     5:29:36
2959  Patricia Trapnell      F 25-29    178/208     5:31:25     2:25:23   12:35     5:29:40
2960  George Worledge        M 45-49    323/347     5:31:36     2:22:30   12:35     5:29:49
2961  Robert Lamkin          M 45-49    324/347     5:33:49     2:32:30   12:36     5:30:02
2962  Cheryl Polvorosa       F 25-29    179/208     5:32:41     2:30:25   12:36     5:30:08
2963  Gina Craigie           F 35-39    168/199     5:31:54     2:41:18   12:36     5:30:10
2964  Thomas Turfait         M 25-29    151/165     5:33:18     2:29:31   12:36     5:30:20
2965  Tracy Haverty          F 25-29    180/208     5:33:18     2:29:32   12:36     5:30:20
2966  Mischa Gorrell         F 25-29    181/208     5:34:09     2:38:38   12:37     5:30:26
2967  Kathy Acker            F 45-49     99/120     5:34:33     2:36:57   12:37     5:30:28
2968  Jeremy Newhouse        M 25-29    152/165     5:34:34     2:19:47   12:37     5:30:33
2969  Brent Dyer             M 50-54    214/235     5:32:56     2:33:53   12:37     5:30:38
2970  Candace Boyd           F 35-39    169/199     5:34:41     2:37:38   12:37     5:30:41
2971  Dee Ann                F 60-64       3/12     5:32:56     2:42:46   12:37     5:30:43
2972  Dharam Paul            M 55-59    100/114     5:33:26     2:36:46   12:38     5:31:06
2973  Bobby Hogeland         M 40-44    383/397     5:33:24     2:26:48   12:39     5:31:14
2974  Shane Schulz           M 35-39    398/418     5:34:11     2:35:08   12:40     5:31:42
2975  Raul Espejo            M 50-54    215/235     5:34:48     2:31:31   12:40     5:31:47
2976  Michael Duplessie      M 50-54    216/235     5:34:07     2:31:48   12:40     5:31:48
2977  Leah Nyfeler           F 40-44    160/179     5:33:39     2:31:20   12:40     5:31:58
2978  Dana Walker            M 50-54    217/235     5:36:04     2:32:30   12:41     5:32:23
2979  Robert Vetkoetter      M 30-34    269/289     5:34:22     2:20:52   12:41     5:32:28
2980  Nina McCart            F 50-54      32/53     5:36:30     2:41:10   12:42     5:32:40
2981  Don McLeod             M 40-44    384/397     5:36:18     2:48:52   12:43     5:33:00
2982  Roy Miller             M 60-64      41/49     5:36:23     2:45:06   12:44     5:33:30
2983  Rhonda Rider           F 40-44    161/179     5:36:19     2:41:45   12:44     5:33:47
2984  Sanjay Bhan            M 35-39    399/418     5:36:54     2:34:28   12:45     5:33:51
2985  Elisha Leathers        F 35-39    170/199     5:36:10     2:23:28   12:45     5:33:52
2986  Mona Higgins           F 45-49    100/120     5:36:17     2:36:08   12:45     5:33:57
2987  Grant Johnston         M 25-29    153/165     5:37:54     2:38:30   12:45     5:34:12
2988  Carolyn Gebhard        F 25-29    182/208     5:37:56     2:46:40   12:46     5:34:23
2989  Marla Tidwell          F 30-34    204/231     5:37:56     2:46:39   12:46     5:34:25
2990  Mihir Barve            M 40-44    385/397     5:37:05     2:31:48   12:46     5:34:33
2991  Abhijeet Kulkarni      M 30-34    270/289     5:37:05     2:31:47   12:46     5:34:34
2992  Michael Frank          M 25-29    154/165     5:37:32     2:22:24   12:46     5:34:38
2993  Price Lewis            M  1-19      25/25     5:38:29     2:35:01   12:46     5:34:40
2994  Tom Lewis              M 45-49    325/347     5:38:29     2:35:00   12:46     5:34:41
2995  Jennifer Hallberg      F 30-34    205/231     5:34:46     2:21:02   12:47     5:34:46
2996  Gene Myers             M 50-54    218/235     5:37:45     2:31:49   12:47     5:34:54
2997  Bruce Richardson       M 50-54    219/235     5:38:44     2:27:34   12:47     5:34:59
2998  Gordon McAleb          M 45-49    326/347     5:36:21     2:29:16   12:47     5:35:02
2999  Trenton Frierson       M 30-34    271/289     5:39:26     2:40:51   12:48     5:35:14
3000  Annete Nepomuceno      F 35-39    171/199     5:37:51     2:31:48   12:48     5:35:20
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3001  Sandra Sherman         F 50-54      33/53     5:37:00     2:41:10   12:48     5:35:28
3002  Michelle Cox           F 30-34    206/231     5:37:03     2:34:44   12:49     5:35:50
3003  Dan Little             M 60-64      42/49     5:37:56     2:38:31   12:49     5:35:56
3004  Gerardo Losoya         M 45-49    327/347     5:37:37     2:31:32   12:50     5:36:01
3005  Margaret McKinnon      F 25-29    183/208     5:39:05     2:39:58   12:50     5:36:01
3006  Jim Tilley             M 50-54    220/235     5:37:25     2:00:45   12:50     5:36:02
3007  Kevin Rockecharlie     M 30-34    272/289     5:36:38     2:29:47   12:51     5:36:28
3008  Renu Seera             F 40-44    162/179     5:36:31     2:41:11   12:51     5:36:31
3009  Thomas Shoemake        M 25-29    155/165     5:40:18     2:26:24   12:51     5:36:34
3010  Christopher Byram      M 30-34    273/289     5:36:54     2:39:46   12:51     5:36:35
3011  Rachel Edney           F 45-49    101/120     5:39:15     2:44:54   12:52     5:36:59
3012  John Hering            M 45-49    328/347     5:40:47     2:33:21   12:52     5:37:12
3013  Deborah Mabrey         F 50-54      34/53     5:40:49     2:46:39   12:52     5:37:18
3014  Jesse Saenz            M 45-49    329/347     5:40:08     2:27:24   12:53     5:37:22
3015  Heidi Nowotny          F 35-39    172/199     5:40:37     2:43:36   12:53     5:37:26
3016  Catherine Lynch        F 30-34    207/231     5:41:00     2:46:41   12:53     5:37:27
3017  Benj McCrary           M 20-24      81/84     5:39:08     2:47:50   12:53     5:37:29
3018  Carlos Castro          M 35-39    400/418     5:39:09     2:03:41   12:53     5:37:34
3019  Hector Teran           M 55-59    101/114     5:40:56     2:22:07   12:53     5:37:42
3020  Briana Garza           F 20-24      70/82     5:40:05     2:27:30   12:53     5:37:43
3021  Bill Duncan            M 45-49    330/347     5:43:35     2:53:59   12:55     5:38:19
3022  Marguerite Hoffman     F 50-54      35/53     5:40:34     2:39:52   12:55     5:38:28
3023  Teresa Fleming         F 45-49    102/120     5:41:10     2:41:57   12:55     5:38:32
3024  Ed Fleming             M 45-49    331/347     5:41:10     2:41:56   12:55     5:38:32
3025  Robbi Rogers           F 40-44    163/179     5:42:13     2:31:41   12:55     5:38:34
3026  Jason Cooley           M 25-29    156/165     5:41:14     2:20:52   12:55     5:38:36
3027  George Talbot          M 60-64      43/49     5:42:22     2:44:12   12:56     5:38:57
3028  Shweta Parmekar        F  1-19      12/12     5:41:59     2:46:48   12:57     5:39:09
3029  Jessica Montgomery     F 25-29    184/208     5:42:58     2:38:38   12:57     5:39:14
3030  Sheri Hanson           F 30-34    208/231     5:41:16     2:26:13   12:57     5:39:26
3031  Donald Conradi         M 55-59    102/114     5:41:49     2:46:34   12:58     5:39:46
3032  Kelly Graves           F 40-44    164/179     5:42:11     2:41:43   12:59     5:40:06
3033  Cari Slider            F 35-39    173/199     5:41:49     2:46:01   12:59     5:40:07
3034  Stephanie O'Brien      F 30-34    209/231     5:43:47     2:46:12   13:00     5:40:33
3035  Linda Lyles            F 55-59      15/28     5:43:47     2:46:12   13:00     5:40:33
3036  Mary Loomis            F 25-29    185/208     5:43:44     2:46:49   13:01     5:40:53
3037  Michelle Buffham       F 30-34    210/231     5:43:14     2:41:58   13:01     5:41:02
3038  Mickey Broach          M 35-39    401/418     5:44:29     2:34:37   13:01     5:41:05
3039  Radha Bandarpalle      M 40-44    386/397     5:43:15     2:40:54   13:01     5:41:07
3040  Karl Freeman           M 40-44    387/397     5:43:58     2:38:01   13:01     5:41:07
3041  Vicki Chazan           F 30-34    211/231     5:43:58     2:49:39   13:02     5:41:17
3042  John Williams          M 30-34    274/289     5:43:49     2:25:29   13:02     5:41:33
3043  Alicia Abel            F 35-39    174/199     5:45:26     2:33:10   13:03     5:41:43
3044  Lou Wilson             M 65-69      21/25     5:44:30     2:47:21   13:03     5:42:00
3045  Eileen Gallagher       F 50-54      36/53     5:43:45     2:43:31   13:03     5:42:03
3046  Melissa Mann           F 30-34    212/231     5:44:29     2:33:50   13:03     5:42:04
3047  Nita Fontenot          F 30-34    213/231     5:45:59     2:40:17   13:04     5:42:17
3048  David Fontenot         M 30-34    275/289     5:45:59     2:40:16   13:04     5:42:17
3049  Tolise Sexton          F 30-34    214/231     5:45:10     2:46:50   13:04     5:42:18
3050  Suresh Kaja            M 35-39    402/418     5:46:10     2:40:19   13:04     5:42:20
3051  Tylene Rhoads          F 25-29    186/208     5:45:50     2:39:59   13:05     5:42:44
3052  Haley Bolin            F 20-24      71/82     5:45:00     2:26:01   13:05     5:42:47
3053  Doug Caldwell          M 55-59    103/114     5:46:26     2:45:14   13:06     5:43:01
3054  Florent Montagne       M 30-34    276/289     5:45:00     2:18:01   13:06     5:43:05
3055  Charlie Alewine        M 60-64      44/49     5:43:17     2:42:07   13:06     5:43:17
3056  Cathleen McCown        M 35-39    403/418     5:44:57     2:33:42   13:06     5:43:18
3057  Erica Chorley          F 30-34    215/231     5:46:43     2:44:18   13:06     5:43:25
3058  Elizabeth Nelson       F 25-29    187/208     5:44:30     2:50:54   13:07     5:43:30
3059  Lara Zuehlke           F 30-34    216/231     5:47:35     2:45:54   13:08     5:43:57
3060  Sherri Peterson        F 40-44    165/179     5:43:58     2:38:01   13:08     5:43:58
3061  Laura Dokupil          F 20-24      72/82     5:46:28     2:24:31   13:08     5:44:02
3062  Robert Cunningham      M 70-99       6/10     5:46:22     2:41:40   13:08     5:44:10
3063  Frances Hafer          F 40-44    166/179     5:47:34     2:47:03   13:09     5:44:20
3064  Eric Hall              M 25-29    157/165     5:46:17     2:30:09   13:09     5:44:32
3065  Cynthia Reynolds       F 50-54      37/53     5:48:28     2:40:53   13:09     5:44:37
3066  Kurt Kaetterhenry      M 40-44    388/397     5:46:34     2:32:38   13:10     5:44:45
3067  Michelle Saldivar      F 35-39    175/199     5:48:10     2:43:49   13:10     5:44:59
3068  Kelly Ross             F 35-39    176/199     5:48:49     2:45:41   13:10     5:44:59
3069  Ashley Martin          F 20-24      73/82     5:48:58     2:41:10   13:10     5:45:11
3070  Mike Farrar            M 55-59    104/114     5:46:01     2:40:50   13:11     5:45:17
3071  Frank Bartocci         M 55-59    105/114     5:47:48     2:53:10   13:13     5:46:16
3072  Catherine Gilkey       F 45-49    103/120     5:48:27     2:34:27   13:14     5:46:42
3073  Richard Tobin          M 55-59    106/114     5:51:14     2:46:52   13:15     5:46:56
3074  Brian Epperson         M 30-34    277/289     5:49:59     2:44:38   13:15     5:47:01
3075  Jeffery Jenkins        M 30-34    278/289     5:49:44     2:32:11   13:15     5:47:04
3076  Israel Lewis           M 30-34    279/289     5:49:44     2:32:13   13:15     5:47:04
3077  Andrea Arnold          F 25-29    188/208     5:49:46     2:28:12   13:16     5:47:27
3078  William Arnold         M 45-49    332/347     5:50:27     2:51:29   13:16     5:47:30
3079  Eric Johnson           M 30-34    280/289     5:51:26     2:28:49   13:17     5:48:03
3080  Beki Grabow            F 50-54      38/53     5:51:35     2:46:40   13:17     5:48:03
3081  Jacob Jenkins          M 25-29    158/165     5:50:54     2:38:27   13:18     5:48:15
3082  Agnes Richardson       F 55-59      16/28     5:52:15     2:44:57   13:18     5:48:39
3083  James Bircher          M 60-64      45/49     5:50:56     2:35:53   13:20     5:49:12
3084  Alan Bennett           M 45-49    333/347     5:52:14     2:48:06   13:20     5:49:12
3085  Deepak Ghodke          M 30-34    281/289     5:52:44     2:39:49   13:20     5:49:14
3086  Nikel Rogers           F 25-29    189/208     5:53:40     2:43:41   13:21     5:49:35
3087  Joe Richter            M 60-64      46/49     5:53:45     2:59:09   13:21     5:49:46
3088  John Bellington        M 50-54    221/235     5:54:07     2:27:38   13:21     5:49:57
3089  Jesse Bellington       M 20-24      82/84     5:54:07     2:27:37   13:21     5:49:57
3090  Jose Perez-Arbelo      M 45-49    334/347     5:53:49     2:42:02   13:22     5:50:00
3091  Nina Rolla             F 50-54      39/53     5:51:50     2:40:30   13:22     5:50:05
3092  Christina Lindstrom    F 40-44    167/179     5:52:55     2:32:08   13:22     5:50:22
3093  Cindy Lane             F 55-59      17/28     5:50:41     2:43:19   13:23     5:50:41
3094  Patricia Brown         F 45-49    104/120     5:53:57     2:59:26   13:23     5:50:41
3095  Charles Riley          M 55-59    107/114     5:55:01     2:31:30   13:23     5:50:51
3096  Bryan Brown            M 50-54    222/235     5:53:26     2:30:23   13:24     5:50:54
3097  Jason Reeves           M 30-34    282/289     5:53:22     2:23:50   13:24     5:50:55
3098  Joe Keirn              M 35-39    404/418     5:54:01     2:46:50   13:24     5:51:07
3099  Yoshi Hakone           M 45-49    335/347     5:54:33     2:59:21   13:25     5:51:21
3100  Kathryn Taylor         F 40-44    168/179     5:54:47     2:41:23   13:25     5:51:41
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3101  Derrick Rodgers        M 35-39    405/418     5:53:59     2:35:27   13:26     5:51:53
3102  Laura Rozeman          F 20-24      74/82     5:55:21     2:33:08   13:26     5:51:54
3103  Juan Hernandez         M 25-29    159/165     5:53:06     2:16:58   13:26     5:52:00
3104  David Hagedorn         M 35-39    406/418     5:57:34     3:10:37   13:26     5:52:09
3105  Kirsten Lorenz         F 35-39    177/199     5:55:17     2:39:29   13:27     5:52:13
3106  Veleria Cowsen         F 50-54      40/53     5:54:19     2:46:50   13:27     5:52:33
3107  Paul Hatfield          M 45-49    336/347     5:56:19     2:45:51   13:28     5:52:49
3108  Jane Hansen            F 40-44    169/179     5:56:10     2:59:26   13:28     5:52:53
3109  Donald Clark           M 50-54    223/235     5:54:03     2:50:36   13:28     5:53:02
3110  Bonnie Riley           F 50-54      41/53     5:54:03     2:50:36   13:28     5:53:02
3111  Mark Long              M 40-44    389/397     5:58:20     2:54:00   13:29     5:53:04
3112  Abbie Peraza           F 30-34    217/231     5:56:49     2:38:38   13:29     5:53:06
3113  Melvin Williams        M 30-34    283/289     5:56:15     2:30:43   13:29     5:53:10
3114  Darrell McCowan        M 30-34    284/289     5:56:15     2:19:41   13:29     5:53:10
3115  Edward Lyell           M 35-39    407/418     5:55:15     3:00:03   13:29     5:53:19
3116  Pam Bennett            F 45-49    105/120     5:56:32     2:42:46   13:29     5:53:24
3117  Teresa Vo              F 35-39    178/199     5:59:17     2:47:16   13:30     5:53:34
3118  Sarah Florence         F 25-29    190/208     5:57:28     2:41:12   13:30     5:53:39
3119  Roy Bayles             M 40-44    390/397     5:57:14     2:36:23   13:30     5:53:43
3120  Claire Newman          F 40-44    170/179     5:56:32     2:48:38   13:30     5:53:46
3121  Thomas White           M 40-44    391/397     5:56:03     2:30:26   13:30     5:53:47
3122  Lindsey Drasil         F 20-24      75/82     5:58:39     2:44:31   13:33     5:54:52
3123  Gayla Hefley           F 65-69        1/2     5:57:17     2:49:50   13:33     5:55:05
3124  Jennifer Vickery       F 20-24      76/82     5:58:05     2:46:49   13:34     5:55:14
3125  Margaret Cook          F 55-59      18/28     5:58:33     2:43:21   13:34     5:55:27
3126  Rennie Beauchamp       F 40-44    171/179     5:57:11     2:50:08   13:34     5:55:28
3127  Jeffrey Curry          M 35-39    408/418     6:02:38     2:47:39   13:34     5:55:28
3128  Ben Morales            M 25-29    160/165     5:58:39     2:51:37   13:35     5:55:41
3129  Mike Uhrick            M 40-44    392/397     5:58:15     2:22:24   13:35     5:55:51
3130  Michael Hatfield       M 35-39    409/418     5:59:20     2:38:06   13:35     5:55:54
3131  Robin Dewees           F 35-39    179/199     5:59:41     2:38:06   13:36     5:56:15
3132  Lisa Noell             F 35-39    180/199     5:59:25     2:42:57   13:36     5:56:23
3133  Terry Kramer           F 50-54      42/53     5:58:48     2:45:00   13:38     5:57:14
3134  William Fitzgerald     M 65-69      22/25     6:00:31     2:47:44   13:38     5:57:21
3135  Joey Poole             M 35-39    410/418     6:00:41     2:42:37   13:39     5:57:41
3136  Dewayne Parker         M 30-34    285/289     6:00:41     2:42:36   13:39     5:57:41
3137  Preston Dargan         M 20-24      83/84     5:58:14     2:22:23   13:40     5:58:14
3138  Neal Grant             M 50-54    224/235     6:00:25     2:16:52   13:41     5:58:30
3139  Cynthia Klamm          F 45-49    106/120     6:00:52     2:54:54   13:41     5:58:32
3140  Janet Alvarado         F 60-64       4/12     6:01:42     2:40:53   13:42     5:58:46
3141  Monica Chavez          F 30-34    218/231     6:02:24     2:48:52   13:43     5:59:34
3142  Alma Rozeman           F 50-54      43/53     6:03:17     2:53:58   13:44     5:59:50
3143  Larry Cline            M 60-64      47/49     6:02:42     2:46:47   13:45     6:00:04
3144  David Lappen           M 35-39    411/418     6:03:23     2:48:33   13:45     6:00:15
3145  Ana-Maria Narro        F 25-29    191/208     6:00:45     2:39:54   13:45     6:00:28
3146  Nick Williams          M 50-54    225/235     6:04:53     2:53:19   13:45     6:00:28
3147  Karen Lacy             F 35-39    181/199     6:05:09     2:38:08   13:47     6:01:09
3148  Olga Gaitan-Lee        F 25-29    192/208     6:04:15     2:53:46   13:47     6:01:17
3149  Lena Gonzales          F 25-29    193/208     6:04:15     2:53:46   13:47     6:01:18
3150  Alice Jackson          F 60-64       5/12     6:04:25     2:55:53   13:49     6:01:52
3151  Janet Buchanan         F 40-44    172/179     6:03:50     2:23:53   13:49     6:02:01
3152  Doug Kerr              M 45-49    337/347     6:06:08     3:01:25   13:49     6:02:09
3153  Kate Gabriele          F 50-54      44/53     6:02:18     2:55:05   13:49     6:02:12
3154  Andrea Cunningham      F 25-29    194/208     6:05:09     2:38:08   13:50     6:02:25
3155  Darlene Keenom         F 35-39    182/199     6:02:28     2:40:49   13:50     6:02:28
3156  Jamil Sipes            M 25-29    161/165     6:06:53     2:31:04   13:52     6:03:17
3157  Jamie Coats            F 25-29    195/208     6:06:58     2:59:27   13:53     6:03:42
3158  Lyndsay Hannah         F 20-24      77/82     6:10:19     3:00:56   13:54     6:04:16
3159  Kris Etter             M 25-29    162/165     6:10:19     3:00:55   13:54     6:04:16
3160  Rene Villalobos        M 45-49    338/347     6:08:16     3:11:35   13:55     6:04:24
3161  Derek Roenfeldt        M 45-49    339/347     6:07:31     2:52:06   13:55     6:04:26
3162  Jennifer Haisten       F 35-39    183/199     6:04:40     2:49:17   13:55     6:04:40
3163  Clifton Coleman        M 35-39    412/418     6:09:05     2:41:47   13:56     6:04:57
3164  Samuel Mc              M 70-99       7/10     6:09:06     3:00:22   13:56     6:05:12
3165  Steve Hagar            M 45-49    340/347     6:07:55     2:52:28   13:58     6:06:07
3166  Tammy Archer           F 40-44    173/179     6:07:55     2:52:28   13:58     6:06:07
3167  Cecelia Thomas         F 60-64       6/12     6:08:55     2:57:59   13:59     6:06:10
3168  Brenda Soshea          F 50-54      45/53     6:08:49     2:41:46   13:59     6:06:16
3169  Melinda Grantham       F 25-29    196/208     6:09:28     2:56:50   13:59     6:06:22
3170  Kyle Johnson           M 25-29    163/165     6:08:55     2:46:44   13:59     6:06:25
3171  Julie Frederick        F 55-59      19/28     6:09:50     2:53:20   14:00     6:06:38
3172  Susan Meza             F 45-49    107/120     6:09:28     3:02:45   14:00     6:06:46
3173  Robert Davila          M 55-59    108/114     6:12:24     2:40:48   14:00     6:06:59
3174  Arun Ramanathan        M 30-34    286/289     6:11:00     2:22:35   14:01     6:07:04
3175  Tillery Burkett        F 30-34    219/231     6:10:44     2:54:55   14:01     6:07:06
3176  Berry Martin           F 35-39    184/199     6:10:55     2:47:42   14:02     6:07:33
3177  Morgan Spollin         F 25-29    197/208     6:10:20     2:46:47   14:02     6:07:46
3178  Steve Winslow          M 50-54    226/235     6:09:17     2:51:20   14:03     6:08:02
3179  Cynthia Mathews        F 35-39    185/199     6:12:15     2:50:59   14:03     6:08:06
3180  Peggy Brown            F 45-49    108/120     6:12:55     2:55:53   14:05     6:08:52
3181  Harriet Snipes         F 50-54      46/53     6:12:39     3:01:45   14:05     6:09:09
3182  Timothy Koehler        M 50-54    227/235     6:12:39     3:01:46   14:05     6:09:10
3183  Joy Difrancesco        F 35-39    186/199     6:14:48     2:44:00   14:09     6:10:33
3184  Chuck Scott            M 40-44    393/397     6:14:48     2:43:54   14:09     6:10:34
3185  Mary Kormendy          F 60-64       7/12     6:12:08     2:51:54   14:09     6:10:38
3186  Dave Miller            M 55-59    109/114     6:15:11     3:02:57   14:11     6:11:36
3187  Diana Gonzalez         F 20-24      78/82     6:15:21     2:40:47   14:11     6:11:38
3188  Effie Forehand         F 30-34    220/231     6:14:27     3:02:46   14:11     6:11:44
3189  D'Anna Brannon         F 20-24      79/82     6:14:41     2:42:13   14:11     6:11:45
3190  Steve Reaves           M 45-49    341/347     6:15:49     2:58:20   14:11     6:11:45
3191  Al Parcell             M 50-54    228/235     6:14:46     2:41:46   14:12     6:12:13
3192  Fran Cox               F 40-44    174/179     6:16:18     3:02:09   14:13     6:12:33
3193  John Brown             M 50-54    229/235     6:16:43     2:55:46   14:13     6:12:40
3194  Sherie Wilkinson       F 45-49    109/120     6:15:03     2:46:54   14:16     6:13:45
3195  Heather Golden         F 25-29    198/208     6:17:47     2:56:13   14:18     6:14:40
3196  Leslie Carpenter       M 55-59    110/114     6:17:47     2:56:13   14:18     6:14:40
3197  Lorraine Clawson       F 60-64       8/12     6:18:14     3:06:03   14:19     6:14:53
3198  Alvin Hamm             M 65-69      23/25     6:17:46     2:50:06   14:19     6:15:12
3199  Nicole Hageodorn       F 35-39    187/199     6:18:52     3:10:36   14:20     6:15:39
3200  Maurice Defoer         M 65-69      24/25     6:18:15     3:06:25   14:21     6:15:49
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3201  Toni Barron            F 50-54      47/53     6:19:12     2:38:43   14:21     6:15:57
3202  Isaac Gian             M 55-59    111/114     6:18:49     2:42:07   14:23     6:16:59
3203  Lynette Bierley        F 55-59      20/28     6:20:30     2:49:17   14:26     6:18:05
3204  Dori Hess              F 30-34    221/231     6:23:41     3:03:53   14:31     6:20:08
3205  Dorothy Gemberling     F 35-39    188/199     6:23:48     3:03:54   14:31     6:20:15
3206  Michelle Hatchett      F 45-49    110/120     6:24:44     2:55:13   14:32     6:20:42
3207  Lois Herrin            F 50-54      48/53     6:22:57     3:12:44   14:32     6:20:49
3208  John Netherton         M 35-39    413/418     6:24:00     2:54:31   14:33     6:21:13
3209  Lauren Netherton       F 30-34    222/231     6:24:00     2:54:31   14:33     6:21:13
3210  Jake Metzger           M 45-49    342/347     6:24:44     2:55:13   14:33     6:21:25
3211  Krzysztof Sobiech      M 35-39    414/418     6:26:09     2:39:13   14:35     6:22:18
3212  Lisa Horn              F 35-39    189/199     6:26:38     2:56:31   14:36     6:22:36
3213  Rebecca Comeaux        F 50-54      49/53     6:25:19     3:13:11   14:37     6:22:49
3214  Melissa Van            F 45-49    111/120     6:25:19     3:13:12   14:37     6:22:50
3215  Paul Kielsgard         M 45-49    343/347     6:24:21     2:56:24   14:37     6:22:50
3216  Sarah Mohammed         F 45-49    112/120     6:27:01     3:05:29   14:37     6:22:57
3217  Shannon Mariani        M 30-34    287/289     6:27:02     3:06:06   14:37     6:23:01
3218  Emily Hulburt          F 20-24      80/82     6:27:02     3:06:06   14:37     6:23:01
3219  Lisa Hogan             F 35-39    190/199     6:25:25     2:56:22   14:37     6:23:01
3220  Jerri Kozikowski       F 45-49    113/120     6:25:26     2:56:22   14:37     6:23:02
3221  Jamie Holloway         F 20-24      81/82     6:26:37     2:46:41   14:37     6:23:06
3222  Kelli Geyer            F 30-34    223/231     6:26:38     2:46:41   14:37     6:23:06
3223  Johnny Bynum           M 30-34    288/289     6:27:39     3:14:46   14:38     6:23:32
3224  Michel' Sutton         F 45-49    114/120     6:26:09     2:42:37   14:39     6:23:43
3225  Madison Gentsch        M 45-49    344/347     6:26:33     2:46:31   14:39     6:23:51
3226  Julie Gray-Lion        F 25-29    199/208     6:27:29     2:54:16   14:41     6:24:39
3227  Karen Maddox           F 35-39    191/199     6:28:26     3:05:44   14:42     6:25:08
3228  Julie Ann              F 35-39    192/199     6:28:04     3:04:51   14:42     6:25:09
3229  Janice Jones           F 45-49    115/120     6:28:28     2:47:45   14:43     6:25:23
3230  Jamie Goble            F 25-29    200/208     6:28:25     3:00:55   14:43     6:25:26
3231  Terri Scheller         F 25-29    201/208     6:28:26     3:00:55   14:43     6:25:27
3232  Emily Armstrong        F 35-39    193/199     6:29:29     3:02:35   14:43     6:25:36
3233  Alton Waggoner         M 50-54    230/235     6:31:32     2:54:49   14:45     6:26:32
3234  Reginald Miggins       M 35-39    415/418     6:27:41     3:02:38   14:47     6:27:30
3235  Eureka Saunders        F 25-29    202/208     6:32:32     2:53:18   14:49     6:28:11
3236  William Chastain       M 40-44    394/397     6:30:49     2:50:15   14:50     6:28:29
3237  Megan Raesner          F 25-29    203/208     6:32:33     3:00:11   14:51     6:29:02
3238  Tiffany Rossetti       F 30-34    224/231     6:32:39     3:02:21   14:52     6:29:39
3239  Rick Johnson           M 55-59    112/114     6:32:34     3:03:47   14:53     6:29:48
3240  Vira Vanphayboun       M 35-39    416/418     6:30:29     2:48:55   14:54     6:30:22
3241  Terry Richardson       M 40-44    395/397     6:36:21     2:54:48   14:56     6:31:04
3242  Evelyn Maiben          F 35-39    194/199     6:35:03     2:56:31   14:57     6:31:31
3243  Thomas Garzillo        M 40-44    396/397     6:34:20     2:42:27   14:57     6:31:33
3244  Dan Noteboom           M 50-54    231/235     6:36:51     3:09:27   15:00     6:33:00
3245  Melissa Johnson        F 25-29    204/208     6:35:47     2:46:53   15:01     6:33:27
3246  Scott Thrower          M 45-49    345/347     6:37:48     3:11:49   15:03     6:34:13
3247  Denise Thrower         F 40-44    175/179     6:37:48     3:11:47   15:03     6:34:14
3248  Richard Aronin         M 35-39    417/418     6:38:59     3:12:58   15:06     6:35:38
3249  Karen Wilson           F 45-49    116/120     6:39:41     3:10:01   15:08     6:36:26
3250  Kathy Byrd             F 45-49    117/120     6:39:42     3:10:04   15:08     6:36:27
3251  Ronald Ashenfelter     M 55-59    113/114     6:39:31     2:42:28   15:09     6:36:44
3252  Marc Fedorko           M 20-24      84/84     6:40:52     3:19:44   15:09     6:36:59
3253  Steve Fedorko          M 50-54    232/235     6:40:53     3:19:43   15:09     6:37:01
3254  Barbara Morris         F 60-64       9/12     6:40:48     3:04:08   15:10     6:37:16
3255  Sallie Fleming         F 55-59      21/28     6:39:08     3:11:02   15:11     6:37:38
3256  Beth Durrett           F 45-49    118/120     6:41:16     3:16:38   15:12     6:38:09
3257  Teresa Kraemer         F 45-49    119/120     6:41:16     3:16:38   15:12     6:38:09
3258  Shirley Gortmaker      F 55-59      22/28     6:41:56     3:20:46   15:13     6:38:44
3259  Valerie Gortmaker      F 30-34    225/231     6:41:56     3:20:45   15:13     6:38:45
3260  Allyson Rogers         F 40-44    176/179     6:39:08     3:11:02   15:13     6:38:51
3261  Debera Jones           F 50-54      50/53     6:46:18     3:03:12   15:24     6:43:21
3262  Steve Goodall          M 50-54    233/235     6:46:45     3:16:56   15:24     6:43:38
3263  Jim Posey              M 60-64      48/49     6:44:09     3:16:39   15:25     6:43:44
3264  Jan Held               F 50-54      51/53     6:47:22     3:06:49   15:25     6:44:06
3265  Kirk Dixon             M 45-49    346/347     6:49:56     3:15:31   15:28     6:45:26
3266  Mat Mathews            M 70-99       8/10     6:46:59     3:05:59   15:30     6:45:58
3267  Sandy Trubisky         F 40-44    177/179     6:48:00     3:04:31   15:30     6:46:10
3268  Elizabeth Fulton       F 20-24      82/82     6:50:14     3:23:37   15:31     6:46:24
3269  Katy Thresher          F 25-29    205/208     6:48:31     3:10:45   15:31     6:46:42
3270  Mary Jean              F 60-64      10/12     6:48:31     3:10:44   15:31     6:46:43
3271  Alvaro Salinas         M 25-29    164/165     6:50:14     2:49:40   15:32     6:46:49
3272  Aimee Roark            F 40-44    178/179     6:48:58     3:04:31   15:32     6:47:08
3273  Tommy Smith            M 40-44    397/397     6:52:51     2:42:02   15:35     6:48:18
3274  Terry Kallen           F 45-49    120/120     6:52:28     3:17:10   15:36     6:48:42
3275  Thomas Fuller          M 60-64      49/49     6:53:18     3:14:00   15:40     6:50:22
3276  Michael Kolb           M 55-59    114/114     6:54:30     3:20:10   15:41     6:50:54
3277  Patricia McDonald      F 35-39    195/199     6:53:19     3:09:25   15:41     6:51:04
3278  Don Helmer             M 70-99       9/10     6:55:27     3:14:14   15:42     6:51:15
3279  Micaela Carter         F 60-64      11/12     6:52:59     3:19:07   15:45     6:52:34
3280  Gerry Lisee            M 50-54    234/235     6:57:54     3:19:18   15:47     6:53:44
3281  Loretta Birdow         F 35-39    196/199     6:55:14     3:06:07   15:49     6:54:16
3282  Elizabeth Goldberg     F 30-34    226/231     6:58:37     3:17:58   15:51     6:55:18
3283  Deborah Sawyer         F 60-64      12/12     7:00:50     3:20:46   15:56     6:57:18
3284  Patience Ramsey        F 35-39    197/199     6:57:58     3:17:45   15:56     6:57:26
3285  Ashley Klein           F 30-34    227/231     6:57:58     3:17:45   15:56     6:57:26
3286  Victoria Brooks-Burgos F 35-39    198/199     7:00:57     3:18:24   15:57     6:58:01
3287  Katherine Schad        F 25-29    206/208     6:58:37     3:17:59   15:59     6:58:37
3288  Rudy Arrendondo        M 35-39    418/418     7:01:43     3:26:04   15:59     6:58:42
3289  Michelle Stringer      F 35-39    199/199     7:02:07     3:10:15   15:59     6:58:50
3290  Tomasa Haliman         F 55-59      23/28     7:03:39     3:18:25   16:03     7:00:20
3291  Holly Torres           F 25-29    207/208     7:05:31     3:23:02   16:07     7:02:18
3292  Helen Powell           F 40-44    179/179     7:05:45     3:23:02   16:08     7:02:33
3293  Jan Taylor             F 50-54      52/53     7:07:43     3:24:08   16:11     7:03:53
3294  Donovin Mulvaney       M 25-29    165/165     7:07:58     3:21:49   16:13     7:05:03
3295  Valerie McClintock     F 25-29    208/208     7:09:20     3:19:55   16:14     7:05:09
3296  Kathy Lagasse          F 55-59      24/28     7:09:20     3:19:55   16:14     7:05:10
3297  Parmita Derden         F 55-59      25/28     7:06:56     3:26:11   16:14     7:05:11
3298  Courtney Jones         F 30-34    228/231     7:06:56     3:26:15   16:14     7:05:11
3299  Phyllis Caldwell       F 55-59      26/28     7:06:55     3:26:16   16:14     7:05:13
3300  Leigh Ann              F 30-34    229/231     7:08:09     3:21:49   16:14     7:05:14
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3301  Richard Postma         M 45-49    347/347     7:09:17     2:30:43   16:14     7:05:28
3302  Barbara Lamb           F 55-59      27/28     7:08:40     3:29:03   16:14     7:05:31
3303  Kent Lawrence          M 65-69      25/25     7:11:24     3:32:07   16:19     7:07:38
3304  Carol Lawrence         F 65-69        2/2     7:11:24     3:32:05   16:19     7:07:39
3305  Robert Lindsey         M 50-54    235/235     7:11:29     3:27:16   16:20     7:07:50
3306  Edwin Anderson         M 70-99      10/10     7:14:24     3:00:20   16:31     7:12:50
3307  Troy Robertson         M 30-34    289/289     7:21:17     3:18:11   16:43     7:17:49
3308  Iris Porta             F 55-59      28/28     7:26:52     3:20:07   16:54     7:22:55
3309  Ellen Brandenburg      F 50-54      53/53     7:26:52     3:20:45   16:56     7:23:45
3310  Teresa Khirallah       F 30-34    230/231     7:52:10     3:38:16   17:57     7:50:29
3311  Michelle Buzzell       F 30-34    231/231     8:00:11     3:45:47   18:16     7:58:44
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